


In 1963 Grafoplast was founded by Giovanni Piana, a brilliant Italian entrepreneur who developed a 
revolutionary wire marking system, patented under the name “Trasp”. It immediately stood out from 
competitive ones thanks to the exceptional clarity of the marking, the long-lasting resistance over time 

and the easy use. 

From then on, it has been a continuous and never ending growth so that in 2008 Grafoplast became one 
of the most prestigious companies in the sector, attracting on itself the attention of some multinational 
corporations, one of which acquired it towards the end of the same year. After almost 10 years, in 
November 2017, the Piana family, who had founded Grafoplast in 1963, decided to reacquire the company 
with the strong will to relaunch it worldwide, promoting the Made in Italy and the fundamental historical 
values of the company as quality, innovation and customer satisfaction.

Nowadays Grafoplast is recognized as a specialist in the identification systems for electrical engineering 
and industrial automated market but also in sectors such as: installations and equipments, energy plants, 
power distribution and transformation. Grafoplast grants maximum efficiency and reliability of its products, 
in compliance with the international work-wide quality standards, thanks to its experience of more than 50 
years in the design of new products made with highly selected materials.

The HQ covers 8000 sq. mt and it is located in a strategic area that spreads over 20.000 sq. mt in the 
middle of the famous Industrial triangle made by the cities of Genoa, Milan and Turin.  Internally, great 
attention is paid to technological progress and work efficiency, that’s why Grafoplast has equipped itself 
with an automated warehouse that allows orders to be shipped within 48 hours from their receipt and to 
have an always updated inventory.

1963
TRASP™ PLOTTER SI2KPRINTUNO

1989 2003



In Italy the Sales Network is made up of over 60 specialized professionals working in the field, while the 
presence on foreign markets is constantly expanding with over 80 authorized distributors in Europe and 
outside Europe. Aiming at an excellent customer service, technical assistance is guaranteed through 

a dedicated telephone line and, to solve problems even faster, the remote connection of the specialized 
Grafoplast technician allows immediate solutions.

From TRASP manual system, Grafoplast has increased its product range with EVOMAX2, the thermal 
transfer system able to boost up the marking from cables, wires, T-blocks and equipments up to push 
buttons, name plates and customized plates with logos, barcodes and graphical icons.
 
The consumables have been enriched by the UV Technology Series, the result of the latest Grafoplast 
patent, made of photoluminescent and phosphorescent materials to give maximum visibility in the dark. 
Thanks to this new products line, the maintenance work on the plants has become even easier and safer.
 
The TWIST system includes roll printers with a compact design, ideal to mark on site flat tags, heat 
shrinkable materials and adhesive labels in the industrial field. In 2019 Grafoplast has started selling the 
hand-held printers EGO again; these smart portable printers allow to mark anywhere and on various 
supports and materials. The wide range of consumables, the flexibility of the holders and sleeves and the 
Tools are able to give a solution to all types of applications.

Customer satisfaction
Prompt deliveries, price competitiveness, continuous innovation and investments in Research and 
Development are the “engine” of Grafoplast that has been always ready to guarantee high level of 
performance and quality of its products to meet the needs of  its justly demanding customers.

EGO Hand-Held 
labels printers

The company 
returns italian

EVOMAX2 & EGO

2005 2017 2019
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OVERVIEW

STRENGTHS

Immediately ready for use even after a long period of inactivity.
It requires minimal maintenance thanks to the integrated cleaning set and the quick change of the 
ribbon makes the use very simple. The tags to be printed are assembled in modules to be easily 
and quickly inserted in the printer.

EASY  USE

Up to 8500 cable tags/h to satisfy even the most demanding requests;
High resolution print (300 dpi) in black or colors with special resin base ribbons to ensure 
precise  and long lasting marking.

SPEED & 
PRINT

QUALITY

Free to choose automatic or manual mode.
The printer is equipped with automatic feeder that can print independently more than 1000 tags 
for cables or T-blocks with a considerable saving of the operator  time. Alternatively it can also 
work in manual mode to guarantee high flexibility.

FLEXIBILITY

The evolution of SI2K thermal transfer system is called EVOMAX2. This Grafoplast™ unique system is recognized for the high 
levels of quality, reliability and performance, able to enhance the marking of the electrical components at a reasonable cost. 
You can also print high-resolution logos, barcodes and graphic symbols by creating customized plates lasting over time. 
Compact size printer, equipped with the new high precision QC Loading to optimize operating time and  with parametric 
sensors that allow the consumption optimization  and the maximum execution accuracy. The complete range of consumables 
satisfies all industrial identification needs, from cables, T-blocks and equipment up to the marking of push buttons, name 
plates, modular strips and customized plates.

Type Desktop Industrial printer

Technology Thermal Transfer

Loading Automatic and manual

Resolution 300 dpi

Printable area 54x496 mm (h x l)

Max printing area 80 x 500 mm (h x l)

Dimensions 423 x 240 x 208 mm

Weight 9,5 Kg

Compatible with operating systems Windows XP (64bit), Vista, 7, Win 8 e 10

Compatible with graphics format .gif, .jpg, .jpeg, .bmp, .wmf.

Print Speed Up to 60 mm/s

Ribbons black, red, silver, gold, white, blue, green

Cleaning Set Cleaning roller and cleaning cassette

Interface USB

Operating Conditions from +15°C to +32,5°C; from 10% to 85% Rh

Supply from 100V to 240V AC, 50/60Hz

Display backlight LCD

TECHNICAL
SPECIFICATIONS
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HOW IT IS EQUIPPED
EVOMAX2

HOW IT IS EQUIPPED
EVOMAX2 BASIC 

Black ribbon
(SI2KSBN/B)

Support base for printer
(SI2K0016)

Software
SimploX

Cleaning Kit
(SI2KCLEAN)

QC Loading
Automatic feeder (SI2K0013N)

Automatic support plate for 
cable tags (SI2K0014NP1)

UV Lamp

Manual support plates:
Cable tags (SI2K0021)

T-block tags  (SI2K0017)

Black ribbon
(SI2KSBN/B)

Software
SimploX

Cleaning Kit
(SI2KCLEAN)

Manual support plates:
T-block tags  (SI2K0017)

Manual support plates:
Cable tags (SI2K0021)
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TAGS FOR CABLES

DIMENSIONS PACKAGE 
WHITE YELLOW RED

STANDARD HALOGEN  FREE STANDARD HALOGEN  FREE STANDARD

10 x 4 mm 1152 pcs SI2K02W/10N SI2K02W/10NHF SI2K02Y/10N SI2K02Y/10NHF SI2K02R/10N

12 x 4 mm 960 pcs SI2K02W/12N SI2K02W/12NHF SI2K02Y/12N SI2K02Y/12NHF SI2K02R/12N

15 x 4 mm 768 pcs SI2K02W/15N SI2K02W/15NHF SI2K02Y/15N SI2K02Y/15NHF SI2K02R/15N

18 x 4 mm 576 pcs SI2K02W/18N SI2K02W/18NHF SI2K02Y/18N SI2K02Y/18NHF SI2K02R/18N

30 x 4 mm 600 pcs SI2K02W/30* SI2K02W/30HF* SI2K02Y/30* SI2K02Y/30HF* SI2K02R/30*

Industrial Automation Industrial Plant Industrial Wiring Civil System

Plate NP1
(included)

If you add MC at the end of the item code, you will receive the Maxi PACKAGE  + convenient

POLYCARBONATE

94
+120°C

-30°C 4892-2

These tags in polycarbonate are used to identify cables, compatible with sleeves and holders for cable tags.
Available in grey, orange, blue and green. Please go to Sleeves & Tools chapter.



For further information:
      sales@grafoplast.it
      +39 0131 718477
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These flat cable tags are used for identification of cables and conductors. They can be inserted into the SLIM sleeves 
of the 500 Series. Available in metal, orange, blue and green.
Please go to page 63 to see 500 Series Sleeves.

FLAT TAGS
FOR CABLES

DIMENSIONS PACKAGE WHITE YELLOW RED

10 x 4 mm 2464 pcs EVOCT10W EVOCT10Y EVOCT10R

12 x 4 mm 2156 pcs EVOCT12W EVOCT12Y EVOCT12R

15 x 4 mm 1848 pcs EVOCT15W EVOCT15Y EVOCT15R

18 x 4 mm 1540 pcs EVOCT18W EVOCT18Y EVOCT18R

23 x 4 mm 1540 pcs EVOCT23W EVOCT23Y EVOCT23R

30 x 4 mm 1232 pcs EVOCT30W EVOCT30Y EVOCT30R

Industrial Automation Industrial Plant Industrial Wiring Civil System

    

THICKNESS

0.5 mm

     

+50°C

-10°C        
4892-2

    
94
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DIMENSIONS PACKAGE Ø EXTERNAL
WHITE YELLOW RED

STANDARD HALOGEN  FREE STANDARD HALOGEN  FREE STANDARD

4 x 10 mm 990 pcs 0.6 ÷ 3.2 mm SI2KTM01W/10 SI2KTM01W/10HF SI2KTM01Y/10 SI2KTM01Y/10HF SI2KTM01R/10

4 x 10 mm 726 pcs 1.0 ÷ 3.8 mm SI2KTM02W/10 SI2KTM02W/10HF SI2KTM02Y/10 SI2KTM02Y/10HF SI2KTM02R/10

Industrial Automation Industrial Plant Industrial Wiring Civil System

Plate NP3

If you add MC at the end of the item code, you will receive the Maxi PACKAGE  + convenient

POLYCARBONATE

+120°C

-30°C 4892-2

WIRE MARKING 
TAGS

TAGS FOR 
CONTACTORS

DIMENSIONS PACKAGE COMPATIBILITY
WHITE YELLOW RED

STANDARD HALOGEN  FREE STANDARD HALOGEN  FREE STANDARD

20 x 7 mm 256 pcs ABB, SIEMENS SI2KAF35GW SI2KAF35GWHF SI2KAF35GY SI2KAF35GYHF SI2KAF35GR

Industrial Automation Industrial Plant Industrial Wiring Civil System

Plate NP7

POLYCARBONATE

+120°C

-30°C 4892-2

These tags are designed to be fitted directly on the wire; the circular 
portion of the tag anchors the marker.
Available in grey, orange, blue and green.

These tags are applied thanks to the quick joint on the component.
Available in grey, orange, blue and green.

94

94
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DIMENSIONS (AxB) PACKAGE Ø WIRE PRINTING AREA (BxC) WHITE YELLOW

22 x 13 mm 1000 pcs 1,60 ÷ 3,00 13 x 9,5 EVOSL022013W EVOSL022013Y

27 x 13 mm 800 pcs 2,40 ÷ 4,60 13 x 9,5 EVOSL027013W EVOSL027013Y

34 x 13 mm 600 pcs 2,90 ÷ 5,70 13 x 13 EVOSL034013W EVOSL034013Y

42 x 13 mm 500 pcs 4,20 ÷ 8,20 13 x 13 EVOSL042013W EVOSL042013Y

52 x 20 mm 300 pcs 5,90 ÷ 11,70 20 x 12 EVOSL052020W EVOSL052020Y

72 x 25.5 mm 150 pcs 6,90 ÷ 13,80 25,5 x 25,5 EVOSL072025W EVOSL072025Y

107 x 25.5 mm 100 pcs 12,50 ÷ 25,00 25,5 x 25,5 EVOSL107025W EVOSL107025Y

192 x 25.5 mm 50 pcs 22,10 ÷ 44,20 25,5 x 50 EVOSL192025W EVOSL192025Y

192 x 50 mm 25 pcs 22,10 ÷ 44,20 50 x 50 EVOSL192050W EVOSL192050Y

Industrial Automation Industrial Plant Industrial Wiring Civil System

+70°C

-20°C

THICKNESS

0.1 mm

    4892-2

WRAP AROUND LABELS
FOR CABLES

The labels are composed of two parts: one writable to be fixed on the cable and 
one transparent to be wrapped on and to protect the writing.

They allow the identification of cables and sheaths, also of large diameters .
For further information:
      sales@grafoplast.it
      +39 0131 718477

R1 C

B
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TAGS FOR
CABLE TIES

DIMENSIONS PACKAGE WHITE GREY YELLOW ORANGE RED BLUE GREEN

54 x 11 mm 200 pcs SI2K030W SI2K030E SI2K030Y SI2K030O SI2K030R SI2K030U SI2K030G

THICKNESS

1.1 mm
+60°C

-30°C 4892-2

DIMENSIONS PACKAGE WHITE METAL YELLOW ORANGE RED BLUE GREEN

25 x 10 mm 720 pcs EVOCT1025W EVOCT1025M EVOCT1025Y EVOCT1025O EVOCT1025R EVOCT1025U EVOCT1025G

60 x 10 mm 270 pcs EVOCT1060W EVOCT1060M EVOCT1060Y EVOCT1060O EVOCT1060R EVOCT1060U EVOCT1060G

70 x 10 mm 270 pcs EVOCT1070W EVOCT1070M EVOCT1070Y EVOCT1070O EVOCT1070R EVOCT1070U EVOCT1070G

80 x 10 mm 180 pcs EVOCT1080W EVOCT1080M EVOCT1080Y EVOCT1080O EVOCT1080R EVOCT1080U EVOCT1080G

25 x 15 mm 432 pcs EVOCT1525W EVOCT1525M EVOCT1525Y EVOCT1525O EVOCT1525R EVOCT1525U EVOCT1525G

60 x 15 mm 162 pcs EVOCT1560W EVOCT1560M EVOCT1560Y EVOCT1560O EVOCT1560R EVOCT1560U EVOCT1560G

70 x 15 mm 162 pcs EVOCT1570W EVOCT1570M EVOCT1570Y EVOCT1570O EVOCT1570R EVOCT1570U EVOCT1570G

80 x 15 mm 108 pcs EVOCT1580W EVOCT1580M EVOCT1580Y EVOCT1580O EVOCT1580R EVOCT1580U EVOCT1580G

25 x 25 mm 576 pcs EVOCT2525W EVOCT2525M EVOCT2525Y EVOCT2525O EVOCT2525R EVOCT2525U EVOCT2525G

60 x 25 mm 216 pcs EVOCT2560W EVOCT2560M EVOCT2560Y EVOCT2560O EVOCT2560R EVOCT2560U EVOCT2560G

70 x 25 mm 216 pcs EVOCT2570W EVOCT2570M EVOCT2570Y EVOCT2570O EVOCT2570R EVOCT2570U EVOCT2570G

80 x 25 mm 144 pcs EVOCT2580W EVOCT2580M EVOCT2580Y EVOCT2580O EVOCT2580R EVOCT2580U EVOCT2580G

Industrial Automation Industrial Plant Industrial Wiring Civil System

   

THICKNESS

0.5 mm

      

+50°C

-10°C       4892-2

They are used to identify cables bundles or sheaths; 
the different colors allow to distinguish the type 
according to the needs.
Please go to page {$} to see the ties

94

94
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STRIPS
FOR T-BLOCKS

A fast and cheap solution to mark T-Blocks.

For further information:
      sales@grafoplast.it
      +39 0131 718477

DIMENSIONS PACKAGE COMPATIBILITY WHITE YELLOW #

105 x 4 mm 176 pcs Printed circuit and other components EVOS04105W EVOS04105Y

THICKNESS

0.5
0.3

105 x 5.2 mm 220 pcs Entrelec series D e ADO EVOS05105W EVOS05105Y

105 x 6.3 mm 220 pcs Phoenix Series ST EVOS06105W EVOS06105Y

105 x 7 mm 132 pcs Wago 260, 261, 262 EVOS07105W EVOS07105Y

105 x 7.6 mm 132 pcs Entrelec M6/9EE (front marking) EVOS08105W EVOS08105Y

105 x 8.8 mm 132 pcs Wieland WTP EVOS09105W EVOS09105Y

105 x 10 mm 132 pcs Entrelec M6/9EE (side marking) EVOS10105W EVOS10105Y

105 x 11 mm 132 pcs ILME multipolar connectors;
Wago T-Blocks 280, Entrelec series D e ADO EVOS11105W EVOS11105Y

130 x 6.3 mm 60 pcs Phoenix Serie ST SI2K06130W -

130 x 11 mm 60 pcs ILME multipolar connectors; Wago T-Blocks 
280, Entrelec series D e ADO SI2K11130W -

155 x 11 mm 60 pcs ILME multipolar connectors; Wago T-Blocks 
280, Entrelec series D e ADO SI2K11155W -

205 x 11 mm 60 pcs ILME multipolar connectors; Wago T-Blocks 
280, Entrelec series D e ADO SI2K11205W -

105 x 4 mm 176 pcs Printed circuit and other components EVOS404105W EVOS404105Y

ADHESIVE

THICKNESS

0.8 mm

105 x 10 mm 132 pcs Entrelec M6/9EE (side marking) EVOS410105W EVOS410105Y

105 x 12 mm 132 pcs Entrelec SNK EVOS412105W EVOS412105Y

105 x 4 mm 200 pcs Printed circuit and other components EVOSFX04105W EVOSFX04105Y

THICKNESS

0.1 mm

105 x 5.2 mm 200 pcs Weidmuller SAK EVOSFX05105W EVOSFX05105Y

105 x 7 mm 200 pcs Wago 260, 261, 262 EVOSFX07105W EVOSFX07105Y

105 x 7.6 mm 200 pcs Entrelec M6/9EE (front marking) EVOSFX08105W EVOSFX08105Y

105 x 10 mm 120 pcs Printed circuit and other components EVOSFX10105W EVOSFX10105Y

Industrial Automation Industrial Plant Industrial Wiring Civil System

   4892-2
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DIMENSIONS PACKAGE SECTION 
mm2

PITCH
mm COMPATIBILITY*

WHITE YELLOW
STANDARD HALOGEN  FREE STANDARD HALOGEN  FREE

9 x 3 mm 900 pcs 1.5 3.5 Phoenix, Siemens SI2KTB3509EW SI2KTB3509EWHF SI2KTB3509EY SI2KTB3509EYHF

9 x 3 mm 900 pcs 1.5 3.5 Weidmüller, Wago SI2KTB3509LW SI2KTB3509LWHF SI2KTB3509LY SI2KTB3509LYHF

10 x 3 mm 900 pcs 1.5 3.5 Phoenix, Wago, 
Siemens SI2KTB3510CW SI2KTB3510CWHF SI2KTB3510CY SI2KTB3510CYHF

10 x 3 mm 900 pcs 1.5 3.5 Weidmüller, Wago SI2KTB3510LW SI2KTB3510LWHF SI2KTB3510LY SI2KTB3510LYHF

10 x 3 mm 900 pcs 1.5 3.5 Weidmüller, Wago SI2KTB3510LWK SI2KTB3510LWKHF SI2KTB3510LYK SI2KTB3510LYKHF

9.1 x 3 mm 900 pcs 1.5 3.5 Wieland SI2KTB3590DW SI2KTB3590DWHF SI2KTB3590DY SI2KTB3590DYHF

10 x 5 mm 540 pcs 2.5 5.1
Weidmüller,

Morsettitalia, Contaclip
Klemsan, Wago

SI2KTB5010LWK SI2KTB5010LWKHF SI2KTB5010LYK SI2KTB5010LYKHF

10 x 5 mm 540 pcs 2.5 5.1 Weidmüller SI2KTB5010LW SI2KTB5010LWHF SI2KTB5010LY SI2KTB5010LYHF

8.5 x 4.65 mm 540 pcs 2.5 5 Wieland SI2KTB5085DW SI2KTB5085DWHF SI2KTB5085DY SI2KTB5085DYHF

9 x 5 mm 540 pcs 2.5 5.2 Phoenix SI2KTB5209EW SI2KTB5209EWHF SI2KTB5209EY SI2KTB5209EYHF

10 x 5 mm 540 pcs 2.5 5.2 Phoenix, Wago,
ABB Entrelec SI2KTB5210CW SI2KTB5210CWHF SI2KTB5210CY SI2KTB5210CYHF

10 x 5 mm 540 pcs 4 6 Legrand, Wieland,
Telemecanique SI2KTB6010DW SI2KTB6010DWHF SI2KTB6010DY SI2KTB6010DYHF

9 x 5 mm 540 pcs 4 6 Rockwell Automation
Woertz SI2KTB6010HW SI2KTB6010HWHF SI2KTB6010HY SI2KTB6010HYHF

8.5 x 5.5 mm 540 pcs 4 6 Wieland SI2KTB6085DW SI2KTB6085DWHF SI2KTB6085DY SI2KTB6085DYHF

10 x 5 mm 420 pcs 4 6.5 Siemens SI2KTB6510GW SI2KTB6510GWHF SI2KTB6510GY SI2KTB6510GYHF

12 x 5 mm 420 pcs 4 6.5 Cabur SI2KTB6512BW SI2KTB6512BWHF SI2KTB6512BY SI2KTB6512BYHF

8.5 x 7.5 mm 300 pcs 6 8 Wieland SI2KTB8085DW SI2KTB8085DWHF SI2KTB8085DY SI2KTB8085DYHF

Industrial Automation Industrial Plant Industrial Wiring Civil System

*For deepest information please check the T-Block
compatibility table at the end of catalogue. If you add MC at the end of the item code, you will receive the Maxi PACKAGE  + convenient

POLYCARBONATE       

+120°C

-30°C       
4892-2

            

TAGS FOR 
T-BLOCKS 
SINGLE FEEDER

The TB tags in polycarbonate can be easily and quickly applied.
Available in red, grey, orange, blue and green version.
Only white and yellow are available in halogen free version.

94
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DIMENSIONS PACKAGE SECTION
mm2

PITCH
mm COMPATIBILITY* WHITE YELLOW RED PLATE

10 x 5 mm 1056 pcs 2.5 5.2
Wago 280

Phoenix Contact
Entrelec, Arnocanali

SI2KAF5010CW SI2KAF5010CY SI2KAF5010CR NP2

10 x 5 mm 1056 pcs 2.5 5.2
Weidmüller, Contaclip
Morsettitalia, Klemsan

Wago 870
SI2KAF5010LWK SI2KAF5010LYK SI2KAF5010LRK NP4

10 x 5 mm 1056 pcs 2.5 5 ABB Entrelec
Series M, D, ADO SI2KAF5010RW SI2KAF5010RY SI2KAF5010RR NP5

10 x 5 mm 990 pcs 2.5 5.2 Wago Top Job SI2KAF5210NW SI2KAF5210NY SI2KAF5210NR NP4

12 x 5 mm 990 pcs 4 5.2 ABB Entrelec
Series ZS SI2KAF5212SW SI2KAF5212SY SI2KAF5212SR NP6

10 x 6 mm 858 pcs 2.5 5.5 Cabur SI2KAF6010BW SI2KAF6010BY SI2KAF6010BR NP5

10 x 6 mm 858 pcs 4 6 ABB Entrelec
Series M, D, ADO SI2KAF6010RW SI2KAF6010RY SI2KAF6010RR NP6

12 x 6 mm 858 pcs 6 6 ABB Entrelec
Series ZS SI2KAF6012SW SI2KAF6012SY SI2KAF6012SR NP6

10 x 8 mm 660 pcs 6 8 ABB Entrelec
Series M, D, ADO SI2KAF8010RW SI2KAF8010RY SI2KAF8010RR NP6

12 x 8 mm 660 pcs 10 8 ABB Entrelec
Series ZS SI2KAF8012SW SI2KAF8012SY SI2KAF8012SR NP6

Industrial Automation Industrial Plant Industrial Wiring Civil System

*For deepest information please check the T-Block
compatibility table at the end of catalogue. If you add MC at the end of the item code, you will receive the Maxi PACKAGE  + convenient

POLYCARBONATE       

+120°C

-30°C       
4892-2

        

TAGS FOR
T-BLOCKS 

AUTOMATIC FEEDER

The AF tags in polycarbonate can be printed
with automatic feeder ideal for big quantity.

Available in red, grey, orange, blue and green version.
Only white and yellow are available in halogen free version.

For further information:
      sales@grafoplast.it
      +39 0131 718477

94
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PLC
SIEMENS TAGS

DIMENSIONS PACKAGE WHITE YELLOW SIEMENS

12.7 x 109 mm 88 pcs EVOPS13109W EVOPS13109Y EVOPS13109S

12.7 x 31 mm 264 pcs EVOPS1331W EVOPS1331Y EVOPS1331S

12.75 x 50 mm 176 pcs EVOPS1350W EVOPS1350Y EVOPS1350S

17.3 x 103.5 mm 66 pcs EVOPS17103W EVOPS17103Y EVOPS17103S

17.5 x 52 mm 132 pcs EVOPS1752W EVOPS1752Y EVOPS1752S

22.5 x 103.5 mm 44 pcs EVOPS22103W EVOPS22103Y EVOPS22103S

22 x 38 mm 110 pcs EVOPS2238W EVOPS2238Y EVOPS2238S

22.75 x 109 mm 44 pcs EVOPS23109W EVOPS23109Y EVOPS23109S

25.5 x 50 mm 88 pcs EVOPS2550W EVOPS2550Y EVOPS2550S

52 x 80 mm 33 pcs EVOPS5280W EVOPS5280Y EVOPS5280S

Industrial Automation Industrial Plant Industrial Wiring Civil System

   

THICKNESS

0.3 mm

   

+50°C

-10°C       4892-2

These tags  allow the identification of all  PLC Siemens.
They can easily replace the existing ones.
Available colors: Siemens - White - Yellow
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TAGS FOR
ENTRY-PHONE

DIMENSIONS PACKAGE OPAL WHITE

64 x 12 mm 198 pcs EVO1264A

64 x 16 mm 162 pcs EVO1664A

71 x 22 mm 108 pcs EVO2271A

62 x 23 mm 108 pcs EVO2362A

79 x 81 mm 48 pcs EVO7981A

Industrial Automation Industrial Plant Industrial Wiring Civil System

   

THICKNESS

0.3 mm

   

+50°C

-10°C       4892-2

They can easily replace the existing ones.
They guarantee a more long lasting time and UV resistance
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DIMENSIONS PACKAGE Ø HOLE WHITE METAL YELLOW ORANGE RED BLUE GREEN

27 x 8 mm 440 pcs - EVO40827W EVO40827M EVO40827Y EVO40827O EVO40827R EVO40827U EVO40827G

17 x 10 mm 1080 pcs - EVO41017W EVO41017M EVO41017Y EVO41017O EVO41017R EVO41017U EVO41017G

27 x 10 mm 630 pcs - EVO41027W EVO41027M EVO41027Y EVO41027O EVO41027R EVO41027U EVO41027G

50 x 10 mm 360 pcs - EVO41050W EVO41050M EVO41050Y EVO41050O EVO41050R EVO41050U EVO41050G

67 x 10 mm 270 pcs - EVO41067W EVO41067M EVO41067Y EVO41067O EVO41067R EVO41067U EVO41067G

17 x 15 mm 396 pcs - EVO41517W EVO41517M EVO41517Y EVO41517O EVO41517R EVO41517U EVO41517G

27 x 15 mm 264 pcs - EVO41527W EVO41527M EVO41527Y EVO41527O EVO41527R EVO41527U EVO41527G

50 x 15 mm 132 pcs - EVO41550W EVO41550M EVO41550Y EVO41550O EVO41550R EVO41550U EVO41550G

67 x 15 mm 99 pcs - EVO41567W EVO41567M EVO41567Y EVO41567O EVO41567R EVO41567U EVO41567G

27 x 18 mm 288 pcs - EVO41827W EVO41827M EVO41827Y EVO41827O EVO41827R EVO41827U EVO41827G

17 x 20 mm 528 pcs - EVO42017W EVO42017M EVO42017Y EVO42017O EVO42017R EVO42017U EVO42017G

27 x 20 mm 352 pcs - EVO42027W EVO42027M EVO42027Y EVO42027O EVO42027R EVO42027U EVO42027G

50 x 20 mm 176 pcs - EVO42050W EVO42050M EVO42050Y EVO42050O EVO42050R EVO42050U EVO42050G

67 x 20 mm 132 pcs - EVO42067W EVO42067M EVO42067Y EVO42067O EVO42067R EVO42067U EVO42067G

80 x 25 mm 108 pcs - EVO42580W EVO42580M EVO42580Y EVO42580O EVO42580R EVO42580U EVO42580G

27 x 27 mm 288 pcs - EVO42727W EVO42727M EVO42727Y EVO42727O EVO42727R EVO42727U EVO42727G

40 x 30 mm 440 pcs 22.5 mm EVO4404W EVO4404M EVO4404Y EVO4404O EVO4404R EVO4404U EVO4404G

50 x 50 mm 176 pcs 24.5 mm EVO4408W EVO4408M EVO4408Y EVO4408O EVO4408R EVO4408U EVO4408G

50 x 50 mm 176 pcs 30.5 mm EVO4412W EVO4412M EVO4412Y EVO4412O EVO4412R EVO4412U EVO4412G

Industrial Automation Industrial Plant Industrial Wiring Civil System

   ADHESIVE

+50°C

-10°C 4892-2

THICKNESS

0.5 mm

           

They can be applied with tags holder or directly with the adhesive placed 
on the back. Please go to page {$} to see Tag Holders.

TAGS FOR
PUSH BUTTONS/CHANNELS
ADHESIVE
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TAGS FOR
PUSH BUTTONS/CHANNELS

NON ADHESIVE

For further information:
      sales@grafoplast.it
      +39 0131 718477

DIMENSIONS PACKAGE Ø HOLE WHITE METAL YELLOW ORANGE RED BLUE GREEN SUGGESTED 
HOLDER

27 x 8 mm 440 pcs - EVO0827W EVO0827M EVO0827Y EVO0827O EVO0827R EVO0827U EVO0827G Channel SIT0B10/
Page 70

15 x 10 mm 1080 pcs - EVO1015W EVO1015M EVO1015Y EVO1015O EVO1015R EVO1015U EVO1015G Channel SIT0B10/
Page 70

17 x 10 mm 1080 pcs - EVO1017W EVO1017M EVO1017Y EVO1017O EVO1017R EVO1017U EVO1017G Channel SIT0B10/
Page 70

20 x 10 mm 900 pcs - EVO1020W EVO1020M EVO1020Y EVO1020O EVO1020R EVO1020U EVO1020G Channel SIT0B10/
Page 70

27 x 10 mm 630 pcs - EVO1027W EVO1027M EVO1027Y EVO1027O EVO1027R EVO1027U EVO1027G Channel SIT0B10/
Page 70

50 x 10 mm 360 pcs - EVO1050W EVO1050M EVO1050Y EVO1050O EVO1050R EVO1050U EVO1050G Channel SIT0B10/
Page 70

67 x 9 mm 330 pcs - EVO0967W EVO0967M EVO0967Y EVO0967O EVO0967R EVO0967U EVO0967G SI0970
Page $

67 x 10 mm 270 pcs - EVO1067W EVO1067M EVO1067Y EVO1067O EVO1067R EVO1067U EVO1067G Channel SIT0B10/
Page 70

17 x 15 mm 396 pcs - EVO1517W EVO1517M EVO1517Y EVO1517O EVO1517R EVO1517U EVO1517G Channel SIT0B15/
Page 70

27 x 15 mm 264 pcs - EVO1527W EVO1527M EVO1527Y EVO1527O EVO1527R EVO1527U EVO1527G SIT0A06 - SIT0B05 
Page 69

35 x 15 mm 198 pcs - EVO1535W EVO1535M EVO1535Y EVO1535O EVO1535R EVO1535U EVO1535G SIT0004X050
Page {$}

50 x 15 mm 132 pcs - EVO1550W EVO1550M EVO1550Y EVO1550O EVO1550R EVO1550U EVO1550G SIT0A07
Page 69

67 x 15 mm 99 pcs - EVO1567W EVO1567M EVO1567Y EVO1567O EVO1567R EVO1567U EVO1567G SIT0A08
Page 69

27 x 16 mm 252 pcs - EVO1627W EVO1627M EVO1627Y EVO1627O EVO1627R EVO1627U EVO1627G Allen Bradley
Serie 800F-200

27 x 18 mm 288 pcs - EVO1827W EVO1827M EVO1827Y EVO1827O EVO1827R EVO1827U EVO1827G Telemecanique

17 x 20 mm 528 pcs - EVO2017W EVO2017M EVO2017Y EVO2017O EVO2017R EVO2017U EVO2017G Channel SIT0B20/
Page 70

27 x 20 mm 352 pcs - EVO2027W EVO2027M EVO2027Y EVO2027O EVO2027R EVO2027U EVO2027G Channel SIT0B20/
Page 70

50 x 20 mm 176 pcs - EVO2050W EVO2050M EVO2050Y EVO2050O EVO2050R EVO2050U EVO2050G Channel SIT0B20/
Page 70

67 X 20 mm 132 pcs - EVO2067W EVO2067M EVO2067Y EVO2067O EVO2067R EVO2067U EVO2067G Channel SIT0B20/
Page 70

27 x 27 mm 288 pcs - EVO2727W EVO2727M EVO2727Y EVO2727O EVO2727R EVO2727U EVO2727G SIT0B08
Page 69

40 x 30 mm 440 pcs 22.5 mm EVO404W EVO404M EVO404Y EVO404O EVO404R EVO404U EVO404G -

50 x 50 mm 176 pcs 24.5 mm EVO408W EVO408M EVO408Y EVO408O EVO408R EVO408U EVO408G -

50 x 50 mm 176 pcs 30.5 mm EVO412W EVO412M EVO412Y EVO412O EVO412R EVO412U EVO412G -

Industrial Automation Industrial Plant Industrial Wiring Civil System

   

THICKNESS

0.5 mm

     

+50°C

-10°C       4892-2
94
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DIMENSIONS PACKAGE WHITE YELLOW ORANGE RED BLUE GREEN

20 x 7 mm 1260 pcs EVO40720W EVO40720Y EVO40720O EVO40720R EVO40720U EVO40720G

25 x 7 mm 880 pcs EVO40725W EVO40725Y EVO40725O EVO40725R EVO40725U EVO40725G

17 x 8 mm 1320 pcs EVO40817W EVO40817Y EVO40817O EVO40817R EVO40817U EVO40817G

17 x 9 mm 1080 pcs EVO40917W EVO40917Y EVO40917O EVO40917R EVO40917U EVO40917G

20 x 9 mm 900 pcs EVO40920W EVO40920Y EVO40920O EVO40920R EVO40920U EVO40920G

35 x 9 mm 540 pcs EVO40935W EVO40935Y EVO40935O EVO40935R EVO40935U EVO40935G

25 x 10 mm 720 pcs EVO41025W EVO41025Y EVO41025O EVO41025R EVO41025U EVO41025G

Industrial Automation Industrial Plant Industrial Wiring Civil System

             

THICKNESS

0.5 mm

ADHESIVE

+50°C

-10°C 4892-2  

ADHESIVE
PVC TAGS
These tags are suitable for equipment identification inside the panel.
Also available metal version.

DIMENSIONS PACKAGE WHITE YELLOW ORANGE RED BLUE GREEN SUGGESTED
HOLDER

10 x 6 mm 2200 pcs EVO0610W EVO0610Y EVO0610O EVO0610R EVO0610U EVO0610G TGNBA - pag. nd.

20 x 7 mm 1260 pcs EVO0720W EVO0720Y EVO0720O EVO0720R EVO0720U EVO0720G -

30 x 7 mm 770 pcs EVO0730W EVO0730Y EVO0730O EVO0730R EVO0730U EVO0730G Weidmuller serie WKM

46 x 7 mm 550 pcs EVO0746W EVO0746Y EVO0746O EVO0746R EVO0746U EVO0746G Wago I/O 750

27 x 8 mm 420 pcs EVO0827W EVO0827Y EVO0827O EVO0827R EVO0827U EVO0827G SIT0B09 - pag. nd.

20 x 9 mm 900 pcs EVO0920W EVO0920Y EVO0920O EVO0920R EVO0920U EVO0920G Channel 160 - pag. nd.

35 x 9 mm 540 pcs EVO0935W EVO0935Y EVO0935O EVO0935R EVO0935U EVO0935G Channel 160 - pag. nd.

20 x 9.3 mm 900 pcs EVO1001W EVO1001Y EVO1001O EVO1001R EVO1001U EVO1001G Sleeve SI1001

Industrial Automation Industrial Plant Industrial Wiring Civil System

   

THICKNESS

0.5 mm

     

+50°C

-10°C       4892-2

NON ADHESIVE
PVC TAGS

94
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ELECTRICAL
COMPONENT TAGS

METALCRILATE TAGS

DIMENSIONS PACKAGE Ø HOLE WHITE YELLOW ORANGE RED BLUE GREEN

38 x 19 mm 440 pcs Ø hole 8 mm EVOCTR1938W EVOCTR1938Y EVOCTR1938O EVOCTR1938R EVOCTR1938U EVOCTR1938G

20 x 20 mm 880 pcs Ø hole 5 mm EVOCTR2020W EVOCTR2020Y EVOCTR2020O EVOCTR2020R EVOCTR2020U EVOCTR2020G

39 x 21 mm 440 pcs Ø hole 12.7 mm EVOCTR2139W EVOCTR2139Y EVOCTR2139O EVOCTR2139R EVOCTR2139U EVOCTR2139G

50 x 25 mm 288 pcs Ø hole 5 mm EVOCTR2550W EVOCTR2550Y EVOCTR2550O EVOCTR2550R EVOCTR2550U EVOCTR2550G

100 x 40 mm 88 pcs Ø hole 5 mm EVOCTR40100W EVOCTR40100Y EVOCTR40100O EVOCTR40100R EVOCTR40100U EVOCTR40100G

107 x 52 mm 88 pcs Ø hole 6.5 mm EVOCTR52107W EVOCTR52107Y EVOCTR52107O EVOCTR52107R EVOCTR52107U EVOCTR52107G

100 x 60 mm 22 pcs Ø hole 5 mm EVOCTR60100W EVOCTR60100Y EVOCTR60100O EVOCTR60100R EVOCTR60100U EVOCTR60100G

Ø 20 mm 308 pcs Ø hole 5 mm EVOCTR20W EVOCTR20Y EVOCTR20O EVOCTR20R EVOCTR20U EVOCTR20G

Ø 25 mm 180 pcs Ø hole 5 mm EVOCTR25W EVOCTR25Y EVOCTR25O EVOCTR25R EVOCTR25U EVOCTR25G

Ø 35 mm 220 pcs Ø hole 4 mm EVOCTR35W EVOCTR35Y EVOCTR35O EVOCTR35R EVOCTR35U EVOCTR35G

Ø 10 mm 600 pcs - EVOCTRFX10W EVOCTRFX10Y - - - -

Ø 15 mm 600 pcs - EVOCTRFX15W EVOCTRFX15Y - - - -

Ø 20 mm 400 pcs - EVOCTRFX20W EVOCTRFX20Y - - - -

Ø 25 mm 400 pcs - EVOCTRFX25W EVOCTRFX25Y - - - -

Industrial Automation Industrial Plant Industrial Wiring Civil System

THICKNESS

0.1 mm
+80°C

-40°C

THICKNESS

0.5 mm
+50°C

-10°C 4892-2               

DIMENSIONS PACKAGE TYPE N° OF HOLES WHITE YELLOW METAL #

70 x 30 mm 20 pcs adhesive 4 SI2K301W SI2K301Y SI2K301M

90 x 40 mm 15 pcs adhesive 4 SI2K401W SI2K401Y SI2K401M

100 x 60 mm 15 pcs adhesive 4 SI2K601W SI2K601Y SI2K601M

27 x 15 mm 192 pcs non adhesive - SI2K201W SI2K201Y SI2K201M

Note: 
can be printed on

both sides.

B = BLACK
W = WHITE 

50 x 15 mm 96 pcs non adhesive - SI2K202W SI2K202Y SI2K202M

67 x 15 mm 96 pcs non adhesive - SI2K203W SI2K203Y SI2K203M

50 x 15 mm 96 pcs Ø hole 3.2 mm 2 SI2KT1550B/W - -

80 x 25 mm 48 pcs Ø hole 3.2 mm 2 SI2KT2580B/W - -

80 x 25 mm 48 pcs Ø hole 8 mm 2 SI2KT2580B/W2 - -

190 x 29 mm 12 pcs Ø hole 3.2 mm 2 SI2KT29190B/W - -

120 x 30 mm 50 pcs Ø hole 3.5 mm 4 SI2KT30120B/W - -

50 x 35 mm 72 pcs Ø hole 3.2 mm 2 SI2KT3550B/W - -

180 x 50 m 30 pcs Ø hole 3.5 mm 2 SI2KT50180B/W - -

Industrial Automation Industrial Plant Industrial Wiring Civil System

THICKNESS

0.8 mm
+80°C

-40°C 4892-2               

Ideal to identify external panel , adhesive and non adhesive.
High quality and long lasting resistance.

For further information:
      sales@grafoplast.it
      +39 0131 718477

Also available metal version.

94

94
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VINYL LABELS

DIMENSIONS PACKAGE WHITE YELLOW METAL

12 x 5 mm 2400 pcs EVOFX0512W EVOFX0512Y EVOFX0512M

25 x 5 mm 1400 pcs EVOFX0525W EVOFX0525Y EVOFX0525M

15 x 6 mm 2240 pcs EVOFX0615W EVOFX0615Y EVOFX0615M

10 x 7 mm 2800 pcs EVOFX0710W EVOFX0710Y EVOFX0710M

15 x 7 mm 1820 pcs EVOFX0715W EVOFX0715Y EVOFX0715M

20 x 7 mm 1400 pcs EVOFX0720W EVOFX0720Y EVOFX0720M

12 x 8 mm 1600 pcs EVOFX0812W EVOFX0812Y EVOFX0812M

17 x 8 mm 1200 pcs EVOFX0817W EVOFX0817Y EVOFX0817M

21 x 8 mm 1000 pcs EVOFX0821W EVOFX0821Y EVOFX0821M

12 x 9 mm 1600 pcs EVOFX0912W EVOFX0912Y EVOFX0912M

15 x 9 mm 1400 pcs EVOFX0915W EVOFX0915Y EVOFX0915M

20 x 9 mm 1000 pcs EVOFX0920W EVOFX0920Y EVOFX0920M

35 x 9 mm 600 pcs EVOFX0935W EVOFX0935Y EVOFX0935M

15 x 15 mm 840 pcs EVOFX1515W EVOFX1515Y EVOFX1515M

17 x 15 mm 720 pcs EVOFX1517W EVOFX1517Y EVOFX1517M

27 x 15 mm 480 pcs EVOFX1527W EVOFX1527Y EVOFX1527M

50 x 15 mm 240 pcs EVOFX1550W EVOFX1550Y EVOFX1550M

35 x 20 mm 480 pcs EVOFX2035W EVOFX2035Y EVOFX2035M

60 x 20 mm 200 pcs EVOFX2060W EVOFX2060Y EVOFX2060M

22 x 22 mm 400 pcs EVOFX2222W EVOFX2222Y EVOFX2222M

100 x 25 mm 120 pcs EVOFX25100W EVOFX25100Y EVOFX25100M

50 x 25 mm 240 pcs EVOFX2550W EVOFX2550Y EVOFX2550M

80 x 25 mm 120 pcs EVOFX2580W EVOFX2580Y EVOFX2580M

60 x 30 mm 200 pcs EVOFX3060W EVOFX3060Y EVOFX3060M

70 x 30 mm 160 pcs EVOFX3070W EVOFX3070Y EVOFX3070M

80 x 40 mm 60 pcs EVOFX4080W EVOFX4080Y EVOFX4080M

90 x 40 mm 60 pcs EVOFX4090W EVOFX4090Y EVOFX4090M

105 x 50 mm 40 pcs EVOFX50105W EVOFX50105Y EVOFX50105M

50 x 50 mm 120 pcs EVOFX5050W EVOFX5050Y EVOFX5050M

100 x 60 mm 60 pcs EVOFX60100W EVOFX60100Y EVOFX60100M

130 x 60 mm 40 pcs EVOFX60130W EVOFX60130Y EVOFX60130M

240 x 60 mm 20 pcs EVOFX60240W EVOFX60240Y EVOFX60240M

80 x 80 mm 60 pcs EVOFX8080W EVOFX8080Y EVOFX8080M

Industrial Automation Industrial Plant Industrial Wiring Civil System

   

THICKNESS

0.1 mm

   

+80°C

-40°C       4892-2

Suitable for the equipment identification inside the panel, they ensure a good 
adherence to curved surfaces.
Please contact sales dept. for availability in other coloured versions.
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POLYESTER LABELS

DIMENSIONS PACKAGE WHITE YELLOW METAL

12 x 5 mm 2400 pcs EVOPET0512W EVOPET0512Y EVOPET0512M

25 x 5 mm 1400 pcs EVOPET0525W EVOPET0525Y EVOPET0525M

15 x 6 mm 2240 pcs EVOPET0615W EVOPET0615Y EVOPET0615M

10 x 7 mm 2800 pcs EVOPET0710W EVOPET0710Y EVOPET0710M

15 x 7 mm 1820 pcs EVOPET0715W EVOPET0715Y EVOPET0715M

20 x 7 mm 1400 pcs EVOPET0720W EVOPET0720Y EVOPET0720M

12 x 8 mm 1600 pcs EVOPET0812W EVOPET0812Y EVOPET0812M

17 x 8 mm 1200 pcs EVOPET0817W EVOPET0817Y EVOPET0817M

21 x 8 mm 1000 pcs EVOPET0821W EVOPET0821Y EVOPET0821M

12 x 9 mm 1600 pcs EVOPET0912W EVOPET0912Y EVOPET0912M

15 x 9 mm 1400 pcs EVOPET0915W EVOPET0915Y EVOPET0915M

20 x 9 mm 1000 pcs EVOPET0920W EVOPET0920Y EVOPET0920M

35 x 9 mm 600 pcs EVOPET0935W EVOPET0935Y EVOPET0935M

15 x 15 mm 840 pcs EVOPET1515W EVOPET1515Y EVOPET1515M

17 x 15 mm 720 pcs EVOPET1517W EVOPET1517Y EVOPET1517M

27 x 15 mm 480 pcs EVOPET1527W EVOPET1527Y EVOPET1527M

50 x 15 mm 240 pcs EVOPET1550W EVOPET1550Y EVOPET1550M

35 x 20 mm 480 pcs EVOPET2035W EVOPET2035Y EVOPET2035M

60 x 20 mm 200 pcs EVOPET2060W EVOPET2060Y EVOPET2060M

22 x 22 mm 400 pcs EVOPET2222W EVOPET2222Y EVOPET2222M

100 x 25 mm 120 pcs EVOPET25100W EVOPET25100Y EVOPET25100M

50 x 25 mm 240 pcs EVOPET2550W EVOPET2550Y EVOPET2550M

80 x 25 mm 120 pcs EVOPET2580W EVOPET2580Y EVOPET2580M

60 x 30 mm 200 pcs EVOPET3060W EVOPET3060Y EVOPET3060M

70 x 30 mm 160 pcs EVOPET3070W EVOPET3070Y EVOPET3070M

80 x 40 mm 60 pcs EVOPET4080W EVOPET4080Y EVOPET4080M

90 x 40 mm 60 pcs EVOPET4090W EVOPET4090Y EVOPET4090M

105 x 50 mm 40 pcs EVOPET50105W EVOPET50105Y EVOPET50105M

50 x 50 mm 120 pcs EVOPET5050W EVOPET5050Y EVOPET5050M

100 x 60 mm 60 pcs EVOPET60100W EVOPET60100Y EVOPET60100M

130 x 60 mm 40 pcs EVOPET60130W EVOPET60130Y EVOPET60130M

240 x 60 mm 20 pcs EVOPET60240W EVOPET60240Y EVOPET60240M

80 x 80 mm 60 pcs EVOPET8080W EVOPET8080Y EVOPET8080M

Industrial Automation Industrial Plant Industrial Wiring Civil System

   

THICKNESS
70 µm

   

+150°C

-40°C       4892-2
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PVC
MODULAR STRIPS

PVC STRIPS

DIMENSIONS PACKAGE WHITE 

430 x 12 mm 60 pcs SI2K855W/430

Industrial Automation Industrial Plant Industrial Wiring Civil System

   

THICKNESS

0.3 mm

   

+50°C

-10°C       4892-2

Adhesive and non adhesive strips suitable for distribution panel identification. You can manage the module lenghts 
thanks to SimploX. Also available in orange and black version.

Suitable for BTicino switches.

DIMENSIONS PACKAGE WHITE YELLOW ORANGE RED BLUE GREEN SUGGESTED
HOLDER

215x15 mm 40 pcs SI2K15215W SI2K15215Y SI2K15215O SI2K15215R SI2K15215U SI2K15215G SIT0B15/  - page 70

430x15 mm 40 pcs SI2K15430W SI2K15430Y SI2K15430O SI2K15430R SI2K15430U SI2K15430G SIT0B15/430 - page 70

215x20 mm 40 pcs SI2K20215W SI2K20215Y SI2K20215O SI2K20215R SI2K20215U SI2K20215G SIT0B20/ - page 70

430x20 mm 40 pcs SI2K20430W SI2K20430Y SI2K20430O SI2K20430R SI2K20430U SI2K20430G SIT0B20/430- page 70

430x24 mm 40 pcs SI2K24430W SI2K24430Y SI2K24430O SI2K24430R SI2K24430U SI2K24430G Merlin Gerin

Industrial Automation Industrial Plant Industrial Wiring Civil System

   

THICKNESS

0.5 mm

     

+50°C

-10°C       4892-2

NON ADHESIVE

For further information:
      sales@grafoplast.it
      +39 0131 718477

DIMENSIONS PACKAGE WHITE YELLOW ORANGE RED BLUE GREEN

445 x 9 mm 60 pcs SI2K409445W SI2K409445Y SI2K409445O SI2K409445R SI2K409445U SI2K409445G

215 x 15 mm 40 pcs SI2K415215W SI2K415215Y SI2K415215O SI2K415215R SI2K415215U SI2K415215G

430 x 15 mm 40 pcs SI2K415430W SI2K415430Y SI2K415430O SI2K415430R SI2K415430U SI2K415430G

215 x 20 mm 40 pcs SI2K420215W SI2K420215Y SI2K420215O SI2K420215R SI2K420215U SI2K420215G

430 x 20 mm 40 pcs SI2K420430W SI2K420430Y SI2K420430O SI2K420430R SI2K420430U SI2K420430G

Industrial Automation Industrial Plant Industrial Wiring Civil System

ADHESIVE 4892-2

+50°C

-10°C

THICKNESS

0.5 mm

              

ADHESIVE

94
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PVC PLATES

DIMENSIONS PACKAGE WHITE GREY YELLOW ORANGE RED BLUE GREEN

70 x 30 mm 33 pcs EVO43070W EVO43070M EVO43070Y EVO43070O EVO43070R EVO43070U EVO43070G

40 x 40 mm 132 pcs EVO44040W EVO44040M EVO44040Y EVO44040O EVO44040R EVO44040U EVO44040G

90 x 40 mm 22 pcs EVO44090W EVO44090M EVO44090Y EVO44090O EVO44090R EVO44090U EVO44090G

100 x 60 mm 22 pcs EVO460100W EVO460100M EVO460100Y EVO460100O EVO460100R EVO460100U EVO460100G

145 x 60 mm 15 untià EVO460145W EVO460145M EVO460145Y EVO460145O EVO460145R EVO460145U EVO460145G

150 x 60 mm 15 pcs EVO460150W EVO460150M EVO460150Y EVO460150O EVO460150R EVO460150U EVO460150G

500 x 80 mm 14 pcs EVO480500W EVO480500M EVO480500Y EVO480500O EVO480500R EVO480500U EVO480500G

Industrial Automation Industrial Plant Industrial Wiring Civil System

    ADHESIVE     

THICKNESS

0.5 mm

     

+50°C

-10°C       4892-2

DIMENSIONS PACKAGE WHITE GREY YELLOW ORANGE RED BLUE GREEN SUGGESTED
HOLDER

70 x 30 mm 33 pcs EVO3070W EVO3070M EVO3070Y EVO3070O EVO3070R EVO3070U EVO3070G SIT0V301 - slide

90 x 40 mm 22 pcs EVO4090W EVO4090M EVO4090Y EVO4090O EVO4090R EVO4090U EVO4090G SIT0V401 - slide

100 X 60 mm 22 pcs EVO60100W EVO60100M EVO60100Y EVO60100O EVO60100R EVO60100U EVO60100G SIT0V601 - slide

150 X 60 mm 15 pcs EVO60150W EVO60150M EVO60150Y EVO60150O EVO60150R EVO60150U EVO60150G -

Industrial Automation Industrial Plant Industrial Wiring Civil System

   

THICKNESS

0.5 mm

     

+50°C

-10°C       4892-2

Suitable for external panel, adhesive and non adhesive.
High quality and long lasting resistance.

NON ADHESIVE

ADHESIVE
For further information:
      sales@grafoplast.it
      +39 0131 718477

94
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For further information:
      sales@grafoplast.it
      +39 0131 718477

RIBBONS

PACKAGE BLACK RED GREEN GOLD SILVER BLUE WHITE 

1 pc SI2KSBN/B-S SI2KRBN/R-S SI2KRBN/G-S SI2KRBN/L-S SI2KRBN/S-S SI2KRBN/U-S SI2KRBN/W-S

Length 130 meters 110 meters 110 meters 110 meters 110 meters 110 meters 110 meters

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION DRAWING

SI2K0003 Cleaning roller standard Ø 18

SI2K0006 Print head

SI2K0013N Fastener Automatic Feeder (high precision)

SI2K0013NAD Plate adapter for tags 30mm

SI2K0017 Plate for TB tags

SI2K0021 Plate for cable tags

SI2K0023 Plate for cable tags 30 mm

SI2KCLEAN Cleaning cassette
(Length: 8 meter)

ACCESSORIES AND
SPARE PARTS
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Beyond the dark.

The new solution designed and patented 
by Grafoplast™ to optimize the efficiency 

of the marking in the absence of light or 
blackout, making the operations of installation 

and maintenance even easier and in extreme 
safety. These are high performance products 

made of photoluminescent and phosphorescent 
materials to give maximum visibility in the dark 

and printable with EVOMAX2 system.

 

The new series of consumables for the inside panel: 
tags for cables and T-blocks in polycarbonate mixed 

with fluorescent pigments, which are invisible in 
daylight conditions, but absorb energy from UV light 

and
give off the energy absorbed as intense light

becoming retro-enlightened. 
 

 The new series designed specifically for the external 
panel: strips and plates containing high-intensity 410 μm 

phosphorescent pigments which, absorb energy by exposure 
to a natural or artificial light source and then slowly release it 
at a low intensity by lighting in the dark. The pigments shine 

remaining visible up to 12 hours from exposure.

High quality in compliance with the strictest regulations and 
exceptional advantages enrich the marking helping to stand it out!
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CODE DIMENSIONS PACKAGE 

SI2K02W/10N 10 x 4 mm 1152 pcs

SI2K02W/12N 12 x 4 mm 960 pcs

SI2K02W/15N 15 x 4 mm 768 pcs

SI2K02W/18N 18 x 4 mm 576 pcs

SI2K02W/30* 30 x 4 mm 600 pcs

TAGS FOR
CABLES

TAGS FOR ELECTRICAL 
COMPONENTS

CODE DIMENSIONS COMPATIBILITY* PACKAGE 

SI2KTB3509EW 9 x 3 mm Phoenix, Siemens 900 pcs

SI2KTB3509LW 9 x 3 mm Weidmüller, Wago 900 pcs

SI2KTB3510CW 10 x 3 mm Phoenix, Wago, Siemens 900 pcs

SI2KTB3510LW 10 x 3 mm Weidmüller, Wago 900 pcs

SI2KTB3510LWK 10 x 3 mm Weidmüller, Wago 900 pcs

SI2KTB3590DW 9.1 x 3 mm Wieland 900 pcs

SI2KTB5010LWK 10 x 5 mm
Weidmüller,

Morsettitalia,
Contaclip,

Klemsan, Wago
540 pcs

SI2KTB5085DW 8.5 x 4.65 mm Wieland 540 pcs

SI2KTB5209EW 9 x 10 mm Phoenix 540 pcs

SI2KTB5210CW 10 x 5 mm
Phoenix,

ABB Entrelec,
Wago

540 pcs

SI2KTB6010DW 10 x 5 mm Legrand, Wieland,
Telemecanique 540 pcs

SI2KTB6010HW 9 x 5 mm Rockwell Automation,
Woertz 540 pcs

SI2KTB6085DW 8.5 x 5.5 mm Wieland 540 pcs

SI2KTB6510GW 10 x 5 mm Siemens 420 pcs

SI2KTB6512BW 12 x 5 mm Cabur 420 pcs

SI2KTB8085DW 8.5 x 7.5 mm Wieland 300 pcs

*For deepest information please check the T-Block compatibility table at the end of catalogue.

TAGS FOR T-BLOCKS
SINGLE FEEDER

For further information:
      sales@grafoplast.it
      +39 0131 718477

CODE Ø HOLE DIMENSIONS PACKAGE 

EVOCTR20PH 5 mm Ø 20 mm 308 pcs

EVOCTR25PH 5 mm Ø 25 mm 180 pcs

EVOCTR35PH 4 mm Ø 35 mm 220 pcs

EVOCTR1938PH 4 mm 38 x 19 mm 440 pcs

EVOCTR2020PH 5 mm 20 x 20 mm 880 pcs

EVOCTR2550PH 5 mm 50 x 25 mm 288 pcs

EVOCTR60100PH 5 mm 100 x 60 mm 22 pcs



CODE DIMENSIONS PACKAGE 

EVO40720PH 20 x 7 mm 1260 pcs

EVO40817PH 17 x 8 mm 1320 pcs

EVO40917PH 17 x 9 mm 1080 pcs

EVO40920PH 20 x 9 mm 900 pcs

EVO40935PH 35 x 9 mm 540 pcs

EVO41025PH 25 x 10 mm 720 pcs

ADHESIVE TAGS

ADHESIVE TAGS FOR 
PUSH BUTTONS

CODE DIMENSIONS PACKAGE 

SI2K415215PH 215 x 15 mm 40 pcs

SI2K415430PH 430 x 15 mm 40 pcs

SI2K420215PH 215 x 20 mm 40 pcs

SI2K420430PH 430 x 20 mm 40 pcs

CODE DIMENSIONS PACKAGE 

EVOCT1060PH 60 x 10 mm 270 pcs

EVOCT1080PH 80 x 10 mm 180 pcs

EVOCT1560PH 60 x 15 mm 162 pcs

EVOCT1580PH 80 x 15 mm 108 pcs

EVOCT2560PH 60 x 25 mm 216 pcs

EVOCT2580PH 80 x 25 mm 144 pcs

ADHESIVE PVC
MODULAR STRIPS

TAGS FOR CABLE TIES

33
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ADHESIVE PVC TAGS
CODE DIMENSIONS PACKAGE 

EVO43070PH 70 x 30 mm 33 pcs

EVO44040PH 40 x 40 mm 132 pcs

EVO44090PH 90 x 40 mm 22 pcs

EVO460100PH 100 x 60 mm 22 pcs

EVO460145PH 145 x 60 mm 15 pcs

EVO460150PH 150 x 60 mm 15 pcs

EVO480500PH 80 X 500 mm 14 pcs

CODE Ø HOLE DIMENSIONS PACKAGE 

EVO41017PH - 17 x 10 mm 1080 pcs

EVO41027PH - 27 x 10 mm 630 pcs

EVO41050PH - 50 x 10 mm 360 pcs

EVO41067PH - 67 x 10 mm 270 pcs

EVO41517PH - 17 x 15 mm 396 pcs

EVO41527PH - 27 x 15 mm 264 pcs

EVO41550PH - 50 x 15 mm 132 pcs

EVO41567PH - 67 x 15 mm 99 pcs

EVO4404PH 22.5 mm 40 x 30 mm 440 pcs

EVO4408PH 24.5 mm 50 x 50 mm 176 pcs

EVO4412PH 30.5 mm 50 x 50 mm 176 pcs
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PLATES
SI2K0014NP1
Plate for wire tags

SI2K0014NP2
Plate for T-block tags

SI2K0014NP3
Plate for wiremarkers tag

SI2K0014NP4
Plate for Wago Top Job S tags

SI2K0014NP5
Plate for Cabur CBC 4 tags

SI2K0014NP6
Plate for ABB Entrelec tags

SI2K0014NP7
Plate for Siemens and ABB contactors tags

For further information:
      sales@grafoplast.it
      +39 0131 718477
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ITEM CODE SI2K0014NP1 SI2K0014NP2 SI2K0014NP3 SI2K0014NP4 SI2K0014NP5 SI2K0014NP6 SI2K0014NP7 SI2K0017

SI2K02W/10N

SI2K02W/12N

SI2K02W/15N

SI2K02W/18N

SI2K02W/30*

SI2KTM01W/10

SI2KTM02W/10

SI2KAF35GW

SI2KAF5010CW

SI2KAF5010LWK

SI2KAF5010RW

SI2KAF5210NW

SI2KAF5212SW

SI2KAF6010BW

SI2KAF6010RW

SI2KAF6012SW

SI2KAF8010RW

SI2KAF8012SW

SI2KTB3509EW

SI2KTB3509LW

SI2KTB3510CW

SI2KTB3510LW

SI2KTB3510LWK

SI2KTB3590DW

SI2KTB5010LWK

SI2KTB5010LW

SI2KTB5085DW

SI2KTB5209EW

SI2KTB5210CW

SI2KTB6010DW

SI2KTB6010HW

SI2KTB6085DW

SI2KTB6510GW

SI2KTB6512BW

SI2KTB8085DW

*The adapter SI2K0013NAD is required to print the tags

HOW TO CHOOSE 
THE PLATES



High 
Performance 
Roll Printers.
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Technology Thermal transfer

Resolution 300 dpi

Print area 105 mm

Size 252mm x 288mm x 460mm

Weight 10 Kg

Compatible with operating systems Windows, XP, Vista, 7, Win 8 e 8.1

Print Speed from 30mm/sec up to 150 mm/sec

Ribbon color Resin Black Color

Supply with 100-240 V, 50/60 Hz, PFC

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION
TWISTPRO Printer

TWISTPROX Printer with perforator

TCUTPROX Perforator

Thermal Transfer Roll Printer is the solution guaranteed by Grafoplast™ to ensure maximum 
performance in the marking of flat tags and adhesive labels in the industrial market.

Small in size for easy integration into the workplace, it is suitable for intensive use ensuring unrivaled 
productivity and print quality complying with the strictest standards in force.

Innovative features guarantee to print also on heat shrinkable material in continuous or pre-cut roll.
The automatic centering, the easy change of ribbon, the LCD touch screen, make the use even easier 
and more intuitive.

It works with the SimploX software and it is equipped with a perforator that allows the pre-cut of the 
labels at predefined lengths to make the application on the cables even easier and faster.
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Technology Thermal transfer

Resolution 300 dpi

Print area 105 mm

Size 264mm x 245mm x 412mm

Weight 5 Kg

Compatible with operating systems Windows, XP, Vista, 7, Win 8 e 8.1

Print Speed from 30 mm/sec up to 125 mm/sec

Ribbon color Resin Black Color

Supply with 100-240 V, 50/60 Hz

Thermal Transfer Roll Printer, is the economical but highly performing proposal of Grafoplast™ for the 
marking of flat tags and adhesive labels in the industrial market.

Smaller in size than TwistPro, saves space without losing functionality; ideal for those who need an 
entry level printer, but with unbeatable reliability.

Fast, quiet, suitable for intensive use, it ensures unrivaled productivity and print quality complying with 
the strictest regulations in force.

The automatic centering, the easy change of ribbon, the LCD touch screen, make the use even easier 
and more intuitive.

It works with the SimploX software developed by Grafoplast™

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION
TWISTYOU Printer
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PRE CUT
HEAT SHRINKABLE ROLL

Ø
PRE-SHRINK.

Ø
EXT. CABLE

:
SHRINK.

LENGTH WHITE YELLOW PACKAGE

2,4 1.0 ÷ 2.2 3 : 1 12.5 mm THF024P312W THF024P312Y 10000 pcs

2,4 1.0 ÷ 2.2 3 : 1 25 mm THF024P325W THF024P325Y 5000 pcs

2,4 1.0 ÷ 2.2 3 : 1 50 mm THF024P350W THF024P350Y 2500 pcs

3,2 1.2 ÷ 2.8 3 : 1 12.5 mm THF032P312W THF032P312Y 8000 pcs

3,2 1.2 ÷ 2.8 3 : 1 25 mm THF032P225W THF032P225Y 4000 pcs

3,2 1.2 ÷ 2.8 3 : 1 50 mm THF032P350W THF032P350Y 2000 pcs

4,8 1.8 ÷ 4.2 3 : 1 12.5 mm THF048P312W THF048P312Y 8000 pcs

4,8 1.8 ÷ 4.2 3 : 1 25 mm THF048P325W THF048P325Y 4000 pcs

4,8 1.8 ÷ 4.2 3 : 1 50 mm THF048P350W THF048P350Y 2000 pcs

6,4 2.5 ÷ 5.8 3 : 1 25 mm THF064P325W THF064P325Y 3000 pcs

6,4 2.5 ÷ 5.8 3 : 1 50 mm THF064P350W THF064P350Y 1500 pcs

9,5 3.8 ÷ 8.0 3 : 1 25 mm THF095P325W THF095P325Y 2000 pcs

9,5 3.8 ÷ 8.0 3 : 1 50 mm THF095P350W THF095P350Y 1000 pcs

12,7 4.85 ÷ 11 3 : 1 50 mm THF127P350W THF127P350Y 500 pcs

19,1 7 ÷ 17 3 : 1 50 mm THF191P350W THF191P350Y 500 pcs

25,4 9 ÷ 23 3 : 1 50 mm THF254P350W THF254P350Y 500 pcs

38,1 14.5 ÷ 36 3 : 1 50 mm THF381P350W THF381P350Y 250 pcs

50,8 17 ÷ 48 3 : 1 50 mm THF508P350W THF508P350Y 250 pcs

4892-2
IRRADIATE

+125°C

-55°C
>85°C SAE-AS 81531 NF F16-101 MIL-STD-202F/METHOD 215 J

High quality material for a quick application directly on the cable.
It heats up and shrinks. 



Black ribbon recommended for printing on heat shrinkable material
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HEAT SHRINKABLE
IN CONTINUOUS ROLL

Ø
PRE-SHRINK.

Ø
EST. CABLE

:
SHRINK. WHITE YELLOW PACKAGE LENGTH

3,2 1,2 ÷ 2,8 3:1 THF032R325W THF032R325Y

1 roll

25 mt.

4,8 1,8 ÷ 4,2 3:1 THF048R325W THF048R325Y 25 mt.

6,4 2,5 ÷ 5,8 3:1 THF064R325W THF064R325Y 25 mt.

9,5 3,8 ÷ 8,0 3:1 THF095R325W THF095R325Y 25 mt.

12,7 4,85 ÷ 11 3:1 THF127R325W THF127R325Y 25 mt.

19,1 7 ÷ 17 3:1 THF191R320W THF191R320Y 20 mt.

25,4 9 ÷ 23 3:1 THF254R320W THF254R320Y 20 mt.

38,1 14,5 ÷ 36 3:1 THF381R320W THF381R320Y 20 mt.

4892-2
IRRADIATE

+125°C

-55°C
>70°C

Extremely versatile, it is possible to set the required length of printing and pre-cut it.
It guarantees a high quality application directly on the cable. It heats up and shrinks.

Item code Description

TRIBBON1X Standard Ribbon 300 mt. 

TRIBBON2X Reduced width ribbon 300 mt. 

94
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ADHESIVE
LABELS IN ROLL

SIZE
A x B mm PACKAGE

WHITE YELLOW GREY
PVC POLYESTER PVC POLYESTER

5 x 12.7 mm 10000 pcs TP013P005W TE013P005W TP013P005Y TE013P005M

6 x 15 mm 10000 pcs TP015P006W TE015P006W TP015P006Y TE015P006M

6 x 20 mm 10000 pcs TP020P006W TE020P006W TP020P006Y TE020P006M

7 x 10 mm 10000 pcs TP010P007W TE010P007W TP010P007Y TE010P007M

7 x 15 mm 10000 pcs TP015P007W TE015P007W TP015P007Y TE015P007M

7 x 20 mm 10000 pcs TP020P007W TE020P007W TP020P007Y TE020P007M

7 x 30 mm 10000 pcs TP030P007W TE030P007W TP030P007Y TE030P007M

8 x 12 mm 10000 pcs TP012P008W TE012P008W TP012P008Y TE012P008M

8 x 17 mm 10000 pcs TP017P008W TE017P008W TP017P008Y TE017P008M

9 x 15 mm 10000 pcs TP015P009W TE015P009W TP015P009Y TE015P009M

9 x 17 mm 10000 pcs TP017P009W TE017P009W TP017P009Y TE017P009M

9 x 20 mm 10000 pcs TP020P009W TE020P009W TP020P009Y TE020P009M

10 x 25 mm 10000 pcs TP025P010W TE025P010W TP025P010Y TE025P010M

10 x 32 mm 10000 pcs TP032P010W TE032P010W TP032P010Y TE032P010M

13 x 25 mm 10000 pcs TP025P013W TE025P013W TP025P013Y TE025P013M

15 x 20 mm 10000 pcs TP020P015W TE020P015W TP020P015Y TE020P015M

18 x 30 mm 10000 pcs TP030P018W TE030P018W TP030P018Y TE030P018M

22 x 22 mm 10000 pcs TP022P022W TE022P022W TP022P022Y TE022P022M

22 x 40 mm 10000 pcs TP040P022W TE040P022W TP040P022Y TE040P022M

30 x 90 mm 2500 pcs TP090P030W TE090P030W TP090P030Y TE090P030M

37 x 74 mm 2000 pcs TP074P037W TE074P037W TP074P037Y TE074P037M

40 x 70 mm 2000 pcs TP070P040W TE070P040W TP070P040Y TE070P040M

40 x 90 mm 2000 pcs TP090P040W TE090P040W TP090P040Y TE090P040M

60 x 90 mm 1000 pcs TP090P060W TE090P060W TP090P060Y TE090P060M

73 x 103 mm 1000 pcs TP103P073W TE103P073W TP103P073Y TE103P073M

105 x 90 mm 1000 pcs TP090P105W TE090P105W TP090P105Y TE090P105M

120 x 60 mm 1000 pcs TP060P120W TE060P120W TP060P120Y TE060P120M

180 x 103 mm 500 pcs - - TP103P180Y TE103P180M

180 x 105 mm 500 pcs TP105P180W TE105P180W - -

film

+110°C

-80°C
>10°C

4892-2

THICKNESS
105 µm

THICKNESS
75 µm

+150°C

-40°C

To identify components inside and outside the panel.
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ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION

TRIBBON3X Standard ribbon 300 mt. 

Black ribbon recommended for printing on heat shrinkable material

SIZE ROLL WHITE YELLOW GREY
PVC POLYESTER PVC POLYESTERWIDTH LENGHT

25.4 mm 125 mt. TP025R125W TE025R125W TP025R125Y TE025R125M

35 mm 125 mt. TP035R125W TE035R125W TP035R125Y TE035R125M

40 mm 125 mt. TP040R125W TE040R125W TP040R125Y TE040R125M

50 mm 125 mt. TP050R125W TE050R125W TP050R125Y TE050R125M

58 mm 125 mt. TP058R125W TE058R125W TP058R125Y TE058R125M

80 mm 125 mt. TP080R125W TE080R125W TP080R125Y TE080R125M

105 mm 125 mt. TP105R125W TE105R125W TP105R125Y TE105R125M

film

+110°C

-80°C
>10°C

4892-2

THICKNESS
105 µm

THICKNESS
75 µm

+150°C

-40°C

ADHESIVE
LABELS IN ROLL

Extremely versatile it is possible to set the desired length of printing and pre-cut it.
It guarantees a high quality application for external panel. It is adaptable to all types of surfaces.
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SIZE PACKAGE WHITE

10 x 4 mm 12.000 pcs TCT10W

12 x 4 mm 12.000 pcs TCT12W

15 x 4 mm 12.000 pcs TCT15W

30 x 4 mm 6.000 pcs TCT30W

THICKNESS

0.4 mm
+60°C

-40°C 4892-2

FLAT TAGS
FOR CABLES

These flat tags are ideal to mark the single cable. Combined with the 500 Series sleeves for a long lasting marking.
Go to page {$} to see 500 Series sleeves.
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SIZE (AxB) PRINTING AREA (CxB) WHITE YELLOW

25 x 15 mm 9x15 TSL025015W TSL025015Y

25 x 23 mm 9x23 TSL025023W TSL025023Y

38 x 15 mm 10x15 TSL038015W TSL038015Y

38 x 23 mm 10x23 TSL038023W TSL038023Y

50 x 15 mm 15x15 TSL050015W TSL050015Y

50 x 23 mm 15x23 TSL050023W TSL050023Y

75 x 15 mm 25x15 TSL075015W TSL075015Y

75 x 23 mm 25x23 TSL075023W TSL075023Y

80 x 47 mm 25x47 TSL080047W TSL080047Y

92 x 80 mm 20x80 TSL092080W TSL092080Y

100 x 15 mm 25x15 TSL100015W TSL100015Y

100 x 23 mm 25x23 TSL100023W TSL100023Y

135 x 15 mm 25x15 TSL135015W TSL135015Y

135 x 23 mm 25x23 TSL135023W TSL135023Y

THICKNESS
143 µm

+130°C

-40°C
>10°C

4892-2

SELF-LAMINATING
LABELS

The written surface is fixed to the cable and wrapped with the transparent part that guarantees protection.

R1 C

B

A



Trasp is the only manual system that allows to identify with the 
same process and marking elements all types of cables, wires, 
terminal blocks and electrical components and in general all the 
surfaces that offer no hook.

It is combined with a wide range of application supports in 
order to offer a solution for all types of needs by changing 
only the final plastic support to put on the cable and on the 
electrical equipment. Ideal for those who need a very flexible 
manual system or work directly on site, maintaining maximum 
performance.
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Targa is the ideal marking system even for harsh environments.
Available in stainless steel and pvc.
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m117

WIDTH ELEMENT
M = 2.3 MM

PREMARKED CHARACTER
- LETtER A - CHARACTER COLOR BACKGROUND COLOR

AA B W

ITEM CODE

Black = B
Red = R

White = W

= 9Without
print

Black = B
Grey = E

Green = G
Brown = N
Orange = O

Pink = P
Red = R
Blue = U

Purple = V
White = W
Yellow =  Y

N.B. Please check with Sales dept
the availability of colors

BIG SIZE
mm 3 =  G

MEDIUM SIZE
mm 2,3 =  M

A = AA
B = BB
C = CC
D = DD
E = EE
F = FF
G = GG
H = HH
I = II
J = JJ
K = KK
L = LL
M = MM 
N = NN
O = OO
P = PP
Q = QQ
R = RR
S = SS
T = TT
U = UU
V = VV
W = WW
X = XX
Y = YY
Z = ZZ

← = 35

= 29Ø
= 30…
= 31∑
= 32‘
= 33:
= 34÷

= 36→
= 37↑
= 38↓

Without
print

= 99

= 26<
= 27>
= 28�

= 10+
= 11-

= 13/
= 14.

= 16Y

= 17~
= 18=
= 19Ω
= 20
= 21(
= 22)
= 23,
= 24I°
= 25II°

0 = 00
1 = 01
2 = 02
3 = 03
4 = 04
5 = 05
6 = 06
7 = 07
8 = 08
9 = 09

= 12

= 15

AZ

PREMARKED CHARACTER
- LETTER A - CHARACTER COLORDIAMETer BACKGROUND COLOR

AA20 B W

ITEM CODE 

1,3 ÷ 3,0 = 02
2,5 ÷ 5,0 = 03
4,0 ÷ 10 = S4

0 = 00
1 = 01
2 = 02
3 = 03
4 = 04
5 = 05
6 = 06
7 = 07
8 = 08
9 = 09
+ = 10
- = 11
t = 12
/ = 13
. = 14
~ = 17
= = 18

A = AA
B = BB
C = CC
D = DD
E = EE
F = FF
G = GG
H = HH
I = II
J = JJ
K = KK
L = LL
M = MM 
N = NN
O = OO
P = PP
Q = QQ
R = RR
S = SS
T = TT
U = UU
V = VV
W = WW
X = XX
Y = YY
Z = ZZ

Black = B
Black = B

Yellow = Y

White = W

CREATE YOUR GRAFOPLAST™ CODE

otterrai quindi una PACKAGE da 50 strisce della lettera A
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INTERNATIONAL CODE

# BIG SIZE MEDIUM SIZE
0 117G 00 WB 117M 00 WB
1 117G 01 WN 117M 01 WN
2 117G 02 WR 117M 02 WR
3 117G 03 BO 117M 03 BO
4 117G 04 BY 117M 04 BY
5 117G 05 WG 117M 05 WG
6 117G 06 WU 117M 06 WU
7 117G 07 WV 117M 07 WV
8 117G 08 WE 117M 08 WE
9 117G 09 BW 117M 09 BW



m117

WIDTH ELEMENT
M = 2.3 MM

PREMARKED CHARACTER
- LETtER A - CHARACTER COLOR BACKGROUND COLOR

AA B W

ITEM CODE

Black = B
Red = R

White = W

= 9Without
print

Black = B
Grey = E

Green = G
Brown = N
Orange = O

Pink = P
Red = R
Blue = U

Purple = V
White = W
Yellow =  Y

N.B. Please check with Sales dept
the availability of colors

BIG SIZE
mm 3 =  G

MEDIUM SIZE
mm 2,3 =  M

A = AA
B = BB
C = CC
D = DD
E = EE
F = FF
G = GG
H = HH
I = II
J = JJ
K = KK
L = LL
M = MM 
N = NN
O = OO
P = PP
Q = QQ
R = RR
S = SS
T = TT
U = UU
V = VV
W = WW
X = XX
Y = YY
Z = ZZ

← = 35

= 29Ø
= 30…
= 31∑
= 32‘
= 33:
= 34÷

= 36→
= 37↑
= 38↓

Without
print

= 99

= 26<
= 27>
= 28�

= 10+
= 11-

= 13/
= 14.

= 16Y

= 17~
= 18=
= 19Ω
= 20
= 21(
= 22)
= 23,
= 24I°
= 25II°

0 = 00
1 = 01
2 = 02
3 = 03
4 = 04
5 = 05
6 = 06
7 = 07
8 = 08
9 = 09

= 12

= 15

AZ

PREMARKED CHARACTER
- LETTER A - CHARACTER COLORDIAMETer BACKGROUND COLOR

AA20 B W

ITEM CODE 

1,3 ÷ 3,0 = 02
2,5 ÷ 5,0 = 03
4,0 ÷ 10 = S4

0 = 00
1 = 01
2 = 02
3 = 03
4 = 04
5 = 05
6 = 06
7 = 07
8 = 08
9 = 09
+ = 10
- = 11
t = 12
/ = 13
. = 14
~ = 17
= = 18

A = AA
B = BB
C = CC
D = DD
E = EE
F = FF
G = GG
H = HH
I = II
J = JJ
K = KK
L = LL
M = MM 
N = NN
O = OO
P = PP
Q = QQ
R = RR
S = SS
T = TT
U = UU
V = VV
W = WW
X = XX
Y = YY
Z = ZZ

Black = B
Black = B

Yellow = Y

White = W

ALPHANUMERICAL
STRIP

STANDARD BLISTER COLOR CODE

  2.3 mm 117M BL117M 117MCCOD

1200 pcs 240 pcs 1200 pcs

  3.0 mm 117G BL117G 117GCCOD

1200 pcs 240 pcs 1200 pcs
(each package contains 10 strips with different colors from 0 to 9)

+100°C

-25°C
ACID RESISTANCEWATERPROOFDUST RESISTANT OIL RESISTANT

4892-2

ACCESSORIES
FOR STRIPS

SIZE PACKAGE ITEM  CODE COLOR

147 x 190 x 18 mm 1 pc 118 black

15 mm 5 pcs 119/15U metal

30 mm 5 pcs 119/30U metal

15 mm 1 pc 119M/15 metal / orange

30 mm 1 pc 119M/30 metal / orange

15 mm 6 pcs BL119M/15U metal / orange

- 5 pcs 120 metal

RINGS
GRAFORING

SIZE PACKAGE ITEM  CODE YELLOW WHITE

1.3 ÷ 3.0 mm 1000 pcs AZ02[...]

2.5÷ 5.0 mm 1000 pcs AZ03[...]

4.0÷10.0 mm 500 pcs AZS4[...]

+60°C

-30°C
ACID RESISTANCEWATERPROOFDUST RESISTANT OIL RESISTANT

4892-2

94

94
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STARTER KIT

001SK/01

00
1S

K/
01

012A 1

202/15 1000

117G00BW 10

117G01BW 10

117G02BW 10

117G03BW 10

117G04BW 10

117G05BW 10

117G06BW 10

117G07BW 10

117G08BW 10

117G09BW 10

117G10BW 10

117G11BW 10

117G12BW 10

117G13BW 10

117G999B 10

117G999G 10

117G999R 10

117G999U 10

117G999Y 10

117GAABW 10

117GBBBW 10

117GCCBW 10

117GDDBW 10

117GEEBW 10

117GFFBW 10

117GGGBW 10

117GHHBW 10

117GIIBW 10

117GJJBW 10

117GKKBW 10

117GLLBW 10

117GMMBW 10

117GNNBW 10

117GOOBW 10

117GPPBW 10

117GQQBW 10

117GRRBW 10

117GSSBW 10

117GTTBW 10

117GUUBW 10

117GVVBW 10

117GWWBW 10

117GXXBW 10

117GYYBW 10

117GZZBW 10

001SK/02

00
1S

K/
02

012A 1

202/15 1000

BL117M00BW 10

BL117M01BW 10

BL117M02BW 10

BL117M03BW 10

BL117M04BW 10

BL117M05BW 10

BL117M06BW 10

BL117M07BW 10

BL117M08BW 10

BL117M09BW 10

BL117M10BW 10

BL117M11BW 10

BL117M12BW 10

BL117M13BW 10

BL117M999B 10

BL117M999G 10

BL117M999R 10

BL117M999U 10

BL117M999Y 10

117MAABW 10

117MBBBW 10

117MCCBW 10

117MDDBW 10

117MEEBW 10

117MFFBW 10

117MGGBW 10

117MHHBW 10

117MIIBW 10

117MJJBW 10

117MKKBW 10

117MLLBW 10

117MMMBW 10

117MNNBW 10

117MOOBW 10

117MPPBW 10

117MQQBW 10

117MRRBW 10

117MSSBW 10

117MTTBW 10

117MUUBW 10

117MVVBW 10

117MWWBW 10

117MXXBW 10

117MYYBW 10

117MZZBW 10

001SK/03

00
1S

K/
03

013A 1

102/15 1000

117M00BW 10

117M01BW 10

117M02BW 10

117M03BW 10

117M04BW 10

117M05BW 10

117M06BW 10

117M07BW 10

117M08BW 10

117M09BW 10

117M10BW 10

117M11BW 10

117M12BW 10

117M13BW 10

117M999B 10

117M999G 10

117M999R 10

117M999U 10

117M999Y 10

117MAABW 10

117MBBBW 10

117MCCBW 10

117MDDBW 10

117MEEBW 10

117MFFBW 10

117MGGBW 10

117MHHBW 10

117MIIBW 10

117MJJBW 10

117MKKBW 10

117MLLBW 10

117MMMBW 10

117MNNBW 10

117MOOBW 10

117MPPBW 10

117MQQBW 10

117MRRBW 10

117MSSBW 10

117MTTBW 10

117MUUBW 10

117MVVBW 10

117MWWBW 10

117MXXBW 10

117MYYBW 10

117MZZBW 10

Available in three different assortments, these introductory kits 
for Trasp System offer a selection of products.
The kit has the following dimensions : 234 x 180 x 90 mm
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MICRO KIT

003C/01

00
3C

/0
1

117M00BW 1

117M01BW 1

117M02BW 1

117M03BW 1

117M04BW 1

117M05BW 1

117M06BW 1

117M07BW 1

117M08BW 1

117M09BW 1

117M10BW 1

117M11BW 1

117M13BW 1

117M999R 1

117M999W 1

117MAABW 1

117MBBBW 1

117MCCBW 1

117MEEBW 1

117MLLBW 1

117MNNBW 1

117MRRBW 1

117MSSBW 1

117MTTBW 1

117MVVBW 1

103/15 50

108/15 20

130/23 50

301/15 50

302/15 50

140/15 50

710/15 50

710/25 20

710/40 20

119M/15 1

118 1

003C/02

00
3C

/0
2

118 1

119M/15 1

117M00BW 1

117M01BW 1

117M02BW 1

117M03BW 1

117M04BW 1

117M05BW 1

117M06BW 1

117M07BW 1

117M08BW 1

117M09BW 1

117MAABW 1

117MBBBW 1

117MCCBW 1

117MEEBW 1

117MLLBW 1

117MNNBW 1

117MRRBW 1

117MSSBW 1

117MTTBW 1

117MVVBW 1

117M10BW 1

117M11BW 1

117M13BW 1

117M999W 1

117M999R 1

103/15 50

108/15 20

130/23 50

140/15 50

301/15 50

302/15 50

710/15 50

710/25 20

710/40 20

UN2I 2

003C/PR

00
3C

/P
R

118 1

119M/15 1

117M00BW 1

117M01BW 1

117M02BW 1

117M03BW 1

117M04BW 1

117M05BW 1

117M06BW 1

117M07BW 1

117M08BW 1

117M09BW 1

117MAABW 1

117MBBBW 1

117MCCBW 1

117MEEBW 1

117MLLBW 1

117MNNBW 1

117MRRBW 1

117MSSBW 1

117MTTBW 1

117MVVBW 1

117M10BW 1

117M11BW 1

117M13BW 1

117M999W 1

117M999R 1

103/15 50

108/15 20

130/23 20

140/15 20

301/15 25

302/15 25

710/15 20

175L/15 10

190/15 50

003A

00
3A 118 1

119M/15 1

Available in two assortments, this is the smallest portable kit. 
It includes the tools needed for identification using the TRASP 

system and a selection of marking elements.
The kit has the following dimensions: 170 x 210 x 75 mm
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TRASPTM CASE

050A

05
0A

118 2

119M/15 1

119M/30 1

120 1

050C/03

05
0C

/0
3

118 2

119M/15 1

119M/30 1

120 1

117M00BW 2

117M01BW 2

117M02BW 2

117M03BW 2

117M04BW 2

117M05BW 2

117M06BW 2

117M07BW 2

117M08BW 2

117M09BW 2

117MAABW 2

117MBBBW 2

117MCCBW 2

117MDDBW 2

117MEEBW 2

117MFFBW 2

117MGGBW 2

117MHHBW 2

117MIIBW 2

117MJJBW 2

117MKKBW 2

117MLLBW 2

117MMMBW 2

117MNNBW 2

117MOOBW 2

117MPPBW 2

117MQQBW 2

117MRRBW 2

117MSSBW 2

117MTTBW 2

117MUUBW 2

117MVVBW 2

117MWWBW 2

117MXXBW 2

117MYYBW 2

050C/01

KI
T 

05
0C

/0
1

118 2

119M/15 1

119M/30 1

120 1

117G00BW 2

117G01BW 2

117G02BW 2

117G03BO 2

117G11BW 2

117G999O 2

117G999R 2

117GAARW 2

117GEERW 2

117GSSRW 2

117M01WN 2

117M02WR 2

117M03BW 2

117M04BW 2

117M05BW 2

117M10BW 2

117M999G 2

117M999W 2

117MCCBY 2

117MTTBY 2

117MVVBY 2

117M06BW 2

117M07BW 2

117M08BW 2

117M13BW 2

103/15 60

130/23 20

130/30 20

140/15 20

050C/01
140/30 20

160/25 1

161/25 1

175D/15 3

175E/15 3

175L/15 3

185G/20 3

185M/20 3

190/10 50

190/15 50

202/15 100

301/15 10

302/15 10

303/30 10

304/30 10

710/07 40

710/10 40

710/15 40

710/40 40

710/60 20

710/100 20

808/15 40

830/30 20

840/15 20

Available in three assortments it is designed to hold tools 
and marking elements of Trasp system.
Ideal to use in the plants maintenance.
The kit has the following dimensions: 350 x 80 x 250 mm.
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050C/03
117MZZBW 2

117M10BW 2

117M11BW 2

117M12BW 2

117M13BW 2

117M14BW 1

117M29BW 2

117M33BW 1

117M999B 2

117M999G 2

117M999O 2

117M999R 2

117M999U 2

117M999W 2

117M999Y 2

101/15 160

102/15 80

103/15 90

108/15 40

140/15 20

140/30 20

160/25 1

161/25 1

190/05 50

190/10 30

190/15 30

301/15 30

302/15 30

303/30 15

304/30 15

710/07 50

710/15 50

710/25 50

050C/04

05
0C

/0
4

118 2

119M/15 1

119M/30 1

120 1

117M00BW 2

117M01BW 2

117M02BW 2

117M03BW 2

117M04BW 2

117M05BW 2

117M06BW 2

117M07BW 2

117M08BW 2

117M09BW 2

117MAABW 2

117MBBBW 2

117MCCBW 2

117MDDBW 2

117MEEBW 2

117MFFBW 2

117MGGBW 2

117MHHBW 2

117MIIBW 2

117MJJBW 2

117MKKBW 2

117MLLBW 2

117MMMBW 2

117MNNBW 2

117MOOBW 2

117MPPBW 2

117MQQBW 2

117MRRBW 2

117MSSBW 2

117MTTBW 2

117MUUBW 2

050C/04
117MVVBW 2

117MWWBW 2

117MXXBW 2

117MYYBW 2

117MZZBW 2

117M10BW 2

117M11BW 2

117M12BW 2

117M13BW 2

117M14BW 1

117M29BW 2

117M33BW 1

117M999B 2

117M999G 2

117M999O 2

117M999R 2

117M999U 2

117M999W 2

117M999Y 2

103/15 200

105/15 150

106/15 50

108/15 40

130/30 30

140/15 60

140/30 30

302/15 80

303/30 15

304/30 15

710/15 60

710/25 60

161/25 5
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TRASPTM BOX

Available in two assortments, it includes a selection of marking 
elements and holders.
It is provided with an accessory for wall mounting.
The kit has the following dimensions: 234 x 180 x 90 mm.

54

G
ra

fo
pl

as
tTM

 - 
G

en
er

al
 C

at
al

og
ue



012C/1

01
2C

/1

118 1

120 1

119/15U 1

119/30U 1

117G00BW 1

117G01BW 1

117G02BW 1

117G03BO 1

117G11BW 1

117G999O 1

117G999R 1

117GAARW 1

117GEERW 1

117GSSRW 1

117M01WN 1

117M02WR 1

117M03BW 1

117M04BW 1

117M05BW 1

117M10BW 1

117M999G 1

117M999W 1

117MCCBY 1

117MTTBY 1

117MVVBY 1

117M06BW 1

117M07BW 1

117M08BW 1

117M13BW 1

130/23 5

130/30 5

140/15 10

175D/15 3

175E/15 3

175L/15 3

185G/20 3

185M/20 3

190/10 30

190/15 30

202/15 100

301/15 5

302/15 5

303/30 5

304/30 5

710/15 40

710/60 20

808/15 30

830/30 5

840/23 10

012C/03

01
2C

/0
3

118 1

120 1

119/15U 1

119/30U 1

117M00BW 3

117M01BW 3

117M02BW 3

117M03BW 2

117M04BW 2

117M05BW 1

117M06BW 1

117M07BW 1

117M08BW 1

117M09BW 1

117M10BW 1

117M11BW 1

117M13BW 1

117MAABW 1

117MBBBW 1

117MCCBW 1

117MDDBW 1

101/15 70

101/30 25

102/15 70

102/30 30

103/15 60

103/30 30

104/15 60

104/30 30

140/15 1

140/30 1

142/15 1

142/30 1

175L/15 3

301/15 10

302/15 10

303/30 5

304/30 5

840/15 1

840/30 1

012A

01
2A

118 1

120 1

119/15U 1

119/30U 1

013A

01
3A

118 2

120 1

119/15U 1

119/30U 1
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tTG

PREMARKED CHARACTER 
- LETTER A -

BACKGROUND 
COLOR

CHARACTER 
COLOR

AA B Y

ITEM CODE

ELEMENT TYPE

 / 6x9.8x0.3mm =

PVC MINI / 6x10x0.75mm =

PVC MAXI / 12x19x0.75mm =

A = AA 0 = 00
B = BB 1 = 01
C = CC 2 = 02
D = DD 3 = 03
E = EE 4 = 04
F = FF 5 = 05
G = GG 6 = 06
H = HH 7 = 07
I = II 8 = 08
J = JJ 9 = 09
K = KK + = 10
L = LL - = 11
M = MM t = 12
N = NN / = 13
O = OO . = 14
P = PP ~ = 17
Q = QQ

= 99R = RR
S = SS
T = TT
U = UU
V = VV
W = WW
X = XX
Y = YY
Z = ZZ

= = 18

Black = B Yellow = Y

Stainless
Steel

CREATE YOUR GRAFOPLASTTM CODE

Cut the transparent holder or the channel at the required length with the 
appropriate pliers. Insert the characters into the transparent holder or into 
the channel, remembering to insert blank elements at each end of the text 
to underline the marking.

Fasten the holder or the channel with straps or, on flat surfaces, use either 
self-adhesive tape or screws.
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tTG

PREMARKED CHARACTER 
- LETTER A -

BACKGROUND 
COLOR

CHARACTER 
COLOR

AA B Y

ITEM CODE

ELEMENT TYPE

 / 6x9.8x0.3mm =

PVC MINI / 6x10x0.75mm =

PVC MAXI / 12x19x0.75mm =

A = AA 0 = 00
B = BB 1 = 01
C = CC 2 = 02
D = DD 3 = 03
E = EE 4 = 04
F = FF 5 = 05
G = GG 6 = 06
H = HH 7 = 07
I = II 8 = 08
J = JJ 9 = 09
K = KK + = 10
L = LL - = 11
M = MM t = 12
N = NN / = 13
O = OO . = 14
P = PP ~ = 17
Q = QQ

= 99R = RR
S = SS
T = TT
U = UU
V = VV
W = WW
X = XX
Y = YY
Z = ZZ

= = 18

Black = B Yellow = Y

Stainless
Steel

TARGA™ 
STAINLESS STEEL

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION PACKAGE SIZE SPECS

TGT/[...] Stainless steel alphanumerical strip 200 pcs 6 x 9.8 x 0.3 mm Al

ACID RESISTANCE

WATERPROOF

DUST RESISTANT

OIL RESISTANT

TGTF286 Stainless steel strap 100 pcs Length 286 mm

TGTB04 Stainless steel channel 
46 mm (max 5 characters)

50 pcs

Length 46 mm

TGTB05 Stainless steel channel 
58 mm (max 7 characters) Length 58 mm

TGTB07 Stainless steel channel 
82 mm (max 11 characters) Length 82 mm

TGTB09 Stainless steel channel 
106 mm (max 15 characters) Length 106 mm

TGTB24 Stainless steel channel 
286 mm (max 45 characters) Length 286 mm

TARGA™ PVC MINI
ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION PACKAGE SIZE

(L x H x S) SPECS

TGN/[...] Mini PVC alphanumerical strip 200 characters 6 x 10 x 0.75 mm 94

WATERPROOF

DUST RESISTANTOIL RESISTANT

+80°C

-50°C

ACID RESISTANCE

TGNL Mini PVC alphanumerical strip
(per Pen) 10 strips 120 x 10 x 0.75 mm

TGNS Mini PVC blank strip 10 pcs 285 x 12 x 2.5 mm

TGNS/MT Mini PVC transparent holder 1 pc 25000 x 12 x 2.5 mm

TGNBA Mini PVC adhesive channel 10 pcs 285 x 10 x 2.5 mm

TARGA™ PVC MAXI
ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION PACKAGE SIZE

(L x H x S) SPECS

TGX/[...] Maxi PVC alphanumerical strip 100 characters 12 x 19 x 0.75 mm 94

WATERPROOF

DUST RESISTANTOIL RESISTANT

+80°C

-50°C

ACID RESISTANCE

TGXL Maxi PVC blank strip 10 strips 120 x 19 x 0.75 mm

TGXS Maxi PVC transparent holder 10 pcs 285 x 21 x 3 mm

TGXSA/MT Maxi PVC transparent adhesive holder 1 pc 25000 x 21 x 3 mm

TGXBA Maxi PVC adhesive channel 10 pcs 285 x 20 x 2.5 mm
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Include sleeves, channels, 
straps, tags holders to house all the marked tags 
by simply inserting, sliding or applying pressure. 

The use of these holders allows a quick replacement
of the marked tags.
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SPECIFICATIONS

Ø
EXT.

#
10 mm 12 mm 15 mm 18 mm 23 mm 30 mm Roll

STANDARD HALOGEN  FREE STANDARD HALOGEN  FREE STANDARD HALOGEN  FREE STANDARD HALOGEN  FREE STANDARD HALOGEN  FREE STANDARD HALOGEN  FREE STANDARD HALOGEN  FREE

 Ø 0.6÷1.2
190/10 - 190/12 - 190/15 - 190/18 - 190/23 - 190/30 - 190/MT -

1000 pcs 1000 pcs 1000 pcs 500 pcs 500 pcs 200 pcs -

 Ø 1÷2
101/10 101HF/10 101/12 101HF/12 101/15 101HF/15 101/18 101HF/18 101/23 101HF/23 101/30 101HF/30 101/MT 101HF/MT

1000 pcs 1000 pcs 1000 pcs 1000 pcs 1000 pcs 500 pcs 25000 mm

 Ø 2÷4
102/10 102HF/10 102/12 102HF/12 102/15 102HF/15 102/18 102HF/18 102/23 102HF/23 102/30 102HF/30 102/MT 102HF/MT

1000 pcs 1000 pcs 1000 pcs 1000 pcs 1000 pcs 500 pcs 25000 mm

 Ø 3÷4
103/10 103HF/10 103/12 103HF/12 103/15 103HF/15 103/18 103HF/18 103/23 103HF/23 103/30 103HF/30 103/MT 103HF/MT

1000 pcs 1000 pcs 1000 pcs 1000 pcs 500 pcs 500 pcs 25000 mm

 Ø 4÷5
104/10 104HF/10 104/12 104HF/12 104/15 104HF/15 104/18 104HF/18 104/23 104HF/23 104/30 104HF/30 104/MT 104HF/MT

1000 pcs 1000 pcs 1000 pcs 1000 pcs 500 pcs 500 pcs 25000 mm

 Ø 5÷6
105/10 105HF/10 105/12 105HF/12 105/15 105HF/15 105/18 105HF/18 105/23 105HF/23 105/30 105HF/30 105/MT 105HF/MT

1000 pcs 1000 pcs 1000 pcs 1000 pcs 500 pcs 500 pcs 25000 mm

 Ø 6÷7
106/10 106HF/10 106/12 106HF/12 106/15 106HF/15 106/18 106HF/18 106/23 106HF/23 106/30 106HF/30 106/MT 106HF/MT

500 pcs 500 pcs 500 pcs 500 pcs 200 pcs 200 pcs 25000 mm

 Ø 7÷8
107/10 107HF/10 107/12 107HF/12 107/15 107HF/15 107/18 107HF/18 107/23 107HF/23 107/30 107HF/30 107/MT 107HF/MT

500 pcs 500 pcs 500 pcs 500 pcs 200 pcs 200 pcs 25000 mm

 Ø 8÷10
108/10 108HF/10 108/12 108HF/12 108/15 108HF/15 108/18 108HF/18 108/23 108HF/23 108/30 108HF/30 108/MT 108HF/MT

500 pcs 500 pcs 500 pcs 500 pcs 200 pcs 200 pcs 25000 mm

 Ø 10÷12
109/10 109HF/10 109/12 109HF/12 109/15 109HF/15 109/18 109HF/18 109/23 109HF/23 109/30 109HF/30 109/MT 109HF/MT

500 pcs 500 pcs 500 pcs 500 pcs 200 pcs 200 pcs 40 x 500 mm

 Ø 12÷14
110/10 110HF/10 110/12 110HF/12 110/15 110HF/15 110/18 110HF/18 110/23 110HF/23 110/30 110HF/30 110/MT 110HF/MT

500 pcs 500 pcs 500 pcs 500 pcs 200 pcs 200 pcs 40 x 500 mm

 Ø 14÷16
111/10 111HF/10 111/12 111HF/12 111/15 111HF/15 111/18 111HF/18 111/23 111HF/23 111/30 111HF/30 111/MT 111HF/MT

200 pcs 200 pcs 200 pcs 200 pcs 200 pcs 100 pcs 40 x 500 mm

 Ø 16÷18
112/10 112HF/10 112/12 112HF/12 112/15 112HF/15 112/18 112HF/18 112/23 112HF/23 112/30 112HF/30 112/MT 112HF/MT

200 pcs 200 pcs 200 pcs 200 pcs 100 pcs 200 pcs 40 x 500 mm

 Ø 18÷20
113/10 113HF/10 113/12 113HF/12 113/15 113HF/15 113/18 113HF/18 113/23 113HF/23 113/30 113HF/30 113/MT 113HF/MT

200 pcs 200 pcs 200 pcs 200 pcs 100 pcs 200 pcs 40 x 500 mm

 Ø 20÷22
114/10 114HF/10 114/12 114HF/12 114/15 114HF/15 114/18 114HF/18 114/23 114HF/23 114/30 114HF/30 114/MT 114HF/MT

100 pcs 100 pcs 100 pcs 100 pcs 100 pcs 50 pcs 20 x 500 mm

 Ø 22÷25
115/10 115HF/10 115/12 115HF/12 115/15 115HF/15 115/18 115HF/18 115/23 115HF/23 115/30 115HF/30 115/MT 115HF/MT

100 pcs 100 pcs 100 pcs 100 pcs 50 pcs 50 pcs 20 x 500 mm

 Ø 25÷30
116/10 116HF/10 116/12 116HF/12 116/15 116HF/15 116/18 116HF/18 116/23 116HF/23 116/30 116HF/30 116/MT 116HF/MT

50 pcs 50 pcs 50 pcs 50 pcs 50 pcs 50 pcs 20 x 500 mm

+70°C

-15°C

+80°C

-60°C4892-2
TRANSPARENT POLYURETHANE

TRANSPARENT SLEEVE 
100 SERIES
The shape and the material make it particulary appreciated for its rigidity and precision.

94
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SPECIFICATIONS

Ø
EXT

#
10 mm 12 mm 15 mm 18 mm 23 mm 30 mm Roll

STANDARD HALOGEN  FREE STANDARD HALOGEN  FREE STANDARD HALOGEN  FREE STANDARD HALOGEN  FREE STANDARD HALOGEN  FREE STANDARD HALOGEN  FREE STANDARD HALOGEN  FREE

 Ø 1,5÷2,5
201/10 201HF/10 201/12 201HF/12 201/15 201HF/15 201/18 201HF/18 201/23 201HF/23 201/30 201HF/30 201/MT 201HF/MT

1000 pcs 1000 pcs 1000 pcs 1000 pcs 1000 pcs 500 pcs 25000 mm

 Ø 2÷4
202/10 202HF/10 202/12 202HF/12 202/15 202HF/15 202/18 202HF/18 202/23 202HF/23 202/30 202HF/30 202/MT 202HF/MT

1000 pcs 1000 pcs 1000 pcs 1000 pcs 500 pcs 500 pcs 25000 mm

 Ø 4÷7
203/10 203HF/10 203/12 203HF/12 203/15 203HF/15 203/18 203HF/18 203/23 203HF/23 203/30 203HF/30 203/MT 203HF/MT

500 pcs 500 pcs 500 pcs 500 pcs 500 pcs 200 pcs 25000 mm

 Ø 6÷10
204/10 204HF/10 204/12 204HF/12 204/15 204HF/15 204/18 204HF/18 204/23 204HF/23 204/30 204HF/30 204/MT 204HF/MT

500 pcs 500 pcs 500 pcs 500 pcs 200 pcs 200 pcs 25000 mm

 Ø 10÷14
205/10 205HF/10 205/12 205HF/12 205/15 205HF/15 205/18 205HF/18 205/23 205HF/23 205/30 205HF/30 205/MT 205HF/MT

200 pcs 200 pcs 200 pcs 200 pcs 200 pcs 200 pcs 40 x 500 mm

 Ø 14÷22
206/10 206HF/10 206/12 206HF/12 206/15 206HF/15 206/18 206HF/18 206/23 206HF/23 206/30 206HF/30 206/MT 206HF/MT

200 pcs 200 pcs 200 pcs 200 pcs 100 pcs 100 pcs 40 x 500 mm

 Ø 22÷30
207/10 207HF/10 207/12 207HF/12 207/15 207HF/15 207/18 207HF/18 207/23 207HF/23 207/30 207HF/30 207/MT 207HF/MT

50 pcs 50 pcs 50 pcs 50 pcs 50 pcs 50 pcs 20 x 500 mm

 Ø 30÷35
208/10 208HF/10 208/12 208HF/12 208/15 208HF/15 208/18 208HF/18 208/23 208HF/23 208/30 208HF/30 208/MT 208HF/MT

50 pcs 50 pcs 50 pcs 50 pcs 50 pcs 50 pcs 20 x 500 mm 

 Ø 35÷40
209/10 209HF/10 209/12 209HF/12 209/15 209HF/15 209/18 209HF/18 209/23 209HF/23 209/30 209HF/30 209/MT 209HF/MT

50 pcs 50 pcs 50 pcs 50 pcs 50 pcs 50 pcs 20 x 500 mm 

+70°C

-15°C

+80°C

-60°C4892-2
TRANSPARENT POLIURETANO

If you add MC at the end of the item code, you will receive the Maxi PACKAGE  + convenient

TRANSPARENT SLEEVE (SOFT) 
200 SERIES

These sleeves are more pliable than 100 series ones. They cover with fewer codes a wide range of cables.

94
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TRANSPARENT SLEEVE (RIGID) 
400 SERIES

This sleeve is more rigid than 200 Series  even if it maintains the same shape. 
 It can improve the obstruction space.

SPECIFICATIONS

Ø
EXT

#
10 mm 12 mm 15 mm 18 mm 23 mm 30 mm

STANDARD HALOGEN  FREE STANDARD HALOGEN  FREE STANDARD HALOGEN  FREE STANDARD HALOGEN  FREE STANDARD HALOGEN  FREE STANDARD HALOGEN  FREE

 Ø 1,5÷2,5
401/10 401HF/10 401/12 401HF/12 401/15 401HF/15 401/18 401HF/18 401/23 401HF/23 401/30 401HF/30

1000 pcs 1000 pcs 1000 pcs 1000 pcs 1000 pcs 500 pcs

 Ø 2÷4
402/10 402HF/10 402/12 402HF/12 402/15 402HF/15 402/18 402HF/18 402/23 402HF/23 402/30 402HF/30

1000 pcs 1000 pcs 1000 pcs 1000 pcs 500 pcs 500 pcs

 Ø 4÷7
403/10 403HF/10 403/12 403HF/12 403/15 403HF/15 403/18 403HF/18 403/23 403HF/23 403/30 403HF/30

500 pcs 500 pcs 500 pcs 500 pcs 500 pcs 200 pcs

 Ø 6÷10
404/10 404HF/10 404/12 404HF/12 404/15 404HF/15 404/18 404HF/18 404/23 404HF/23 404/30 404HF/30

500 pcs 500 pcs 500 pcs 500 pcs 200 pcs 200 pcs

 Ø 10÷14
405/10 405HF/10 405/12 405HF/12 405/15 405HF/15 405/18 405HF/18 405/23 405HF/23 405/30 405HF/30

200 pcs 200 pcs 200 pcs 200 pcs 200 pcs 200 pcs

 Ø 14÷22
406/10 406HF/10 406/12 406HF/12 406/15 406HF/15 406/18 406HF/18 406/23 406HF/23 406/30 406HF/30

200 pcs 200 pcs 200 pcs 200 pcs 100 pcs 100 pcs

+70°C

-15°C

+80°C

-60°C4892-2
TRANSPARENT POLIURETANO

If you add MC at the end of the item code, you will receive the Maxi PACKAGE  + convenient 
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TRANSPARENT SLEEVE (FLAT) 
500 SERIES

SPECIFICATIONS

Ø EXT # 10 mm 12 mm 15 mm 18 mm 23 mm 30 mm

 Ø 1,5÷2,5
501/10 501/12 501/15 501/18 501/23 501/30

1000 pcs 1000 pcs 1000 pcs 1000 pcs 500 pcs 500 pcs

 Ø 2÷4
502/10 502/12 502/15 502/18 502/23 502/30

1000 pcs 1000 pcs 1000 pcs 1000 pcs 500 pcs 500 pcs

 Ø 4÷7
503/10 503/12 503/15 503/18 503/23 503/30

500 pcs 500 pcs 500 pcs 500 pcs 200 pcs 200 pcs

 Ø 6÷10
504/10 504/12 504/15 504/18 504/23 504/30

500 pcs 500 pcs 500 pcs 500 pcs 200 pcs 200 pcs

 Ø 10÷14
505/10 505/12 505/15 505/18 505/23 505/30

200 pcs 200 pcs 200 pcs 200 pcs 200 pcs 200 pcs

+70°C

-15°C 4892-2
TRANSPARENT

If you add MC at the end of the item code, you will receive the Maxi PACKAGE  + convenient 

Specifically designed for the PVC FLAT cable tags;
Its elastic material helps to insert the tags more easily

94
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SNAP-ON SLEEVE

SPARK™ PIN TERMINAL

Ø EXT. # 10 mm 15 mm 23 mm 30 mm

 Ø 2÷3.5
301/10 301/15 301/23 301/30

1000 pcs 1000 pcs 500 pcs 500 pcs

 Ø 2.8÷5
302/10 302/15 302/23 302/30

1000 pcs 1000 pcs 500 pcs 500 pcs

 Ø 5÷8
303/10 303/15 303/23 303/30

500 pcs 500 pcs 200 pcs 200 pcs

 Ø 8÷10
304/10 304/15 304/23 304/30

500 pcs 500 pcs 200 pcs 200 pcs

 

+70°C

-15°C 4892-2
TRANSPARENT

ITEM CODE CABLE SECTION PIN LENGHT COLOR PACKAGE

710/05
0.50 mm2

9 mm
Orange 200 pcs

711/05 14 mm

710/07
0.75 mm2

9 mm
White 200 pcs

711/07 14 mm

710/10
1 mm2

9 mm
Yellow 200 pcs

711/10 14 mm

710/15
1.5 mm2

9 mm
Red 200 pcs

711/15 14 mm

710/25
2.50 mm2

12 mm
Blue 200 pcs

711/25 17 mm

710/40
4 mm2

12 mm
Grey 100 pcs

711/40 17 mm

710/60
6 mm2

12 mm
Green 100 pcs

711/60 17 mm

710/100
10 mm2

12 mm
Brown 100 pcs

711/100 17 mm

+70°C

-15°C 4892-2
TRANSPARENT

Particularly suitable for marking after the electrical connection has been
made. It saves a considerable amount of time and it reduces installation costs.

Spark offers the advantage of a combined cable-end connector and marker sleeve to 
guarantee a fast and innovative marking.

94
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Ø EXT #
15 mm 23 mm 30 mm Roll
STANDARD STANDARD STANDARD STANDARD

 Ø 2÷4
802/15 802/23 802/30 802/MT

500 pcs 200 pcs 200 pcs 25000 mm

 Ø 8÷10
808/15 808/23 808/30 808/MT

100 pcs 50 pcs 50 pcs 40 x 500 mm

 Ø 10÷12
809/15 809/23 809/30 809/MT

100 pcs 50 pcs 50 pcs 40 x 500 mm

 Ø 12÷14
810/15 810/23 810/30 810/MT

100 pcs 50 pcs 50 pcs 40 x 500 mm

 Ø 14÷16
811/15 811/23 811/30 811/MT

50 pcs 20 pcs 20 pcs 40 x 500 mm

+70°C

-15°C 4892-2
TRANSPARENT

DUAL RECESSED SLEEVE

ADHESIVE HOLDER FOR COMPONENTS

# H # 10 mm 12 mm 15 mm 18 mm 23 mm 30 mm

4 mm
140/10 140/12 140/15 140/18 140/23 140/30

500 pcs 500 pcs 500 pcs 200 pcs 200 pcs 200 pcs

4 mm
142/10 142/12 142/15 142/18 142/23 142/30

500 pcs 500 pcs 500 pcs 200 pcs 200 pcs 200 pcs

4 mm
840/10 840/12 840/15 840/18 840/23 840/30

200 pcs 200 pcs 200 pcs 100 pcs 100 pcs 100 pcs

ACRYLIC

+70°C

-15°C 4892-2
TRANSPARENT

TAG HOLDER FOR CHANNEL

H # 10 mm 12 mm 15 mm 18 mm 23 mm 30 mm

4 mm
150/10 150/12 150/15 150/18 150/23 150/30

500 pcs 500 pcs 500 pcs 200 pcs 200 pcs 200 pcs

Channel

H #
500 mm 1000 mm 2000 mm

ADHESIVE NON ADHESIVE ADHESIVE NON ADHESIVE ADHESIVE NON ADHESIVE

8.65 mm
161/MT 160/MT 161/MT1 160/MT1 161/MT2 160/MT2

20 pcs 20 pcs 10 pcs 10 pcs 10 pcs 10 pcs

ACRYLIC

+70°C

-15°C 4892-2
TRANSPARENT

Suitable to meet very detailed marking needs. The marking is set out in two rows.

It solves the problems of marking onto surfaces 
that offer no other fixing possibilities.

It is inserted into the channel by simple pressure.
The channel can be adhesive and NON adhesive.
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CLIP-ON HOLDER FOR T-BLOCKS,
CONTACTORS AND CIRCUIT BREAKERS.

SIZE PACKAGE ITEM CODE COMPATIBILITY # SPECS

15 x 4 mm 200 pcs 152I/150 Finder modular relays

+70°C

-15°C

4892-2

TRANSPARENT

25 x 4 mm 200 pcs 152I/250 Lumberg multiple socket

17 x 4 mm 200 pcs 152N/170 ABB

15 x 4 mm 200 pcs

175A/15 Cabur

POLYCARBONATE

+120°C

-30°C

4892-2

TRANSPARENT

175C/15 Entrelec

175D/15 Legrand (Viking 1 series)

175E/15 Phoenix

175G/15 Siemens

175H/15 Woertz, Allen Bradley

175L/15 Weidmüller: SAK, WDU

175M/15 Wieland, Télémecanique, 
Sprecher + Schuh

20 x 4 mm 200 pcs

185G/20 Siemens, Klöckner-Möller

POLYCARBONATE

+120°C

-30°C

4892-2

TRANSPARENT

185M/20 Télémecanique

Suitable to identify electrical equipments in a clear and long lasting way.

94

94
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SLEEVE FOR 
CABLE TIES

SIZE PACKAGE
ITEM CODE

CAVITY # SPECS
STANDARD HALOGEN  FREE

12 x 4 mm 2000 pcs SI0412 -

single

+70°C

-15°C

4892-2

TRANSPARENT

18 x 4 mm 2000 pcs SI0418 -

23 x 4 mm 200 pcs 130/23 130HF/232

single

30 x 4 mm 200 pcs 130/30 130HF/302

30 x 4 mm 200 pcs 132/30 - single

30 x 4 mm 200 pcs 830/30 - double

20 x 9 mm 240 pcs SI1001 SIHFC12 transparent

35 x 9 mm 500 pcs SI0935 SI0935HF3 transparent

70 x 9 mm 250 pcs SI0970 SI0970HF3 transparent

20 x 9 mm 240 pcs SI10021 -
white

transparent
+ 

ADHESIVE

1 Item NON in compliance with UL 94 V0.
2 Halogen Free items are made in polyethylene | UL94 V2 | Temp. Range: -20°C ÷ +60°C.
3 Halogen Free items are made in Copolymer EVA | Temp. Range: -40°C ÷ +80°C.

It allows the marking of cables bundles and sheaths by using a cable tie.For further information:
      sales@grafoplast.it
      +39 0131 718477

94
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TAG HOLDER
FOR CABLE TIES

SIZE PACKAGE
ITEM CODE SUGGESTED

HOLDER SPECS
STANDARD HALOGEN  FREE

50 x 10 mm 224 pcs SIT0003X050 SIT0003X050HF

+100°C

-25°C

4892-2
TRANSPARENT

POLYURETHANE

+80°C

-60°C

50 x 15 mm 192 pcs SIT0004X050 SIT0004X050HF EVO1535 
Page 21

70 x 15 mm 96 pcs SIT0004X070 SIT0004X070HF

88 x 15 mm 96 pcs SIT0004X090 SIT0004X090HF

100 x 20 mm 180 pcs SIT0005X100 SIT0005X100HF

This holder has bigger dimensions;
the pre-cut strips are inserted in the holder and blocked by two  cable ties in the sideways holes.

TIES
SIZE Ø MAX PACKAGE BLACK NEUTRAL PHOSPHORESCENT

2.5 x 100 mm 22 mm 100 pcs TGF10025B TGF10025N TGF10025PH

3.6 x 140 mm 33 mm 100 pcs TGF14036B TGF14036N TGF14036PH

2.5 x 160 mm 40 mm 100 pcs TGF16025B TGF16025N TGF16025PH

4.8 x 160 mm 40 mm 100 pcs TGF16048B TGF16048N TGF16048PH

2.5 x 200 mm 53 mm 100 pcs TGF20025B TGF20025N TGF20025PH 

3.6 x 200 mm 53 mm 100 pcs TGF20036B TGF20036N TGF20036PH

4.8 x 200 mm 53 mm 100 pcs TGF20048B TGF20048N TGF20048PH

3.6 x 300 mm 80 mm 100 pcs TGF30036B TGF30036N TGF30036PH

POLYAMIDE

PA
+85°C

-40°C

94

94
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Ø HOLE PACKAGE
ITEM CODE

COMPATIBILITY # SPECS
ADHESIVE NON ADHESIVE

22,5 mm 192 pcs SIT0B05 SIT0B05X Télémécanique
(old type)

+130°C

-5°C

POLYAMIDE

PA

ACRYLIC- 192 pcs SIT0B07 SIT0B07X Télémécanique
Harmony ZB4 (new type)

22,5 mm 96 pcs SIT0B08 SIT0B08X Télémécanique

- 192 pcs SIT0B09 SIT0B09X Télémécanique
Harmony ZB4 (new type)

22,5 mm 192 pcs - SIT0B05CX Télémécanique
(old type)

TAG HOLDER 
FOR PUSH-BUTTONS

The marked tag is inserted by simple pressure.
This tag holder can be mounted with screws or it can be self-adhesive.

TAG HOLDER

Ø HOLE PACKAGE ITEM CODE # SPECS
ADHESIVE NON ADHESIVE

30 x 17 mm 192 pcs SIT0A06 SIT0A06X

+130°C

-5°C

POLYAMIDE

PA

ACRYLIC

52 x 17 mm 96 pcs SIT0A07 SIT0A07X

70 x 17 mm 96 pcs SIT0A08 SIT0A08X

Adhesive or fixed with screws.
The marked tag is inserted by  simple pressure.

PROTECTIVE SLIDE

SIZE PACKAGE ITEM CODE # SPECS

27 x 15 mm 192 pcs SIT0V01

POLYCARBONATE

+120°C

-30°C

4892-2

TRANSPARENT

50 x 15 mm 96 pcs SIT0V02

67 x 15 mm 96 pcs SIT0V03

27 x 27 mm 96 pcs SIT0V04

27 x 8 mm 192 pcs SIT0V05

74 x 34 mm 10 pcs SIT0V301

94 x 44 mm 10 pcs SIT0V401

104 x 64 mm 10 pcs SIT0V601

154 x 104 mm 10 pcs SIT0V991

This slide is used wherever special protection is needed for the marked tag inserted in the holders.

If you add MC at the end of the item code, you will receive the Maxi PACKAGE  + convenient 

94
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CHANNELS

LENGTH PACKAGE # 10 mm 15 mm 20 mm # SPECS

430 mm 36 pcs

CHANNEL SIT0B10/430 SIT0B15/430 SIT0B20/430

ACRYLIC

+70°C

-10°C

4892-2

COVER SIT0C10/430 SIT0C15/430 SIT0C20/430

450 mm 35 pcs

CHANNEL SIT0B10/450 SIT0B15/450 SIT0B20/450

COVER SIT0C10/450 SIT0C15/450 SIT0C20/450

650 mm 35 pcs

CHANNEL SIT0B10/650 SIT0B15/650 SIT0B20/650

COVER SIT0C10/650 SIT0C15/650 SIT0C20/650

1000 mm -

CHANNEL
SIT0B10/MT SIT0B15/MT SIT0B20/MT

30 pcs 35 pcs 32 pcs

COVER
SIT0C10/MT SIT0C15/MT SIT0C20/MT

30 pcs 35 pcs 32 pcs

TRANSPARENT
ADHESIVE HOLDER

LENGTH # 12 x 2.5 mm 17 x 3 mm 21.5 x 3 mm #

430 mm

SIT0003/430 SIT0004/430 SIT0005/430

36 pcs 48 pcs 36 pcs

ACRYLIC

+100°C

-25°C 4892-2

They can be mounted using their high performance adhesive; strips or modular tags 
printed with thermal transfer system can be easily inserted 
by simple pressure and easily replaced.

The support allows to house and protect the markings made with the strip of the series SIT and 
SI2K804-806-808 with a length equivalent to 24 DIN modules.
Thanks to the high performance adhesive, it can be easily and quickly applied to the items to be identified.

94
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PLANT
IDENTIFIER LABEL

SIZE PACKAGE FEATURES WHITE
( BLACK WRITINGS )

50 x 100 mm 10 pcs
Pre printed on both sides in Italian UN1I

Pre printed on both sides in English UN1U

40 x 100 mm 100 pcs Pre printed on both sides in Italian-soft PVC Un2I UN2I

40 x 50 mm 100 pcs Pre printed on both sides in Italian-soft PVC 
small SIZE UN2IMINI UN2IMINI

WATERPROOF DUST RESISTANTOIL RESISTANTACID RESISTANCE

SPIRAL BAND
SIZE PACKAGE Ø CABLE BLACK WHITE TRANSPARENT

50 mt.

1 pc

2 ÷ 12 mm USO03 USA03 USI03

25 mt.

5 ÷ 50 mm USO06 USA06 USI06

12 ÷ 100 mm USO10 USA10 USI10

14 ÷ 120 mm USO12 USA12 USI12

WATERPROOF DUST RESISTANTOIL RESISTANTACID RESISTANCE

94

94
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POLYESTER SHEATH

COLOR LENGTH DIAMETER ITEM CODENOMINAL MINIMAL MAX

BL
AC

K

100 mt. 3 2 6 URB03

100 mt. 4 3 8 URB04

100 mt. 5 4 10 URB05

100 mt. 6 5 12 URB06

100 mt. 6 6 14 URB08

100 mt. 8 8 18 URB10

50 mt. 10 10 21 URB12

50 mt. 10 13 25 URB15

25 mt. 12 18 29 URB20

25 mt. 15 22 36 URB25

25 mt. 15 27 47 URB30

25 mt. 15 35 55 URB40

25 mt. 20 45 65 URB50

GR
EY

100 mt. 3 2 6 URE03

100 mt. 4 3 8 URE04

100 mt. 5 4 10 URE05

100 mt. 6 5 12 URE06

300 mt. 6 5 12 URE06/300

100 mt. 8 6 14 URE08

100 mt. 10 8 18 URE10

300 mt. 10 8 18 URE10/300

50 mt. 12 10 21 URE12

50 mt. 15 13 25 URE15

200 mt. 15 13 25 URE15/200

300 mt. 15 13 25 URE15/300

25 mt. 20 18 29 URE20

300 mt. 20 18 29 URE20/300

25 mt. 25 22 36 URE25

25 mt. 30 27 45 URE30

200 mt. 30 27 45 URE30/200

25 mt. 40 35 55 URE40

200 mt. 40 35 55 URE40/200

25 mt. 50 45 65 URE50

150 mt. 50 45 65 URE50/150

150 mt. 62 57 80 URE60/150

WATERPROOF DUST RESISTANTOIL RESISTANT

+80°C

-50°C
ACID RESISTANCE

94
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HEAT SHRINKING
SHEATH

LENGTH SHRINKAGE
RATIO

SHRINKAGE
TEMPERATURE DIAMETER THICKNESS ITEM

BLACK
ITEM
BLUE

ITEM
YELLOW/GREEN

10 mt.

2:1 +90 °C

1.6 0.43 UKLCD5B0160 UKLCD5U0160 -

10 mt. 2.4

0.51

UKLCD5B0240 UKLCD5U0240 -

10 mt. 3.2 UKLCD5B0320 UKLCD5U0320 -

9 mt. 4.8 UKLCD5B0480 UKLCD5U0480 -

8 mt. 6.4

0.64

UKLCD5B0640 UKLCD5U0640 -

6 mt. 9.5 UKLCD5B0950 UKLCD5U0950 -

6 mt. 12.7 UKLCD5B1270 UKLCD5U1270 -

5 mt. 19.0 0.76 UKLCD5B1900 UKLCD5U1900 -

3 mt. 25.4 0.89 UKLCD5B2540 UKLCD5U2540 -

10 mt.

3:1 +100 °C

2.4 0.45 - - UKLCD5T0240

9 mt. 4.8 0.50 - - UKLCD5T0480

6 mt. 9.5 0.65 - - UKLCD5T0950

4 mt. 19.0 0.65 - - UKLCD5T1900

WATERPROOF DUST RESISTANTOIL RESISTANT

+125°C

-55°C
ACID RESISTANCE

For further information:
      sales@grafoplast.it
      +39 0131 718477

SELF-LAMINATING LASER ADHESIVE
SIZE PACKAGE WHITE YELLOW

12 x 23 mm 1300 pcs SITFL02312W SITFL02312Y

12 x 38 mm 910 pcs SITFL03812W SITFL03812Y

20 x 44 mm 480 pcs SITFL04420W SITFL04420Y

25 x 62 mm 280 pcs SITFL06225W SITFL06225Y

25 x 104 mm 140 pcs SITFL10425W SITFL10425Y

25 x 150 mm 70 pcs SITFL15025W SITFL15025Y

WATERPROOF DUST RESISTANTOIL RESISTANT

+150°C

-40°C
ACID RESISTANCE

THICKNESS
50 μ  ±5%

94
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PEN FOR
MARKING

PACKAGE BLACK 
(THIN TIP)

BLACK 
(MEDIUM TIP) #

4 pcs UP1F UP1M

ADHESIVE
POLYESTER LABELS 
(LASER PRINTER)

SIZE PACKAGE WHITE YELLOW METAL

15 x 6 mm 3300 pcs SITFP0615W SITFP0615Y SITFP0615M

15 x 9 mm 2420 pcs SITFP0915W SITFP0915Y SITFP0915M

60 x 9 mm 660 pcs SITFP0960W SITFP0960Y SITFP0960M

20 x 10 mm 1680 pcs SITFP1020W SITFP1020Y SITFP1020M

27 x 15 mm 990 pcs SITFP2715W SITFP2715Y SITFP2715M

27 x 27 mm 540 pcs SITFP2727W SITFP2727Y SITFP2727M

210 x 278 mm 10 pcs SITFP278210W SITFP278210Y SITFP278210M

WATERPROOF DUST RESISTANTOIL RESISTANT

+150°C

-40°C
ACID RESISTANCE

THICKNESS
50 μ  ±5%

ADHESIVE LABELS
(MANUAL)

SIZE PACKAGE WRITABLE  AREA YELLOW / TRANSPARENT

10 .16 x 25.4 mm 1100 10.16 x 6.35 mm LB10054

12.7 x 25.4 mm 880 pcs 12.7 x  6.35 mm LB10064

10.16 x 38.1 mm 700 pcs 10.16 x 10.58 mm LB10254

12.7 x 38.1 mm 560 pcs 12.7 x 10.58 mm LB10264

12.7 x 63.5 mm 320 pcs 12.7 x 19.05 mm LB10462

25.4 x 38.1 mm 240 pcs 25.4 x 12.70 mm LB20264

25.4 x 63.5 mm 160 pcs 25.4 x 19.05 mm LB20462

38.1 x 38.1 mm 150 pcs 38.1 x 12.7 mm LB20463

38.1 x 63.5 mm 100 pcs 38.1 x 19.05 mm LB20464

25.4 x 88.9 mm 120 pcs 25.4 x 25.40 mm LB20662

38.1 x 88.9 mm 75 pcs 38.1 x 25.40 mm LB20664

OIL RESISTANT

+80°C

-10°C

Benzina
Eptano
Kerosene
JP4
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GRAFIT™ JOINT

CABLE SECTION PACKAGE ITEM

0.5 ÷ 1.5 mm2 100 pcs UKS01 Red

1.5 ÷ 2.5 mm2 100 pcs UKS02 Blue

3 ÷ 6 mm2 100 pcs UKS03 Yellow

4892-2
WATERPROOF DUST RESISTANTOIL RESISTANT

+105°C

-55°C
ACID RESISTANCE

THICKNESS

0.5
6

▶⃝● Crimping Force: 22.5 MPa;
▶⃝● Stretching and breaking: 553%;
▶⃝● Max temperature: 225°C x 4 Hour no brake;
▶⃝● Frequency: 175°C x 168 Hour no brake;
▶⃝● Dielectric force: 12KV/mm;
▶⃝● Resistance to liquids: 23°C x 24 Hour (good);
▶⃝● Assembly instructions:

1⃞■ Choose the crimpable joints depending on the section of the cables to be crimped.
2⃞■ Insert the ends of the cables to be joined in the junction as per the drawing.
3⃞■ Make the crimping with the dedicated tool.
4⃞■ Heat until the plastic part is fixed to the cable.

For further information:
      sales@grafoplast.it
      +39 0131 718477

INSULATING SLEEVE

INSULATED END SLEEVE

UEB
0100

UEB
0200

UEB
0300

UEB
0400

UEB
0500

UEB
0600

UEB
0700

UEB
0800

UEB
0900

UEB
1000

UEB
1100

UEB
1200

UEB
1300

UEB
1400

UEB
1600

UEB
1800

UEB
2000

UEB
2200

UEB
2400

UEB
2500

Ø 
1 mm

Ø 
2 mm

Ø 
3 mm

Ø 
4 mm

Ø 
5 mm

Ø 
6 mm

Ø 
7 mm

Ø 
8 mm

Ø 
9 mm

Ø 
10 mm

Ø 
11 mm

Ø 
12 mm

Ø 
13 mm

Ø 
14 mm

Ø 
16 mm

Ø 
18 mm

Ø 
20 mm

Ø 
22 mm

Ø 
24 mm

Ø 
25 mm

200 m 200 m 200 m 200 m 200 m 200 m 200 m 200 m 200 m 100 m 100 m 100 m 100 m 100 m 100 m 100 m 50 m 50 m 50 m 50 m

WATERPROOF DUST RESISTANTOIL RESISTANTACID RESISTANCE

UX
00206

UX
00306

UX
00508

UX
00708

UX
01008

UX
01508

UX
02508

UX
04009

UX
06012

UX
10012

UX
16012

UX
25016

UX
35016

UX
50020

UY D
00708

UY D
01008

UY D
01508

UY D
02509

UY D
04012

UY D
06014

UY D
10014

mm2 mm2 mm2 mm2 mm2 mm2 mm2 mm2 mm2 mm2 mm2 mm2 mm2 mm2 mm2 mm2 mm2 mm2 mm2 mm2 mm2

0.25 0.34 0.5 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.50 4 6 10 16 25 35 50 2 x 0.75 2 x 1 2 x 1.5 2 x 2.5 2 x 4 2 x 6 2 x 10

6 6 8 8 8 8 8 10 12 12 12 16 16 20 8 8 8 10 12 12 12 L (MM)

(white) (ivory) (beige) _ _ _ _ _ _ _ W

_ _ (white) DIN

(white) (white) _ _ _ _ _ _ _ T

500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 100 100 100 50 50 50 500 500 500 500 200 100 100

W = Colors in compliance to Weidmuller standards   |   DIN = Colors in compliance to German norm DIN 46228-4   |   T = Colors in compliance to French norm NF C 63-023
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It allows to create long lasting, durable labels. The labels ensure quick and easy identification 
of cables, faceplates, sockets, switches, consumer units and other components.

■ Create durable labels up to 12 mm in width;

■ Dedicated functions for common labelling tasks;

■ 200 symbols including electrician, audio visual and Network Infrastructure;

■ Built-in cutter for accurate labelling. 

■ Includes AC adapter, 1 flexible tape 9 mm and handy carry case

COMPACT HAND HELD LABEL PRINTER
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DEDICATED NUMBER KEYPAD 
It allows quick entry of 

numbers with one �nger.
200 SYMBOLS 

Including icons/symbols on your labels, 
from categories such as Electrical, 

Audio/Video, Security and Network 
Infrastructure.

FLAG-TYPE LABELS FOR CABLES
Just select the cable diameter to 

print a perfect label.

LABELS FOR MASKS
Quick identi�cation of faceplates, 
sockets, switches, consumer units 

and other components.

SEQUENTIAL NUMBERING 
Printing multiple labels with 

sequentially incremented numbers. 
This makes label creation fast and 

e�cient.

WRAP-AROUND LABELS 
For cables, it allows to quickly mark 

cables with labels easy to read.

PRINT SPEED
Up to 20mm per second

GRAPHIC DISPLAY
It allows to view the symbols such as Electrical, Audio/Video, 

Security and Network Infrastructure. and the label print preview

With dedicated functions and smart keys to make common labelling tasks quick and easy, and everything 
supplied in a hard carry case, EGO4YOU is an invaluable tool for electricians and other professional installers.

Laminated tapes, incredibly durable in extremes temperatures, water, 
sunlight, abrasion, chemicals, easy peel system, strong adhesive.
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Thanks to its simple functionally assures a professional long lasting labelling. The 

labels ensure quick and easy identification of cables, faceplates, sockets, switches, 

consumer units and other components.

■ Large backlit LCD screen;

■ QWERTY keyboard + dedicated functions for an easy use;

■ Create labels up to 18 mm wide.

■ Includes AC adapter, 1 strong laminated tape 18 mm and handy carry case.

MULTIFUNCTIONAL
HAND HELD LABEL
PRINTER
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In electrical and datacom installations, clear, robust labelling is crucial and the EGO1PRO with carry case has 
been designed to make the process easier than ever before. The label material is laminated and rigorously tested 
against all crucial degrading effects for clear and professional-looking for years to come.

PATCH PANEL
To create labels in perfect dimensions

384 SYMBOLS
Including icons/symbols electrics, 

datacom, AV and safety.

WRAP AROUND AND
FLAG TYPE LABELS 

It allows to quickly mark cables 
with labels easy to read.

9 BARCODE PROTOCOLS 
Barcodes to guarantee

a major safety.

SEQUENTIAL NUMBERING
Printing multiple labels with sequentially 
incremented numbers.This makes label 

creation fast and e�cient.

MASKS
Quick identi�cation of faceplates, sockets, 

switches, consumer units and other 
components.

LABELS
UP TO 18 MM

To make printing labels
up to 18mm wide

LARGE BACKLIT LCD SCREEN 
It allows to view the symbols
and the label print preview

Laminated tapes, incredibly durable in extremes temperatures, water, 
sunlight, abrasion, chemicals, easy peel system, strong adhesive.
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Smart and efficient label printer to create durable labels for electrical or datacom installations through 
built-in labelling functions, PC software, or from smartphone or tablet with the cable labelling app.
■ Large backlit LCD screen;
■ Automatic (full and half) cutter;
■ Print labels up to 24 mm.
■ Comes with carry case, wrist strap, USB, CD Software, 2 tapes (1 strong tape 24 mm wide and 1 flexible tape 

12 mm wide), rechargeable lithium-ion battery, AC adapter;

Smart hand held
label printer

PC connection
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Ensuring that cables, conduits, switches and sockets are clearly identified with long-lasting, durable labels is 
essential for electricians, datacom, telecom and security equipment installers. EGOSMART creates labels that help 
address ANSI/EIA/TIA-606A/B and that meet the UL-969 standards.

SEQUENTIAL NUMBERING
Printing multiple labels with sequentially 

incremented numbers.
This makes label creation

fast and e�cient.

LABELS
UP TO 24 MM
To make printing 

labels up to
24 mm wide

LARGE BACKLIT LCD SCREEN 
It allows to view the symbols and the label 

print preview

384 SYMBOLS
Including icons/symbols electrics, 

datacom, AV and safety

SPECIAL LABELS
It allows to quickly print various types

of labels such as wrap around,
�ag ones, punch down

USB & Wi-Fi
To print from PC or

mobile wireless

AUTOMATIC CUTTER 
Facilitates the cut of the labels.

MERGE DATA
It allows to load data from PC to print 

labels directly on site

Laminated tapes, incredibly durable in extremes temperatures, water, 
sunlight, abrasion, chemicals, easy peel system, strong adhesive.
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Simple and

efficient

organization
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Design labels on your PC or Mac, and include images or company logos, barcodes, frames and special 
symbols. Or connect to your Apple or Android device using Bluetooth, then use the proper apps to create 
and print labels from your smart device. AlterEGO is ready to print a label wherever and whenever you want. 
Comes with flexible tape 24 mm wide and USB.

Windows & OS 

■ Print durable, colorful labels up to 24 mm in width;
■ Built-in rechargeable lithium-ion battery;
■ Recharges from any available USB port ;
■ 	It allows to link to text contained in an Excel or 

.csv file to easily print multiple labels with variable 
information;

Android e iOS 

■ It allows to edit your labels and then preview before 
printing directly from smartphone or tablet;

■ Free download from app store;
■ Bluetooth connection makes its use very simple;
■ It allows to insert logos, images, frames, barcodes and 

QRCodes;
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WIDE RANGE
OF TAPES

To choose the proper label according to the application needed is fundamental, 
that’s why Grafoplast offers a variety of tapes to cover all kind of applications.

SIZE PACKAGE BLACK/ORANGE BLACK/YELLOW

12 mm x 5 mt. 1 pc EGO2PH12O -

24 mm x 5 mt. 1 pc EGO2PH24O EGO2PH24Y

FLUORESCENT LAMINATE

SIZE PACKAGE BLACK/SILVER

9 mm x 8 mt. 1 pc EGO2MB09M

12 mm x 8 mt. 1 pc EGO2MB12M

24 mm x 8 mt. 1 pc EGO2MB24M

METAL LAMINATE

SIZE PACKAGE BLACK/WHITE BLACK/YELLOW BLACK/TRANSPARENT

6 mm x 8 mt. 1 pc EGO2SB06W EGO2SB06Y EGO2SB06C

9 mm x 8 mt. 1 pc EGO2SB09W EGO2SB09Y EGO2SB09C

12 mm x 8 mt. 1 pc EGO2SB12W EGO2SB12Y EGO2SB12C

18 mm x 8 mt. 1 pc EGO2SB18W EGO2SB18Y EGO2SB18C

24 mm x 8 mt. 1 pc EGO2SB24W EGO2SB24Y EGO2SB24C

36 mm x 8 mt. 1 pc EGO2SB36W EGO2SB36Y -

STANDARD LAMINATE
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SIZE PACKAGE BLACK/WHITE BLACK/YELLOW

9 mm x 8 mt. 1 pc EGO2FB09W EGO2FB09Y

12 mm x 8 mt. 1 pc EGO2FB12W EGO2FB12Y

18 mm x 8 mt. 1 pc EGO2FB18W EGO2FB18Y

24 mm x 8 mt. 1 pc EGO2FB24W EGO2FB24Y

FLEXIBLE LAMINATE

SIZE PACKAGE BLACK/WHITE BLACK/YELLOW

9 mm x 8 mt. 1 pc EGO2XB09W EGO2XB09Y

12 mm x 8 mt. 1 pc EGO2XB12W EGO2XB12Y

18 mm x 8 mt. 1 pc EGO2XB18W EGO2XB18Y

24 mm x 8 mt. 1 pc EGO2XB24W EGO2XB24Y

36 mm x 8 mt. 1 pc EGO2XB36W -

STRONG LAMINATE

SIZE PACKAGE BLACK/WHITE

5.8 mm x 1.5 mt. 1 pc EGO2HS06W

8.8 mm x 1.5 mt. 1 pc EGO2HS09W

11.7 mm x 1.5 mt. 1 pc EGO2HS12W

17.7 mm x 1.5 mt. 1 pc EGO2HS18W

23.6 mm x 1.5 mt. 1 pc EGO2HS24W

HEAT SHRINKABLE SHEATH

Thanks to the laminating process and the strong adhesive
especially developed and tested, the EGO labels are durable in extremes 

temperatures and resistant to water, sunlight, abrasion,oils and chemicals. 
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Grafoplast Identification system includes tags, labels, 
and signs with warning, danger and information details.

Available in vinyl, polycarbonate, PVC foam, aluminium.
All the materials are printed with serigraphy procedure 
that grant reliability both in time and usage. Using these 
signs promotes safety awareness.
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SIZE PACKAGE VINYL
POLYCARBONATE

POLYCARBONATE

140 x 60 mm 30 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA10060F1 LAX10060F1

80 x 48 mm 50 pcs
(10 sheets)

LA10070F1 LAX10070F1

SIZE PACKAGE VINYL
POLYCARBONATE

POLYCARBONATE

140 x 60 mm 30 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA10060F1U LAX10060F1U

SIZE PACKAGE VINYL
POLYCARBONATE

POLYCARBONATE

52 x 22.5 mm 175 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA13061F1 LAX13061F1

70 x 30 mm 90 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA13060F1 LAX13060F1

230

SIZE PACKAGE VINYL
POLYCARBONATE

POLYCARBONATE

70 x 30 mm 90 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA13065F1 LAX13065F1

140 x 60 mm 30 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA13066F1 LAX13066F1

380

SIZE PACKAGE VINYL
POLYCARBONATE

POLYCARBONATE

52 x 22.5 mm 175 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA13071F1 LAX13071F1

70 x 30 mm 90 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA13070F1 LAX13070F1

140 x 60 mm 30 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA13140F1 LAX13140F1

400

SIZE PACKAGE VINYL
POLYCARBONATE

POLYCARBONATE

70 x 30 mm 90 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA13075F1 LAX13075F1

100 x 60 mm $$ pcs
(5 sheets)

LA13175F1 LAX13175F1

140 x 60 mm 30 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA13076F1 LAX13076F1

210 x 90 mm 5 pcs LA13077F1 LAX13077F1

280 x 150 mm 5 pcs LA13078F1 LAX13078F1

350 x 150 mm 5 pcs LA13079F1 LAX13079F1
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SIZE PACKAGE VINYL
POLYCARBONATE

POLYCARBONATE

34 mm (side) 350 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA11020F1 LAX11020F1

51 mm (side) 160 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA11030F1 LAX11030F1

68 mm (side) 90 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA11040F1 LAX11040F1

98 mm (side) 40 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA11050F1 LAX11050F1

102 mm (side) 30 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA11055F1 LAX11055F1

136 mm (side) 15 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA11060F1 LAX11060F1

110 V

SIZE PACKAGE VINYL
POLYCARBONATE

POLYCARBONATE

25 mm (side) 400 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA11130F1 LAX11130F1

220 V

SIZE PACKAGE VINYL
POLYCARBONATE

POLYCARBONATE

34 mm (side) 245 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA11134F1 LAX11134F1

51 mm (side) 100 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA11148F1 LAX11148F1

102 mm (side) 30 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA11192F1 LAX11192F1

230 V

SIZE PACKAGE VINYL
POLYCARBONATE

POLYCARBONATE

25 mm (side) 400 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA11131F1 LAX11131F1

34 mm (side) 245 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA11132F1 LAX11132F1

51 mm (side) 100 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA11133F1 LAX11133F1

68 mm (side) 60 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA11135F1 LAX11135F1

102 mm (side) 30 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA11136F1 LAX11136F1

400 V

SIZE PACKAGE VINYL
POLYCARBONATE

POLYCARBONATE

51 mm (side) 100 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA11269F1 LAX11269F1

68 mm (side) 60 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA11270F1 LAX11270F1

102 mm (side) 30 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA11292F1 LAX11292F1

380 V

SIZE PACKAGE VINYL
POLYCARBONATE

POLYCARBONATE

34 mm (side) 245 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA11234F1 LAX11234F1

51 mm (side) 100 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA11235F1 LAX11235F1

68 mm (side) 60 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA11268F1 LAX11268F1
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ATTENZIONE
SCARICHE

ELETTRICHE

VINYL
POLYCARBONATE

POLYCARBONATE

70 x 30 mm 90 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA13020F1 LAX13020F1

140 x 60 mm 30 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA13025F1 LAX13025F1

ATTENZIONE
TOGLIERE TENSIONE

PRIMA DI RIMUOVERE
IL COPERCHIO

SIZE PACKAGE VINYL
POLYCARBONATE

POLYCARBONATE

70 x 30 mm 90 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA13610F1 LAX13610F1

140 x 60 mm 30 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA13620F1 LAX13620F1

ATTENZIONE
TOGLIERE TENSIONE

PRIMA DI APRIRE
QUESTO COPERCHIO

VINYL
POLYCARBONATE

POLYCARBONATE

70 x 30 mm 90 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA13005F1 LAX13011F1

105 x 45 mm 40 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA13012F1 LAX13012F1

140 x 60 mm 30 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA13010F1 LAX13010F1

WARNING
SWITCH OFF

BEFORE REMOVING
THIS COVER

VINYL
POLYCARBONATE

POLYCARBONATE

70 x 30 mm 90 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA13005F1U LAX13005F1U

140 x 60 mm 30 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA13010F1U LAX13010F1U

PERICOLO!

VINYL
POLYCARBONATE

POLYCARBONATE

51 mm (side) 100 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA11320F1 LAX11320F1

68 mm (side) 60 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA11325F1 LAX11325F1

ALTA TENSIONE

VINYL
POLYCARBONATE

POLYCARBONATE

51 mm (side) 100 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA11310F1 LAX11310F1

68 mm (side) 60 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA11315F1 LAX11315F1

ATTENZIONE
ALTA TENSIONE

VINYL
POLYCARBONATE

POLYCARBONATE

70 x 30 mm 90 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA13710F1 LAX13710F1

140 x 60 mm 30 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA13720F1 LAX13720F1

ATTENZIONE
APPARECCHIATURA

SEMPRE SOTTO
TENSIONE, ANCHE AD

INTERRUTTORE APERTO

VINYL
POLYCARBONATE

POLYCARBONATE

70 x 30 mm 90 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA13810F1 LAX13810F1

140 x 60 mm 30 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA13820F1 LAX13820F1
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ATTENZIONE
PERICOLO

VINYL
POLYCARBONATE

POLYCARBONATE

70 x 30 mm 90 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA26040F1 LAX26040F1

140 x 60 mm 30 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA26050F1 LAX26050F1

WARNING

VINYL
POLYCARBONATE

POLYCARBONATE

70 x 30 mm 90 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA26040F1U LAX26040F1U

ATTENZIONE
TENSIONE SEMPRE

PRESENTE

VINYL
POLYCARBONATE

POLYCARBONATE

70 x 30 mm 90 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA13910F1 LAX13910F1

140 x 60 mm 30 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA13920F1 LAX13920F1

ATTENZIONE
IMPIANTO DI LUCE

CON ALIMENTAZIONE
AUTONOMA

VINYL
POLYCARBONATE

POLYCARBONATE

70 x 30 mm 90 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA14010F1 LAX14010F1

140 x 60 mm 30 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA14020F1 LAX14020F1

ATTENZIONE
APPARECCHIATURA 
SOTTO TENSIONE

ANCHE A SPORTELLO
APERTO

VINYL
POLYCARBONATE

POLYCARBONATE

70 x 30 mm 90 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA13510F1 LAX13510F1

140 x 60 mm 30 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA13520F1 LAX13520F1

ATTENZIONE
VEDERE MANUALE

SIZE PACKAGE VINYL
POLYCARBONATE

POLYCARBONATE

70 x 30 mm 90 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA26140F1 LAX26140F1

140 x 60 mm 30 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA26150F1 LAX26150F1

ATTENZIONE
ALTA TEMPERATURA

SIZE PACKAGE VINYL
POLYCARBONATE

POLYCARBONATE

70 x 30 mm 90 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA31040F1 LAX31040F1

140 x 60 mm 30 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA31050F1 LAX31050F1

ATTENTION
HIGH TEMPERATURE

SIZE PACKAGE VINYL
POLYCARBONATE

POLYCARBONATE

70 x 30 mm 90 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA31040F1U LAX31040F1U
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SIZE PACKAGE VINYL
POLYCARBONATE

POLYCARBONATE

34 mm (side) 350 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA11120F1 LAX11120F1

SIZE PACKAGE VINYL
POLYCARBONATE

POLYCARBONATE

34 mm (side) 350 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA11220P1 LAX11220P1

SIZE PACKAGE VINYL
POLYCARBONATE

POLYCARBONATE

100 x 60 mm 35 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA13080F1 LAX13080F1

ATTENZIONE!

APPARECCHIATURA
SOTTO TENSIONE ANCHE 
A SPORTELLO APERTO

SIZE PACKAGE VINYL
POLYCARBONATE

POLYCARBONATE

100 x 60 mm 35 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA13095F1 LAX13095F1

SIZE PACKAGE VINYL
POLYCARBONATE

POLYCARBONATE

26 x 52 mm 150 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA30001F1 LAX30001F1

37 x 74 mm 75 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA30002F1 LAX30002F1

52 x 105 mm 35 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA30003F1 LAX30003F1

400 V

SIZE PACKAGE VINYL
POLYCARBONATE

POLYCARBONATE

26 x 52 mm 150 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA30011F1 LAX30011F1

37 x 74 mm 75 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA30012F1 LAX30012F1

52 x 105 mm 35 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA30013F1 LAX30013F1

TOGLIERE TENSIONE
PRIMA DI APRIRE

LO SPORTELLO

ATTENZIONE!

SIZE PACKAGE VINYL
POLYCARBONATE

POLYCARBONATE

100 x 60 mm 35 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA13090F1 LAX13090F1

ATTENZIONE!

TOGLIERE TENSIONE
PRIMA DI RIMUOVERE

LA PROTEZIONE

SIZE PACKAGE VINYL
POLYCARBONATE

POLYCARBONATE

100 x 60 mm 35 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA13091F1 LAX13091F1
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SIZE PACKAGE VINYL
POLYCARBONATE

POLYCARBONATE

Ø 60 mm 60 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA50010F1U LAX50010F1U

EM

ERGENZA

SIZE PACKAGE VINYL
POLYCARBONATE

POLYCARBONATE

Ø 60 mm 60 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA50010F1 LAX50010F1

230 V

SIZE PACKAGE VINYL
POLYCARBONATE

POLYCARBONATE

26 x 52 mm 150 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA30021F1 LAX30021F1

37 x 74 mm 75 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA30022F1 LAX30022F1

52 x 105 mm 35 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA30023F1 LAX30023F1

ARRET

D’U R G E N CE

SIZE PACKAGE VINYL
POLYCARBONATE

POLYCARBONATE

Ø 60 mm 60 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA50010F1F LAX50010F1F

SIZE PACKAGE VINYL
POLYCARBONATE

POLYCARBONATE

120 x 30 mm 20 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA18088F1 LAX18088F1

SIZE PACKAGE VINYL
POLYCARBONATE

POLYCARBONATE

120 x 30 mm 20 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA18078F1 LAX18078F1

SIZE PACKAGE VINYL
POLYCARBONATE

POLYCARBONATE

60 x 15 mm 80 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA18060F1 LAX18060F1

120 x 30 mm 20 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA18068F1 LAX18068F1
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500 VOLT

SIZE PACKAGE VINYL
POLYCARBONATE

POLYCARBONATE

68 x 12 mm 220 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA12640F1 LAX12640F1

136 x 24 mm 70 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA12650F1 LAX12650F1

600 VOLT

SIZE PACKAGE VINYL
POLYCARBONATE

POLYCARBONATE

68 x 12 mm 220 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA12744F1 LAX12744F1

12 VOLT

SIZE PACKAGE VINYL
POLYCARBONATE

POLYCARBONATE

68 x 12 mm 220 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA12040F1 LAX12040F1

24 VOLT

SIZE PACKAGE VINYL
POLYCARBONATE

POLYCARBONATE

51 x 9 mm 375 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA12141F1 LAX12141F1

68 x 12 mm 220 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA12140F1 LAX12140F1

48 VOLT

SIZE PACKAGE VINYL
POLYCARBONATE

POLYCARBONATE

68 x 12 mm 220 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA12240F1 LAX12240F1

110 VOLT

SIZE PACKAGE VINYL
POLYCARBONATE

POLYCARBONATE

68 x 12 mm 220 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA12340F1 LAX12340F1

220 VOLT

SIZE PACKAGE VINYL
POLYCARBONATE

POLYCARBONATE

51 x 9 mm 375 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA12441F1 LAX12441F1

68 x 12 mm 220 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA12440F1 LAX12440F1

230 VOLT

SIZE PACKAGE VINYL
POLYCARBONATE

POLYCARBONATE

68 x 12 mm 220 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA12450F1 LAX12450F1

380 VOLT

SIZE PACKAGE VINYL
POLYCARBONATE

POLYCARBONATE

51 x 9 mm 375 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA12541F1 LAX12541F1

68 x 12 mm 220 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA12540F1 LAX12540F1

136 x 24 mm 70 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA12544F1 LAX12544F1

400 VOLT

SIZE PACKAGE VINYL
POLYCARBONATE

POLYCARBONATE

68 x 12 mm 220 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA12550F1 LAX12550F1

136 x 24 mm 70 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA12551F1 LAX12551F1

94

G
ra

fo
pl

as
tTM

 - 
G

en
er

al
 C

at
al

og
ue

G
ra

fo
si

gn



ATTENZIONE
SCARICHE ELETTRICHE

SIZE PACKAGE VINYL
POLYCARBONATE

POLYCARBONATE

68 x 19 mm 160 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA14140F1 LAX14140F1

ATTENZIONE
ALTA TENSIONE

SIZE PACKAGE VINYL
POLYCARBONATE

POLYCARBONATE

68 x 19 mm 160 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA14240F1 LAX14240F1

ATTENZIONE
APPARECCHIATURA IN

TENSIONE CON INTERRUTTORE
GENERALE APERTO

SIZE PACKAGE VINYL
POLYCARBONATE

POLYCARBONATE

68 x 33 mm 100 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA16540F1 LAX16540F1

ATTENZIONE
IMPIANTO DI LUCE

CON ALIMENTAZIONE
AUTONOMA

SIZE PACKAGE VINYL
POLYCARBONATE

POLYCARBONATE

68 x 33 mm 100 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA16640F1 LAX16640F1

ATTENZIONE
TENSIONE

SEMPRE PRESENTE

SIZE PACKAGE VINYL
POLYCARBONATE

POLYCARBONATE

68 x 26 mm 120 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA15340F1 LAX15340F1

ATTENZIONE
TOGLIERE TENSIONE

PRIMA DI APRIRE
QUESTO COPERCHIO

SIZE PACKAGE VINYL
POLYCARBONATE

POLYCARBONATE

68 x 33 mm 100 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA16440F1 LAX16440F1

SIZE PACKAGE VINYL
POLYCARBONATE

POLYCARBONATE

Ø 13 mm 1040 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA20010F1 LAX20010F1

SIZE PACKAGE VINYL
POLYCARBONATE

POLYCARBONATE

Ø 13 mm 1040 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA20012F1 LAX20012F1

Ø 20 mm 490 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA20013F1 LAX20013F1

N
SIZE PACKAGE VINYL

POLYCARBONATE

POLYCARBONATE

Ø 13 mm 1040 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA20011F1 LAX20011F1

Ø 20 mm 490 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA20020F1 LAX20020F1
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L-
SIZE PACKAGE VINYL

POLYCARBONATE

POLYCARBONATE

Ø 13 mm 1040 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA20018F1 LAX20018F1

Ø 20 mm 490 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA20025F1 LAX20025F1

SIZE PACKAGE VINYL
POLYCARBONATE

POLYCARBONATE

Ø 13 mm 1040 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA20030F1 LAX20030F1

Ø 20 mm 490 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA20031F1 LAX20031F1

SIZE PACKAGE VINYL
POLYCARBONATE

POLYCARBONATE

Ø 13 mm 1040 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA20015F1 LAX20015F1

Ø 20 mm 490 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA20022F1 LAX20022F1

SIZE PACKAGE VINYL
POLYCARBONATE

POLYCARBONATE

Ø 13 mm 1040 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA20014F1 LAX20014F1

Ø 20 mm 490 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA20021F1 LAX20021F1

L+
SIZE PACKAGE VINYL

POLYCARBONATE

POLYCARBONATE

Ø 13 mm 1040 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA20017F1 LAX20017F1

Ø 20 mm 490 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA20024F1 LAX20024F1

SIZE PACKAGE VINYL
POLYCARBONATE

POLYCARBONATE

Ø 13 mm 1040 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA20016F1 LAX20016F1

Ø 20 mm 490 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA20023F1 LAX20023F1

SIZE PACKAGE VINYL
POLYCARBONATE

POLYCARBONATE

Ø 13 mm 1040 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA20032F1 LAX20032F1

Ø 20 mm 490 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA20033F1 LAX20033F1

SIZE PACKAGE VINYL
POLYCARBONATE

POLYCARBONATE

Ø 13 mm 1040 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA20034F1 LAX20034F1

Ø 20 mm 490 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA20035F1 LAX20035F1

SIZE PACKAGE VINYL
POLYCARBONATE

POLYCARBONATE

Ø 13 mm 1040 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA20027F1 LAX20027F1

Ø 20 mm 490 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA20028F1 LAX20028F1

SIZE PACKAGE VINYL
POLYCARBONATE

POLYCARBONATE

Ø 13 mm 1040 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA20036F1 LAX20036F1

Ø 20 mm 490 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA20037F1 LAX20037F1
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SIZE PACKAGE VINYL
POLYCARBONATE

POLYCARBONATE

Ø 13 mm 1040 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA21010F1 LAX21010F1

Ø 20 mm 490 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA21011F1 LAX21011F1

Ø 26 mm 330 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA21020F1 LAX21020F1

Ø 39 mm 150 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA21030F1 LAX21030F1

SIZE PACKAGE VINYL
POLYCARBONATE

POLYCARBONATE

Ø 13 mm 1040 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA22010F1 LAX22010F1

Ø 20 mm 490 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA22011F1 LAX22011F1

Ø 26 mm 330 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA22020F1 LAX22020F1

Ø 39 mm 150 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA22030F1 LAX22030F1

SIZE PACKAGE VINYL
POLYCARBONATE

POLYCARBONATE

Ø 13 mm 1040 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA22033F1 LAX22034F1

Ø 20 mm 490 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA22034F1 LA22034F1

SIZE PACKAGE VINYL
POLYCARBONATE

POLYCARBONATE

Ø 13 mm 1040 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA22031F1 LAX22031F1

Ø 20 mm 490 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA22032F1 LAX22032F1

SIZE PACKAGE VINYL
POLYCARBONATE

POLYCARBONATE

Ø 13 mm 1040 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA22028F1 LAX22028F1

Ø 20 mm 490 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA20029F1 LAX20029F1

SIZE PACKAGE VINYL
POLYCARBONATE

POLYCARBONATE

Ø 13 mm 1040 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA23010F1 LAX23010F1

Ø 20 mm 490 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA23011F1 LAX23011F1

SIZE PACKAGE VINYL
POLYCARBONATE

POLYCARBONATE

Ø 13 mm 1040 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA23020F1 LAX23020F1

Ø 20 mm 490 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA23021F1 LAX23021F1

SIZE PACKAGE VINYL
POLYCARBONATE

POLYCARBONATE

Ø 13 mm 1040 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA23030F1 LAX23030F1

Ø 20 mm 490 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA23031F1 LAX23031F1
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SIZE PACKAGE VINYL
POLYCARBONATE

POLYCARBONATE

Ø 13 mm 1040 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA23060F1 LAX23060F1

Ø 20 mm 490 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA23061F1 LAX23061F1

SIZE PACKAGE VINYL
POLYCARBONATE

POLYCARBONATE

48.1 x 39 mm 125 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA20110F1 LAX20110F1

SIZE PACKAGE VINYL
POLYCARBONATE

POLYCARBONATE

Ø 39 mm 150 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA36020F1 LAX36020F1

Ø 104 mm 20 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA36010F1 LAX36010F1

SIZE PACKAGE VINYL
POLYCARBONATE

POLYCARBONATE

Ø 39 mm 150 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA36120F1 LAX36120F1

SIZE PACKAGE VINYL
POLYCARBONATE

POLYCARBONATE

Ø 39 mm 150 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA36050F1 LAX36050F1

SIZE PACKAGE VINYL
POLYCARBONATE

POLYCARBONATE

Ø 39 mm 150 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA36030F1 LAX36030F1

SIZE PACKAGE VINYL
POLYCARBONATE

POLYCARBONATE

Ø 13 mm 1040 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA23040F1 LAX23040F1

Ø 20 mm 490 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA23041F1 LAX23041F1

SIZE PACKAGE VINYL
POLYCARBONATE

POLYCARBONATE

Ø 13 mm 1040 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA23050F1 LAX23050F1

Ø 20 mm 490 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA23051F1 LAX23051F1
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DO NOT
EXTINGUISH
WITH WATER

SIZE PACKAGE VINYL
POLYCARBONATE

POLYCARBONATE

105 x 45 mm 40 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA41045F1U LAX41045F1U

SIZE PACKAGE VINYL
POLYCARBONATE

POLYCARBONATE

Ø 39 mm 150 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA36080F1 LAX36080F1

SIZE PACKAGE VINYL
POLYCARBONATE

POLYCARBONATE

Ø 39 mm 150 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA36060F1 LAX36060F1

SIZE PACKAGE VINYL
POLYCARBONATE

POLYCARBONATE

Ø 39 mm 150 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA36070F1 LAX36070F1

NON METTERE 
LE MANI

SIZE PACKAGE VINYL
POLYCARBONATE

POLYCARBONATE

70 x 30 mm 90 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA36040F1 LAX36040F1

DON’T TOUCH
WITH YOUR HANDS

SIZE PACKAGE VINYL
POLYCARBONATE

POLYCARBONATE

70 x 30 mm 90 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA36040F1U LAX36040F1U

SIZE PACKAGE VINYL
POLYCARBONATE

POLYCARBONATE

70 x 30 mm 90 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA41040F1 LAX41040F1

100 x 60 mm 40 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA41050F1 LAX41050F1
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VIETATO
L’ACCESSO

SIZE PACKAGE VINYL
POLYCARBONATE

POLYCARBONATE

70 x 30 mm 90 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA46030F1 LAX46030F1

VIETATO
TOCCARE

SIZE PACKAGE VINYL
POLYCARBONATE

POLYCARBONATE

70 x 30 mm 90 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA46050F1 LAX46050F1

VIETATO
EFFETTUARE
MANOVRE

SIZE PACKAGE VINYL
POLYCARBONATE

POLYCARBONATE

70 x 30 mm 90 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA46040F1 LAX46040F1

SIZE PACKAGE VINYL
POLYCARBONATE

POLYCARBONATE

Ø 39 mm 150 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA47001F1 LAX47001F1

SIZE PACKAGE VINYL
POLYCARBONATE

POLYCARBONATE

Ø 39 mm 150 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA47002F1 LAX47002F1

SIZE PACKAGE VINYL
POLYCARBONATE

POLYCARBONATE

Ø 39 mm 150 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA47003F1 LAX47003F1

SIZE PACKAGE VINYL
POLYCARBONATE

POLYCARBONATE

Ø 39 mm 150 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA47004F1 LAX47004F1

SIZE PACKAGE VINYL
POLYCARBONATE

POLYCARBONATE

Ø 39 mm 150 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA47005F1 LAX47005F1
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LUCE UV.

NON GUARDARE
DIRETTAMENTE LA FONTE 
LUMINOSA.

SIZE PACKAGE VINYL
POLYCARBONATE

POLYCARBONATE

140 x 60 mm 30 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA47012F1 LAX47012F1

L’APERTURA DEL QUADRO � CONSENTITA 
SOLAMENTE AGLI ELETTRICISTI.

VIETATO
APRIRE

ai non autorizzati

SIZE PACKAGE VINYL
POLYCARBONATE

POLYCARBONATE

140 x 60 mm 30 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA47013F1 LAX47013F1

PERICOLO DI
USTIONE
SUPERFICI CALDE.
NON TOCCARE.

SIZE PACKAGE VINYL
POLYCARBONATE

POLYCARBONATE

140 x 60 mm 30 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA47010F1 LAX47010F1

TENSIONE ELETTRICA 
PRICOLOSA.

TOGLIERE POTENZA
PRIMA DI EFFETTUARE
QUALUNQUE OPERAZIONE 
DI MANUTENZIONE.

SIZE PACKAGE VINYL
POLYCARBONATE

POLYCARBONATE

140 x 60 mm 30 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA47011F1 LAX47011F1

Tensione
pericolosa

Tutte le porte
devono essere chiuse
prima di alimentare
il pannello.

SIZE PACKAGE VINYL
POLYCARBONATE

POLYCARBONATE

140 x 60 mm 30 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA47014F1 LAX47014F1

ATTENZIONE:
Cavi a corrente continua

sotto tensione

ATTENZIONE:
Cavi a corrente continua

sotto tensione

Non manovrare
sotto carico

ATTENZIONE:
Cavi a corrente continua

sotto tensione

ATTENZIONE:
Presenza di due fonti

di tensione:
1. Rete di distribuzione
2. Pannelli fotovoltaici

ARRESTO
fotovoltaico

Non manovrare
sotto carico

SEZIONAMENTO
GENERALE

INSTALLAZIONE
FOTOVOLTAICA

ARRESTO DI EMERGENZA
USCITA INVERTER

ARRESTO DI EMERGENZA
ENTRATA INVERTER

SIZE PACKAGE VINYL
POLYCARBONATE

POLYCARBONATE

131 X 204 mm 1 kit
(7 sheets)

LA60010F1 LAX60010F1

ATTENZIONE:
Presenza di due fonti

di tensione:
- Rete di distribuzione
- Pannelli fotovoltaici

Isolare le due fonti
prima di qualsiasi

intervento

SIZE PACKAGE VINYL
POLYCARBONATE

POLYCARBONATE

80 x 50 mm 45 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA60011F1 LAX60011F1

SEZIONAMENTO
GENERALE

INSTALLAZIONE
FOTOVOLTAICA

SIZE PACKAGE VINYL
POLYCARBONATE

POLYCARBONATE

20 x 40 mm 220 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA60012F1 LAX60012F1
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ATTENZIONE:
Cavi a corrente continua

sotto tensione

SIZE PACKAGE VINYL
POLYCARBONATE

POLYCARBONATE

40 x 50 mm 90 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA60015F1 LAX60015F1

Non manovrare
sotto carico

SIZE PACKAGE VINYL
POLYCARBONATE

POLYCARBONATE

40 x 50 mm 90 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA60016F1 LAX60016F1

ARRESTO DI EMERGENZA
ENTRATA INVERTER

SIZE PACKAGE VINYL
POLYCARBONATE

POLYCARBONATE

40 x 20 mm 220 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA60014F1 LAX60014F1

ARRESTO DI EMERGENZA
USCITA INVERTER

SIZE PACKAGE VINYL
POLYCARBONATE

POLYCARBONATE

40 x 20 mm 220 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA60013F1 LAX60013F1

Produzione
fotovoltaica

Arresto di rete
di distribuzione

SIZE PACKAGE VINYL
POLYCARBONATE

POLYCARBONATE

40 x 50 mm 90 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA60019F1 LAX60019F1

Produzione
fotovoltaica

Arresto di rete
di distribuzione

SIZE PACKAGE VINYL
POLYCARBONATE

POLYCARBONATE

40 x 50 mm 90 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA60020F1 LAX60020F1

Arresto
fotovoltaico

SIZE PACKAGE VINYL
POLYCARBONATE

POLYCARBONATE

40 x 50 mm 90 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA60017F1 LAX60017F1

Arresto di rete
di distribuzione

fotovoltaica

SIZE PACKAGE VINYL
POLYCARBONATE

POLYCARBONATE

40 x 50 mm 90 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA60018F1 LAX60018F1
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PERICOLO!

Doppia
alimentazione

SIZE PACKAGE VINYL
POLYCARBONATE

POLYCARBONATE

200 x 120 mm 10 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA60021F1 LAX60021F1

Attenzione!
Impianto fotovoltaico

in esercizio durante le ore
diurne - 400 V dc

SIZE PACKAGE VINYL
POLYCARBONATE

POLYCARBONATE

65 x 32 mm 100 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA60022F1 LAX60022F1

Attenzione!
Impianto fotovoltaico

in esercizio durante le ore
diurne - 800 V dc

SIZE PACKAGE VINYL
POLYCARBONATE

POLYCARBONATE

65 x 32 mm 100 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA60024F1 LAX60024F1

Attenzione!
Impianto fotovoltaico

in esercizio durante le ore
diurne - 600 V dc

SIZE PACKAGE VINYL
POLYCARBONATE

POLYCARBONATE

65 x 32 mm 100 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA60023F1 LAX60023F1

Attenzione!
Impianto fotovoltaico

in esercizio durante le ore
diurne - 1000 V dc

SIZE PACKAGE VINYL
POLYCARBONATE

POLYCARBONATE

65 x 32 mm 100 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA60025F1 LAX60025F1

Impianto
fotovoltaico in

esercizio durante
le ore diurne

(_______ Volt)

SIZE PACKAGE VINYL
POLYCARBONATE

POLYCARBONATE

150 x 100 mm 20 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA60026F1 LAX60026F1

SIZE PACKAGE VINYL
POLYCARBONATE

POLYCARBONATE

51 mm (side) 160 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA70010F1 LAX70010F1

SIZE PACKAGE VINYL
POLYCARBONATE

POLYCARBONATE

51 mm (side) 160 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA70011F1 LAX70011F1
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SIZE PACKAGE VINYL
POLYCARBONATE

POLYCARBONATE

51 mm (side) 160 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA70012F1 LAX70012F1

SIZE PACKAGE VINYL
POLYCARBONATE

POLYCARBONATE

51 mm (side) 160 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA70014F1 LAX70014F1

SIZE PACKAGE VINYL
POLYCARBONATE

POLYCARBONATE

51 mm (side) 160 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA70016F1 LAX70016F1

SIZE PACKAGE VINYL
POLYCARBONATE

POLYCARBONATE

51 mm (side) 160 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA70018F1 LAX70018F1

SIZE PACKAGE VINYL
POLYCARBONATE

POLYCARBONATE

Ø 52 mm 90 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA70020F1 LAX70020F1

SIZE PACKAGE VINYL
POLYCARBONATE

POLYCARBONATE

51 mm (side) 160 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA70013F1 LAX70013F1

SIZE PACKAGE VINYL
POLYCARBONATE

POLYCARBONATE

51 mm (side) 160 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA70015F1 LAX70015F1

SIZE PACKAGE VINYL
POLYCARBONATE

POLYCARBONATE

51 mm (side) 160 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA70017F1 LAX70017F1

SIZE PACKAGE VINYL
POLYCARBONATE

POLYCARBONATE

Ø 52 mm 90 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA70021F1 LAX70021F1

SIZE PACKAGE VINYL
POLYCARBONATE

POLYCARBONATE

Ø 52 mm 90 pcs
(5 sheets)

LA70019F1 LAX70019F1
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ALTA TENSIONE
PERICOLO
DI MORTE

LC10241P1

SIZE PACKAGE PVC  SEMI-EXPANDED

Al

ALUMINIUM

350 x 150 mm 5 pcs LC10240P1 AL10240P1

SIZE PACKAGE PVC  SEMI-EXPANDED

Al

ALUMINIUM

350 x 150 mm 5 pcs LC10241P1 AL10241P1

ATTENZIONE
CORRENTE ELETTRICA

SIZE PACKAGE PVC  SEMI-EXPANDED

Al

ALUMINIUM

350 x 150 mm 5 pcs LC10242P1 AL10242P1

SIZE PACKAGE PVC  SEMI-EXPANDED

Al

ALUMINIUM

350 x 150 mm 5 pcs LC10243P1 AL10243P1

VIETATO ESEGUIRE LAVORI
PRIMA DI AVERE TOLTO

TENSIONE

SIZE PACKAGE PVC  SEMI-EXPANDED

Al

ALUMINIUM

330 x 400 mm 5 pcs LC10190P1 AL10190P1

NON APRIRE
L’APERTURA DEL QUADRO � 
CONSENTITA SOLO
AGLI ELETTRICISTI.

SIZE PACKAGE
POLYCARBONATE

POLYCARBONATE

Al

Aluminium

350 x 150 mm 5 pcs LC10195P1 AL10195P1

SIZE PACKAGE PVC  SEMI-EXPANDED

Al

ALUMINIUM

350 x 150 mm 5 pcs LC10310P1 AL10310P1

SIZE PACKAGE PVC  SEMI-EXPANDED

Al

ALUMINIUM

350 x 150 mm 5 pcs LC10320P1 AL10320P1

105

G
ra

fo
pl

as
tTM

 - 
G

en
er

al
 C

at
al

og
ue

G
ra

fo
si

gn



SIZE PACKAGE
POLYCARBONATE

POLYCARBONATE

Al

Aluminium

350 x 150 mm 5 pcs LC10248P1 AL10248P1

CANCELLO
ELETTRICO CON
COMANDO A 
DISTANZA

SIZE PACKAGE
POLYCARBONATE

POLYCARBONATE

Al

Aluminium

350 x 150 mm 5 pcs LC10340P1 AL10340P1

TOGLIERE TENSIONE
PRIMA DI APRIRE

LO SPORTELLO

ATTENZIONE!

SIZE PACKAGE
POLYCARBONATE

POLYCARBONATE

Al

Aluminium

120 x 70 mm 5 pcs LC13090P1 AL13090P1

ATTENZIONE!
apparecchiatura

sotto tensione anche
a sportello aperto

SIZE PACKAGE
POLYCARBONATE

POLYCARBONATE

Al

Aluminium

120 x 70 mm 5 pcs LC13095P1 AL13095P1

QUADRO SOTTO
TENSIONE

LC10246P1

SIZE PACKAGE
POLYCARBONATE

POLYCARBONATE

Al

Aluminium

350 x 150 mm 5 pcs LC10246P1 AL10246P1

SIZE PACKAGE
POLYCARBONATE

POLYCARBONATE

Al

Aluminium

350 x 150 mm 5 pcs LC10247P1 AL10247P1

ALTA TENSIONE
VOLT________

SIZE PACKAGE
POLYCARBONATE

POLYCARBONATE

Al

Aluminium

350 x 150 mm 5 pcs LC10244P1 AL10244P1

BASSA TENSIONE
VOLT_________

SIZE PACKAGE
POLYCARBONATE

POLYCARBONATE

Al

Aluminium

350 x 150 mm 5 pcs LC10245P1 AL10245P1
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SIZE PACKAGE PVC  SEMI-EXPANDED

Al

ALUMINIUM

210 x 150 mm 5 pcs LC13096P1 AL13096P1

SIZE PACKAGE PVC  SEMI-EXPANDED

Al

ALUMINIUM

240 x 355 mm 5 pcs LC12110P1 AL12110P1

L’APERTURA DEL
QUADRO ELETTRICO
È CONSENTITA SOLO 
AGLI ELETTRICISTI

SIZE PACKAGE
 

PVC  SEMI-EXPANDED

Al

ALUMINIUM

297x 210 mm 5 pcs LC13121P1A AL13121P1A

SIZE PACKAGE PVC  SEMI-EXPANDED

Al

ALUMINIUM

297x 210 mm 5 pcs LC13160P1 AL13160P1

   

SIZE PACKAGE PVC  SEMI-EXPANDED

Al

ALUMINIUM

150 x 210 mm 5 pcs LC12221P1 AL12221P1

210 x 297 mm 5 pcs LC12220P1 AL12220P1

   

SIZE PACKAGE PVC  SEMI-EXPANDED

Al

ALUMINIUM

210 x 297 mm 5 pcs LC12220P1U AL12220P1U

LC
12

21
0P

1

SIZE PACKAGE PVC  SEMI-EXPANDED

Al

ALUMINIUM

150 x 210 mm 5 pcs LC12211P1 AL12211P1

210 x 297 mm 5 pcs LC12210P1 AL12210P1

SIZE PACKAGE PVC  SEMI-EXPANDED

Al

ALUMINIUM

125 x 175 mm 5 pcs LC12232P1 AL12232P1

210 x 297 mm 5 pcs LC12233P1 AL12233P1
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SIZE PACKAGE PVC  SEMI-EXPANDED

Al

ALUMINIUM

297 x 210 mm 5 pcs LC13110P1 AL13110P1

SIZE PACKAGE PVC  SEMI-EXPANDED

Al

ALUMINIUM

297 x 210 mm 5 pcs LC13110P1U AL13110P1U

SIZE PACKAGE PVC  SEMI-EXPANDED

Al

ALUMINIUM

210 x 297 mm 5 pcs LC12234P1 AL12234P1

SIZE PACKAGE PVC  SEMI-EXPANDED

Al

ALUMINIUM

297 x 210 mm 5 pcs LC13120P1 AL13120P1

SIZE PACKAGE PVC  SEMI-EXPANDED

Al

ALUMINIUM

297 x 210 mm 5 pcs LC13130P1 AL13130P1

SIZE PACKAGE PVC  SEMI-EXPANDED

Al

ALUMINIUM

297 x 210 mm 5 pcs LC13140P1 AL13140P1

SIZE PACKAGE PVC  SEMI-EXPANDED

Al

ALUMINIUM

297 x 210 mm 5 pcs LC13150P1 AL13150P1

SIZE PACKAGE PVC  SEMI-EXPANDED

Al

ALUMINIUM

297 x 210 mm 5 pcs LC16110P1 AL16110P1
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SIZE PACKAGE PVC  SEMI-EXPANDED

Al

ALUMINIUM

350 x 303 mm 5 pcs LC15110P1 AL15110P1

LC15110P1U

SIZE PACKAGE PVC  SEMI-EXPANDED

Al

ALUMINIUM

350 x 303 mm 5 pcs LC15110P1U AL15110P1U

SIZE PACKAGE PVC  SEMI-EXPANDED

Al

ALUMINIUM

297 x 210 mm 5 pcs LC15120P1 AL15120P1

V 220/380

GROUNDING

SIZE PACKAGE PVC  SEMI-EXPANDED

Al

ALUMINIUM

297 x 210 mm 5 pcs LC15120P1U AL15120P1U

SIZE PACKAGE PVC  SEMI-EXPANDED

Al

ALUMINIUM

170 x 280 mm 5 pcs LC10100P1 AL10100P1

V 230/400

SIZE PACKAGE PVC  SEMI-EXPANDED

Al

ALUMINIUM

297 x 210 mm 5 pcs LC15121P1 AL15121P1

SIZE PACKAGE PVC  SEMI-EXPANDED

Al

ALUMINIUM

297 x 210 mm 5 pcs LC14110P1U AL14110P1U

SIZE PACKAGE PVC  SEMI-EXPANDED

Al

ALUMINIUM

297 x 210 mm 5 pcs LC14110P1 AL14110P1
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VIETATO
SPEGNERE
CON ACQUA

SIZE PACKAGE PVC  SEMI-EXPANDED

Al

ALUMINIUM

350 x 150 mm 5 pcs LC10110P1 AL10110P1

USARE PEDANA
E GUANTI
ISOLANTI

SIZE PACKAGE PVC  SEMI-EXPANDED

Al

ALUMINIUM

350 x 150 mm 5 pcs LC10120P1 AL10120P1

DIVIETO  DI  ACCESSO
ALLE  PERSONE

NON  AUTORIZZATE

SIZE PACKAGE PVC  SEMI-EXPANDED

Al

ALUMINIUM

350 x 150 mm 5 pcs LC10130P1 AL10130P1

SIZE PACKAGE PVC  SEMI-EXPANDED

Al

ALUMINIUM

200 x 300 mm 5 pcs LC11100P1 AL11100P1

SIZE PACKAGE PVC  SEMI-EXPANDED

Al

ALUMINIUM

200 x 300 mm 5 pcs LC11200P1 AL11200P1

SIZE PACKAGE PVC  SEMI-EXPANDED

Al

ALUMINIUM

160 x 160 mm 5 pcs LC11250P1 AL11250P1

SIZE PACKAGE PVC  SEMI-EXPANDED

Al

ALUMINIUM

Ph

PHOS

240 x 240 mm 5 pcs LC12010P1 AL12010P1 LCPH12010P1

SIZE PACKAGE PVC  SEMI-EXPANDED

Al

ALUMINIUM

Ph

PHOS

240 x 295 mm 5 pcs LC12021P1 AL12021P1 LCPH12021P1
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FIRE EXTINGUISHER 
N°

SIZE PACKAGE PVC  SEMI-EXPANDED

Al

ALUMINIUM

240 x 295 mm 5 pcs LC12120P1U AL12120P1U

USCITA DI
EMERGENZA
A SINISTRA

SIZE PACKAGE PVC  SEMI-EXPANDED

Al

ALUMINIUM

Ph

PHOS

240 x372,50 mm 5 pcs LC12022P1 AL12022P1 LCPH12022P1

SIZE PACKAGE PVC  SEMI-EXPANDED

Al

ALUMINIUM

Ph

PHOS

240 x 295 mm 5 pcs LC12120P1 AL12120P1 LCPH12120P1

USCITA DI
EMERGENZA
A DESTRA

SIZE PACKAGE PVC  SEMI-EXPANDED

Al

ALUMINIUM

Ph

PHOS

240x372,50 mm 5 pcs LC12023P1 AL12023P1 LCPH12023P1
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SIZE PACKAGE PVC  SEMI-EXPANDED

79 x 149 mm 30 pcs
(5 sheets)

LC17110P1

DO NOT OPERATE
WORKS

UNDERWAY
SIGNATURE
DATE

DANGER
DO NOT REMOVE

THIS CARD
NOTES

SEE ON THE BACK

SIZE PACKAGE PVC  SEMI-EXPANDED

79 x 149 mm 30 pcs
(5 sheets)

LC17110P1U

SIZE PACKAGE PVC  SEMI-EXPANDED

79 x 149 mm 30 pcs
(5 sheets)

LC17120P1

SIZE PACKAGE PVC  SEMI-EXPANDED

79 x 149 mm 30 pcs
(5 sheets)

LC17160P1

NON AVVIARE
LAVORI

IN CORSO

SIZE PACKAGE PVC  SEMI-EXPANDED

79 x 149 mm 30 pcs
(5 sheets)

LC17140P1

NON AZIONARE
QUESTO

INTERRUTTORE

SIZE PACKAGE PVC  SEMI-EXPANDED

79 x 149 mm 30 pcs
(5 sheets)

LC17130P1

NON TOCCARE
MACCHINA IN
RIPARAZIONE

SIZE PACKAGE PVC  SEMI-EXPANDED

79 x 149 mm 30 pcs
(5 sheets)

LC17150P1

NON
CHIUDERE

SIZE PACKAGE PVC  SEMI-EXPANDED

79 x 149 mm 30 pcs
(5 sheets)

LC17170P1
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INTERRUTTORE
TENSIONE
IMPIANTO

FOTOVOLTAICO

SIZE PACKAGE PVC  SEMI-EXPANDED

Al

ALUMINIUM

350 x 150 mm 5 pcs LC18011P1 AL18011P1

PULSANTE
DI SGANCIO

SIZE PACKAGE PVC  SEMI-EXPANDED

Al

ALUMINIUM

240 x 330 mm 5 pcs LC18012P1 AL18012P1

VIETATO
L’INGRESSO

AI NON ADDETTI

VANO TECNICO

SIZE PACKAGE PVC  SEMI-EXPANDED

Al

ALUMINIUM

330 x 250 mm 5 pcs LC18014P1 AL18014P1

IMPIANTO
FOTOVOLTAICO

INTERRUTTORE
DI EMERGENZA

SIZE PACKAGE PVC  SEMI-EXPANDED

Al

ALUMINIUM

297 x 210 mm 5 pcs LC18013P1 AL18013P1

GENERATORE
FOTOVOLTAICO

SIZE PACKAGE PVC  SEMI-EXPANDED

Al

ALUMINIUM

350 x 150 mm 5 pcs LC18016P1 AL18016P1

VIETATO
L’INGRESSO

AI NON ADDETTI

VANO TECNICO
GENERATORE

FOTOVOLTAICO

SIZE PACKAGE PVC  SEMI-EXPANDED

Al

ALUMINIUM

330 x 250 mm 5 pcs LC18015P1 AL18015P1

VANO TECNICO
GENERATORE

FOTOVOLTAICO

SIZE PACKAGE PVC  SEMI-EXPANDED

Al

ALUMINIUM

350 x 150 mm 5 pcs LC18018P1 AL18018P1

VANO TECNICO

SIZE PACKAGE PVC  SEMI-EXPANDED

Al

ALUMINIUM

350 x 150 mm 5 pcs LC18017P1 AL18017P1
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ATTENZIONE
IMPIANTO FOTOVOLTAICO

IN TENSIONE DURANTE
LE ORE DIURNE
VOLT..................

SIZE PACKAGE PVC  SEMI-EXPANDED

Al

ALUMINIUM

350 x 150 mm 5 pcs LC18010P1 AL18010P1

SIZE PACKAGE PVC  SEMI-EXPANDED

Al

ALUMINIUM

Ph

PHOS

110 x 110 mm 5 pcs LC12121P1 AL12121P1 LCPH12121P1

SIZE PACKAGE PVC  SEMI-EXPANDED

Al

ALUMINIUM

Ph

PHOS

110 x 110 mm 5 pcs LC12122P1 AL12122P1 LCPH12122P1

SIZE PACKAGE PVC  SEMI-EXPANDED

Al

ALUMINIUM

Ph

PHOS

110 x 110 mm 5 pcs LC12025P1 AL12025P1 LCPH12025P1

SIZE PACKAGE PVC  SEMI-EXPANDED

Al

ALUMINIUM

Ph

PHOS

110 x 110 mm 5 pcs LC12123P1 AL12123P1 LCPH12123P1

NON USARE
L’ACENSORE
IN CASO DI 
INCENDIO

SIZE PACKAGE PVC  SEMI-EXPANDED

Al

ALUMINIUM

120 x 192.5 mm 5 pcs LC12024P1 AL12024P1

SIZE PACKAGE PVC  SEMI-EXPANDED

Al

ALUMINIUM

Ph

PHOS

110 x 110 mm 5 pcs LC12026P1 AL12026P1 LCPH12025P1
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KIT CABINA
LC0KIT01

SIZE PACKAGE PVC  SEMI-EXPANDED

240 x 295 mm 1 pc LC12120P1

SIZE PACKAGE PVC  SEMI-EXPANDED

297x 210 mm 1 pc LC13110P1

SIZE PACKAGE PVC  SEMI-EXPANDED

210 x 297 mm 1 pc LC12220P1

SIZE PACKAGE PVC  SEMI-EXPANDED

350 mm (side) 1 pc LC15110P1

SIZE PACKAGE PVC  SEMI-EXPANDED

297x 210 mm 1 pc LC14110P1

SIZE PACKAGE PVC  SEMI-EXPANDED

297 x 210 mm 1 pc LC15120P1

SIZE PACKAGE PVC  SEMI-EXPANDED

79 x 149 mm 30 pcs
(5 sheets)

LC17110P1
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ELECTRIC
CABINET KIT
(ITALIAN VERSION)

SIZE PACKAGE PVC  SEMI-EXPANDED

240 x 295 mm 5 pcs LC12120P1

SIZE PACKAGE PVC  SEMI-EXPANDED

297x 210 mm 5 pcs LC13110P1

SIZE PACKAGE PVC  SEMI-EXPANDED

210 x 297 mm 5 pcs LC12220P1

SIZE PACKAGE PVC  SEMI-EXPANDED

350 mm (side) 5 pcs LC15110P1

SIZE PACKAGE PVC  SEMI-EXPANDED

297x 210 mm 5 pcs LC14110P1

V 230/400

SIZE PACKAGE PVC  SEMI-EXPANDED

297 x 210 mm 5 pcs LC15121P1

SIZE PACKAGE PVC  SEMI-EXPANDED

79 x 149 mm 30 pcs
(5 sheets)

LC17110P1
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ELECTRIC
CABINET KIT

FIRE EXTINGUISHER 
N°

SIZE PACKAGE PVC  SEMI-EXPANDED

240 x 295 mm 5 pcs LC12120P1U

SIZE PACKAGE PVC  SEMI-EXPANDED

297x 210 mm 5 pcs LC13110P1U

SIZE PACKAGE PVC  SEMI-EXPANDED

210 x 297 mm 5 pcs LC12220P1U

LC15110P1U

SIZE PACKAGE PVC  SEMI-EXPANDED

350 mm (side) 5 pcs LC15110P1U

SIZE PACKAGE PVC  SEMI-EXPANDED

297x 210 mm 5 pcs LC14110P1U

V 220/380

GROUNDING

SIZE PACKAGE PVC  SEMI-EXPANDED

297 x 210 mm 5 pcs LC15120P1U

DO NOT OPERATE
WORKS

UNDERWAY
SIGNATURE
DATE

DANGER
DO NOT REMOVE

THIS CARD
NOTES

SEE ON THE BACK

SIZE PACKAGE PVC  SEMI-EXPANDED

79 x 149 mm 30 pcs
(5 sheets)

LC17110P1U
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The SI2000 Plotter System was the evolution 
of the Trasp manual system; it allows to identify 

all the electrical components.

The marked tags are quickly applicable to 
all the electrical components and guarantee a high resistance 

to aging, rubbing and oils.

Some markers created using the plotter are 
also fully compatible with the range 
of holders from the TRASP system.

The SimploX software 
can be easily used also 

by less experienced operators.
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ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION COMPATIBILITY PLOTTER PACKAGE #

SI2014BS black pen Tags SIFK Graphtec 5

SI2016GF

adapter tie

Pen (SI2003T)

Graphtec

1SI2016RFA Sekonic Houston

SI2016LM Pen (SI2014BS) Graphtec

SI2006 pen reactivator - - 1

SI2010NEW black ink - - 1

SI2011CC_30ML solvent - - 1

SI2012IC set of cartridges Pen - 5

SI2014KIT Cleaning set Pen - 1

Ø mm Item PLOTTER PACKAGE #

0.25 SI2003T2 Graphtec Sekonic 1

0.35

SI2003T3 Graphtec Sekonic

1SI2003T3B Mutoh Italy/Roland

SI2003T3C Mutoh Germany

0.50

SI2003T5 Graphtec Sekonic

1SI2003T5B Mutoh Italy/Roland

SI2003T5C Mutoh Germany

0.70 SI2003T7 Graphtec Sekonic 1

ACCESSORIES
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TAGS FOR CABLES

TYPE SIZE PACKAGE Ø EXT WHITE YELLOW SPECS

TA
G

S 
FO

R 
C

AB
LE

S

10 x 4 mm 960 pcs - SIHF2W/10 SIHF2Y/10

+60°C

-30°C

4892-2

12 x 4 mm 3000 pcs - SIHF2W/12MC SIHF2Y/12MC

15 x 4 mm 960 pcs - SIHF2W/15 SIHF2Y/15

18 x 4 mm 3000 pcs - SIHF2W/18MC SIHF2Y/18MC

23 x 4 mm 720 pcs SIHF2W/23 SIHF2Y/23

30 x 4 mm 480 pcs SIHF2W/30 SIHF2Y/30

40 x 4 mm 480 pcs - SIHF2W/40 SIHF2Y/40

TA
G

S 
FO

R 
C

AB
LE

S

10 x 4.5 mm

720 pcs

0.8 ÷ 2.8

SIHFTM01W/10 SIHFTM01Y/10

POLYCARBONATE

94

4892-2

+120°C

-30°C

15 x 4.5 mm SIHFTM01W/15 SIHFTM01Y/15

10 x 4.5 mm

1.5 ÷ 4.2

SIHFTM02W/10 SIHFTM02Y/10

15 x 4.5 mm SIHFTM02W/15 SIHFTM02Y/15

94



122

G
ra

fo
pl

as
tTM

 - 
G

en
er

al
 C

at
al

og
ue

TYPE SIZE PACKAGE PITCH ITEM SPECS

ST
RI

P-
TY

PE
  T

AG
S  

FO
R 

 T
ER

M
IN

AL
  B

LO
CK

S

10 x 4 mm 6000 pcs
4.0

SIHF64BWMC

POLYCARBONATE

+120°C

-30°C

4892-2

12 x 4 mm 1248 pcs SIHF64NW

15 x 4 mm 960 pcs 5.2 SIHF65BW

18 x 4 mm
960 pcs 5.5

SIHF65BWT

23 x 4 mm SIHF65BWT8

30 x 4 mm 1056 pcs
5.0

SIHF65CW

40 x 4 mm 1008 pcs SIHF65DW

4.8 x 5.2 mm
960 pcs 5.2

SIHF65EW

10 x 5.2 mm SIHF65EWT

10.0 x 4.5 mm
1408 pcs 5.0

SIHF65LW

7.0 x 4.5 mm SIHF65LW7

7.0 x 5.0 mm 4400 pcs
5.0

SIHF65LY7MC

10.0 x 4.5 mm 1408 pcs SIHF65LWK

8.0 x 6.2 mm 816 pcs 6.2 SIHF66BW

12.0 x 6.5 mm
816 pcs 6.5

SIHF66BWT

8.0 x 6.0 mm SIHF66BWT8

10.0 x 6.0 mm
864 pcs 6.0

SIHF66CW

11.0 x 6.0 mm SIHF66DW

5.0 x  6.0 mm
816 pcs 6.2

SIHF66EW

10.0 x 5.5 mm SIHF66EWT

10.0 x 5.5 mm 1152 pcs 6.0 SIHF66LW

12.0 x 7.5 mm

624 pcs 8.0

SIHF68BWT

8.0 x 7.5 mm SIHF68BWT8

10.0 x 8.0 mm SIHF68CW

11.0 x 8.0 mm SIHF68DW

5.0 x 8.0 mm
624 pcs 8.2

SIHF68EW

10.0 x 7.5 mm SIHF68EWT

STRIP-TYPE
TAGS FOR
TERMINAL BLOCKS

94
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FLAG-TYPE TAGS FOR 
TERMINAL BLOCKS

TYPE SIZE PACKAGE PITCH ITEM SPECS

FL
AG

- T
YP

E 
TA

GS
 F

O
R 

TE
RM

IN
AL

 B
LO

CK
S

7 x 5 mm 816 pcs 6,5 SIHF50GW

POLYCARBONATE

+120°C

-30°C

4892-2

6 x 5 mm 960 pcs 5,5 SIHF50LW

5 x 4,5 mm 1408 pcs 5 SIHF50NW

10 x 5 mm 960 pcs 5,5 SIHF51CW

10 x 5 mm 816 pcs 6,5 SIHF51GW

10 x 5 mm

960 pcs 5,5

SIHF51HW

10 x 5 mm SIHF51LW

10 x 5 mm SIHF51LWK

15 x 5 mm SIHF52CW

15 x 5 mm SIHF52HW

15 x 5 mm SIHF52LW

15 x 5 mm SIHF52LWK

94
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TYPE SIZE PACKAGE ITEM SPECS

ST
AG

GE
RE

D 
TA

GS
 F

O
R 

TE
RM

IN
AL

 B
LO

CK
S

6 x 5 mm

960 pcs

SIHF20AW

POLYCARBONATE

+120°C

-30°C

4892-2

7 x 5 mm SIHF20GW

6 x 5 mm SIHF20LW

10 x 5 mm SIHF21AW

12 x 5 mm SIHF21BW

12 x 5 mm 3000 pcs SIHF21BYMC

10 x 5 mm 960 pcs

SIHF21CW

SIHF21EW

SIHF21MW

15 x 5 mm 960 pcs

SIHF22AW

SIHF22BW

SIHF22CW

SIHF22EW

SIHF22MW

STAGGERED TAGS FOR
TERMINAL BLOCKS

TAGS FOR 
CHANNEL

SIZE PACKAGE WHITE YELLOW

20 X 9 mm 240 pcs SIHF31W SIHF31Y

+60°C

-30°C4892-2

94

94
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TYPE SIZE PACKAGE WHITE YELLOW GREY SPECS

TA
GS

 F
O

R 
CO

N
TA

CT
O

RS

17 x 8 mm 240 pcs SIHF32FW - -

POLYCARBONATE

+120°C

-50°C

4892-2

20 x 9 mm 240 pcs SIHF32GW - -

17 x 12 mm 288 pcs SIHF32HW - -

21 x 8 mm 240 pcs SIHF32MW - -

17 x 8 mm 240 pcs SIHF32MWK - -

10 x 7 mm 480 pcs SIHF34GW - -

20 x 7 mm 240 pcs SIHF35GW SIHF35GY -

8.6 x 9.9 mm 360 pcs SIHF36GW - -

AD
H

ES
IV

E 
TA

GS

17 x 10 mm 288 pcs SIHF41017W SIHF41017Y SIHF41017E

+120°C

-30°C

4892-2

27 x 15 mm 192 pcs SIHF41527W SIHF41527Y SIHF41527E

50 x 15 mm 96 pcs SIHF41550W SIHF41550Y SIHF41550E

67 x 15 mm 96 pcs SIHF41567W SIHF41567Y SIHF41567E

22 x 22 mm 120 pcs SIHF42222W - -

20 x 9 mm 240 pcs SIHF42W SIHF42Y -

TAGS FOR
CONTACTORS

94

94
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TYPE SIZE PACKAGE WHITE YELLOW GREY SPECS

TA
GS

 F
O

R 
TA

G 
H

O
LD

ER
 A

N
D 

CH
AN

N
EL

17 x 10 mm 288 pcs SITHF1710W

POLYCARBONATE

+120°C

-50°C

4892-2

17 x 15 mm 288 pcs SITHF1715W

27 x 10 mm 192 pcs SITHF2710W

50 x 10 mm 96 pcs SITHF5010W

27 x 15 mm 192 pcs SITHF01W SITHF01Y SITHF01E

50 x 15 mm

96 pcs

SITHF02W SITHF02Y SITHF02E

67 x 15 mm SITHF03W SITHF03Y SITHF03E

27 x 27 mm SITHF04W - SITHF04E

27 x 8 mm SITHF05W - -

W
IT

H
H

O
LE

S

27 x 8 mm 192 pcs SITHFD01W - -

AD
H

ES
IV

E 
TA

GS

9 x 12 mm 4600 pcs SIFX0912W - -

+110°C

-40°C

4892-2

THICKNESS
0.08 mm

6 x 15 mm 5700 pcs SIFX0615W SIFX0615Y -

9 x 15 mm 3800 pcs SIFX0915W SIFX0915Y -

12 x 40 mm 1050 pcs - SIFX1240Y -

FA
BR

IC
  L

AB
EL

S

6 x 15 mm 4480 pcs - SIFK0615Y -

4892-2

THICKNESS
0.28 mm

9 x 15 mm 3080 pcs - SIFK0915Y -

10 x 20 mm 2000 pcs - SIFK1020Y -

15 x 50 mm 560 pcs - SIFK1550Y -

TAGS FOR 
TAG HOLDER & CHANNEL

94
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LABEL AND
PROTECTIVE COVER

TYPE SIZE PACKAGE WHITE YELLOW GREY SPECS

TA
GS

70 x 30 mm

10 pcs

SITHF301W SITHF301Y -

POLYCARBONATE

+120°C

-50°C

4892-2

90 x 40 mm SITHF401W SITHF401Y SITHF401E

100 x 60 mm SITHF601W SITHF601Y SITHF601E

150 x 100 mm SITHF991W SITHF991Y SITHF991E

FI
RM

A 
 M

IX
(T

AG
S +

 P
RO

TE
CT

IV
E 

CO
VE

R)

70 x 30 mm SITHF301WMX SITHF301YMX SITHF301EMX

90 x 40 mm SITHF401WMX SITHF401YMX SITHF401EMX

100 x 60 mm SITHF601WMX SITHF601YMX SITHF601EMX

150 x 100 mm SITHF991WMX SITHF991YMX SITHF991EMX

94
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TYPE SIZE PACKAGE WHITE METAL SPECS

AD
H

ES
IV

E 
TA

GS

27 x 12.5 mm 260 pcs SITW604 -

+80°C

-40°C

4892-2

27 x 16 mm 180 pcs SITW610 SITM610

27 x 18 mm 180 pcs SITW612 SITM612

27 x 19 mm 180 pcs SITW616 SITM616

27 x 27 mm 120 pcs SITW627 -

35 x 15 mm 176 pcs SITW636 SITM636

50 x 10 mm 160 pcs SITW654 -

50 x 15 mm 110 pcs SITW656 SITM656

60 x 24 mm 56 pcs SITW668 SITM668

100 X 40 mm 16 pcs SITW674 SITM674

100 X 60 mm 12 pcs SITW678 SITM678

27x18 mm 180 pcs SITW612X SITM612X

30 x 10 mm 224 pcs SITW630X -

TAGS
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r  
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em

TYPE SIZE PACKAGE WHITE YELLOW METAL SPECS

AD
H

ES
IV

E 
ST

RI
PS

215 x 10 mm 120 pcs SITW804/215 - -

THICKNESS
0.8 mm

ACRYLIC

+80°C

-40°C

4892-2

430 x 10 mm 72 pcs SITW804/430 - SITM804/430

215 x 15 mm 70 pcs SITW806/215 - -

430 x 15 mm 48 pcs SITW806/430 SITY806/430 SITM806/430

215 x 20 mm 60 pcs SITW808/215 SITY808/215 -

430 x 20 mm 36 pcs SITW808/430 SITY808/430 -

ST
RI

PE
  F

O
R 

 C
H

AN
N

EL

215 x 10 mm 120 pcs - SITY804X/215 -

THICKNESS
0.8 mm

+80°C

-40°C

4892-2

430 x 10 mm 72 pcs SITW804X/430 - -

215 x 15 mm 70 pcs SITW806X/215 - -

430 x 15 mm 48 pcs SITW806X/430 - -

430 x 20 mm 36 pcs SITW808X/430 - SITM808X/430

70 x 20 mm 180 pcs SITW808X3T - -

ADHESIVE STRIPS
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TERMINAL BLOCK COMPATIBILITY
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25

SI
2K

AF
52

12
SW

SI
2K

AF
60

12
SW

SI
2K

AF
80

12
SW

SI
2K

AF
50

10
RW

SI
2K

AF
60

10
RW

SI
2K

AF
80

10
RW

SI
2K

AF
60

10
BW

SI
2K

AF
50

10
LW

K

SI
2K

AF
52

10
N

W

SI
2K

AF
50

10
CW

SI
2K

TB
35

09
EW

SI
2K

TB
35

09
LW

SI
2K

TB
35

10
CW

SI
2K

TB
35

10
LW

SI
2K

TB
35

10
LW

K

SI
2K

TB
50

10
LW

K

SI
2K

TB
50

85
DW

SI
2K

TB
52

09
EW

SI
2K

TB
52

10
CW

SI
2K

TB
60

10
DW

SI
2K

TB
60

10
H

W

SI
2K

TB
60

85
DW

SI
2K

TB
65

10
G

W

SI
2K

TB
65

12
BW

SI
2K

TB
80

85
DW

Cabur
HMM1

HMM2   

HMM4  

HMM6  

HMD1

HMD2N

DAS4

CBC 2

CBC 4

CBC 6

CBD2

CBD4

CBD6

CBD10

CBD16

CBD35

CBD50

CBD70

EDM2.5

EDM4

EDM6

EDM10

EDM16

EDM25

EDM35

EDM70

FOP 2-2.5

VPC 2-2.5

RN1

RN2

RN4

Staffel
TAC 10

Pitch Single Lateral Pitch Single Lateral

TAGS

T-BLOCK

For further information:
      sales@grafoplast.it
      +39 0131 718477
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25

SI
2K

AF
52

12
SW

SI
2K

AF
60

12
SW

SI
2K

AF
80

12
SW

SI
2K

AF
50

10
RW

SI
2K

AF
60

10
RW

SI
2K

AF
80

10
RW

SI
2K

AF
60

10
BW

SI
2K

AF
50

10
LW

K

SI
2K

AF
52

10
N

W

SI
2K

AF
50

10
CW

SI
2K

TB
35

09
EW

SI
2K

TB
35

09
LW

SI
2K

TB
35

10
CW

SI
2K

TB
35

10
LW

SI
2K

TB
35

10
LW

K

SI
2K

TB
50

10
LW

K

SI
2K

TB
50

85
DW

SI
2K

TB
52

09
EW

SI
2K

TB
52

10
CW

SI
2K

TB
60

10
DW

SI
2K

TB
60

10
H

W

SI
2K

TB
60

85
DW

SI
2K

TB
65

10
G

W

SI
2K

TB
65

12
BW

SI
2K

TB
80

85
DW

Cabur
HMM1

HMM2   

HMM4  

HMM6  

HMD1

HMD2N

DAS4

CBC 2

CBC 4

CBC 6

CBD2

CBD4

CBD6

CBD10

CBD16

CBD35

CBD50

CBD70

EDM2.5

EDM4

EDM6

EDM10

EDM16

EDM25

EDM35

EDM70

FOP 2-2.5

VPC 2-2.5

RN1

RN2

RN4

Staffel
TAC 10

Pitch Single Lateral Pitch Single Lateral
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TERMINAL BLOCK COMPATIBILITY
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25

SI
2K

AF
52

12
SW

SI
2K

AF
60

12
SW

SI
2K

AF
80

12
SW

SI
2K

AF
50

10
RW

SI
2K

AF
60

10
RW

SI
2K

AF
80

10
RW

SI
2K

AF
60

10
BW

SI
2K

AF
50

10
LW

K

SI
2K

AF
52

10
N

W

SI
2K

AF
50

10
CW

SI
2K

TB
35

09
EW

SI
2K

TB
35

09
LW

SI
2K

TB
35

10
CW

SI
2K

TB
35

10
LW

SI
2K

TB
35

10
LW

K

SI
2K

TB
50

10
LW

K

SI
2K

TB
50

85
DW

SI
2K

TB
52

09
EW

SI
2K

TB
52

10
CW

SI
2K

TB
60

10
DW

SI
2K

TB
60

10
H

W

SI
2K

TB
60

85
DW

SI
2K

TB
65

10
G

W

SI
2K

TB
65

12
BW

SI
2K

TB
80

85
DW

Weidmüller
SAK 2.5

SAK 4

SAK 6

WDU 1.5

WDU 2.5

WDU 4

WDU 6

WDU 10

WDU 16

WDU 35

ZDU 2.5

ZDU 6

WSI 6

WTR 2.5

WPE 2.5

WPE 4

ZPE 2.5

WNT 2.5

WDK 2.5

WDK 4

Wago
279

280

281

282

283

284

290

Top Job’S 2002

Top Job’S 2004

Top Job’S 2006

870

769

Pitch Single Lateral Pitch Single Lateral

TAGS

T-BLOCK

For further information:
      sales@grafoplast.it
      +39 0131 718477
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25

SI
2K

AF
52

12
SW

SI
2K

AF
60

12
SW

SI
2K

AF
80

12
SW

SI
2K

AF
50

10
RW

SI
2K

AF
60

10
RW

SI
2K

AF
80

10
RW

SI
2K

AF
60

10
BW

SI
2K

AF
50

10
LW

K

SI
2K

AF
52

10
N

W

SI
2K

AF
50

10
CW

SI
2K

TB
35

09
EW

SI
2K

TB
35

09
LW

SI
2K

TB
35

10
CW

SI
2K

TB
35

10
LW

SI
2K

TB
35

10
LW

K

SI
2K

TB
50

10
LW

K

SI
2K

TB
50

85
DW

SI
2K

TB
52

09
EW

SI
2K

TB
52

10
CW

SI
2K

TB
60

10
DW

SI
2K

TB
60

10
H

W

SI
2K

TB
60

85
DW

SI
2K

TB
65

10
G

W

SI
2K

TB
65

12
BW

SI
2K

TB
80

85
DW

Weidmüller
SAK 2.5

SAK 4

SAK 6

WDU 1.5

WDU 2.5

WDU 4

WDU 6

WDU 10

WDU 16

WDU 35

ZDU 2.5

ZDU 6

WSI 6

WTR 2.5

WPE 2.5

WPE 4

ZPE 2.5

WNT 2.5

WDK 2.5

WDK 4

Wago
279

280

281

282

283

284

290

Top Job’S 2002

Top Job’S 2004

Top Job’S 2006

870

769

Pitch Single Lateral Pitch Single Lateral
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TERMINAL BLOCK COMPATIBILITY
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25

SI
2K

AF
52

12
SW

SI
2K

AF
60

12
SW

SI
2K

AF
80

12
SW

SI
2K

AF
50

10
RW

SI
2K

AF
60

10
RW

SI
2K

AF
80

10
RW

SI
2K

AF
60

10
BW

SI
2K

AF
50

10
LW

K

SI
2K

AF
52

10
N

W

SI
2K

AF
50

10
CW

SI
2K

TB
35

09
EW

SI
2K

TB
35

09
LW

SI
2K

TB
35

10
CW

SI
2K

TB
35

10
LW

SI
2K

TB
35

10
LW

K

SI
2K

TB
50

10
LW

K

SI
2K

TB
50

85
DW

SI
2K

TB
52

09
EW

SI
2K

TB
52

10
CW

SI
2K

TB
60

10
DW

SI
2K

TB
60

10
H

W

SI
2K

TB
60

85
DW

SI
2K

TB
65

10
G

W

SI
2K

TB
65

12
BW

SI
2K

TB
80

85
DW

Phoenix contact
ST 2.5   

ST 4   

ST 6   

UT 2.5

UT 4

UT 6

UK 1.5N

UK 2.5

UK 3

UK 5

UK 5N

UKK 3

UKK 5

ZFK 2.5

PIK 4PE/L/N-L

PIK4-L/L

UDMTK5

STTBS2/5

Siemens
8WA2

8WA1

8WH2   

8WH3   

8WH4  

8WH5   

32A

Telemecanique
AB1-RR435U2

WK 4SL/U

WK 4E/U

WK 4/THSI5

WK 4/U

WK 6SL/U

WK 10/SIU

WKN 16/U

Pitch Single Lateral Pitch Single Lateral

TAGS

T-BLOCK

For further information:
      sales@grafoplast.it
      +39 0131 718477
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25

SI
2K

AF
52

12
SW

SI
2K

AF
60

12
SW

SI
2K

AF
80

12
SW

SI
2K

AF
50

10
RW

SI
2K

AF
60

10
RW

SI
2K

AF
80

10
RW

SI
2K

AF
60

10
BW

SI
2K

AF
50

10
LW

K

SI
2K

AF
52

10
N

W

SI
2K

AF
50

10
CW

SI
2K

TB
35

09
EW

SI
2K

TB
35

09
LW

SI
2K

TB
35

10
CW

SI
2K

TB
35

10
LW

SI
2K

TB
35

10
LW

K

SI
2K

TB
50

10
LW

K

SI
2K

TB
50

85
DW

SI
2K

TB
52

09
EW

SI
2K

TB
52

10
CW

SI
2K

TB
60

10
DW

SI
2K

TB
60

10
H

W

SI
2K

TB
60

85
DW

SI
2K

TB
65

10
G

W

SI
2K

TB
65

12
BW

SI
2K

TB
80

85
DW

Phoenix contact
ST 2.5   

ST 4   

ST 6   

UT 2.5

UT 4

UT 6

UK 1.5N

UK 2.5

UK 3

UK 5

UK 5N

UKK 3

UKK 5

ZFK 2.5

PIK 4PE/L/N-L

PIK4-L/L

UDMTK5

STTBS2/5

Siemens
8WA2

8WA1

8WH2   

8WH3   

8WH4  

8WH5   

32A

Telemecanique
AB1-RR435U2

WK 4SL/U

WK 4E/U

WK 4/THSI5

WK 4/U

WK 6SL/U

WK 10/SIU

WKN 16/U

Pitch Single Lateral Pitch Single Lateral
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TERMINAL BLOCK COMPATIBILITY
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25

SI
2K

AF
52

12
SW

SI
2K

AF
60

12
SW

SI
2K

AF
80

12
SW

SI
2K

AF
50

10
RW

SI
2K

AF
60

10
RW

SI
2K

AF
80

10
RW

SI
2K

AF
60

10
BW

SI
2K

AF
50

10
LW

K

SI
2K

AF
52

10
N

W

SI
2K

AF
50

10
CW

SI
2K

TB
35

09
EW

SI
2K

TB
35

09
LW

SI
2K

TB
35

10
CW

SI
2K

TB
35

10
LW

SI
2K

TB
35

10
LW

K

SI
2K

TB
50

10
LW

K

SI
2K

TB
50

85
DW

SI
2K

TB
52

09
EW

SI
2K

TB
52

10
CW

SI
2K

TB
60

10
DW

SI
2K

TB
60

10
H

W

SI
2K

TB
60

85
DW

SI
2K

TB
65

10
G

W

SI
2K

TB
65

12
BW

SI
2K

TB
80

85
DW

Legrand
10A

20A

25A

35A

50A

70A

396 2/7

390 81

VIKING 370

VIKING 3

Arnocanali
ADL2.5

CTS2

CTS4

CTS6

CTS10

CTS16

CTS25

CTS35

CTS50

CTS95

CSFL4…     

CSCG2

CSCG4

CSCG6

CSCG10

CSCG16

CA202

CA702

CA802

CGT4

CGT6

Pitch Single Lateral Pitch Single Lateral

TAGS

T-BLOCK

For further information:
      sales@grafoplast.it
      +39 0131 718477
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TB
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DW

Legrand
10A

20A

25A

35A

50A

70A

396 2/7

390 81

VIKING 370

VIKING 3

Arnocanali
ADL2.5

CTS2

CTS4

CTS6

CTS10

CTS16

CTS25

CTS35

CTS50

CTS95

CSFL4…     

CSCG2

CSCG4

CSCG6

CSCG10

CSCG16

CA202

CA702

CA802

CGT4

CGT6

Pitch Single Lateral Pitch Single Lateral
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TERMINAL BLOCK COMPATIBILITY
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25

SI
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SI
2K

AF
60

10
RW

SI
2K

AF
80

10
RW

SI
2K

AF
60

10
BW

SI
2K

AF
50

10
LW

K

SI
2K

AF
52

10
N

W

SI
2K

AF
50

10
CW

SI
2K

TB
35

09
EW

SI
2K

TB
35

09
LW

SI
2K

TB
35

10
CW

SI
2K

TB
35

10
LW

SI
2K

TB
35

10
LW

K

SI
2K

TB
50

10
LW

K

SI
2K

TB
50

85
DW

SI
2K

TB
52

09
EW

SI
2K

TB
52

10
CW

SI
2K
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Rockwell Automation
1496 R3

1496 R4

1496 R6

1492 W3

1492 W4

1492 W10

1492 W16S

1492 W35

1492 WD3

1492 WD4

1492 RD3

1492 RTS2

1492 K3

1492 J3

1492 J4

1492 J6

1492 L3

1492 L4

1492 L6

1492 L16

1492 JD3C

Automation Direct
DN-T12

DN-T10

DN-T8

DN-T6

DN-D...

DN-DIS…

DN-EMX…

DN-F…

DN-DIS…

DN-G…

DN-M…

DN-MG…

DN-THERM…

Pitch Single Lateral Pitch Single Lateral

TAGS

T-BLOCK

For further information:
      sales@grafoplast.it
      +39 0131 718477
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Automation Direct
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Pitch Single Lateral Pitch Single Lateral
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Allen Bradley
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1496 R4

1496 R6

1492 W3

1492 W4

1492 W10

1492 W16S

1492 W35

1492 WD3

1492 WD4

1492 RD3

1492 RTS2

1492 K3

1492 J3

1492 J4

1492 J6

1492 L3

1492 L4

1492 L6

1492 L16

1492 JD3C
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D4

D6

D2.5 ADO

D4 ADO

D6 ADO
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ZS6

ZS10

Pitch Single Lateral Pitch Single Lateral

TAGS

T-BLOCK

For further information:
      sales@grafoplast.it
      +39 0131 718477
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CSCG2,5T
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CSC2,5T
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CA202

CA702

CA802
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CGT4U
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Pitch Single Lateral Pitch Single Lateral

TAGS

T-BLOCK

For further information:
      sales@grafoplast.it
      +39 0131 718477
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TERMINAL BLOCK COMPATIBILITY
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Wieland
WK/…

WK 2.5/U…

WK 2.5 SL/35

WK 4…

WK 4/Si
D/U 5X25
WK 4 THSI 

5…/U
WK 4 THSI 

6.3…/U

WK 6…

WKC 1 E/F/C/35

WKC 1 
D2F/2C/35
WKC 1D2F
2C/SL/35

WKC 2.5…

WKFN 4...  

WKI…

WKI 4…  

WKM 2.5…

WKM 4…

WKN 4…

WKN 10…

WKN 16…

WKN 35…

WKN 70…

WKN 150/U

9700 A/5 S35

9700 A/6…

9701 A/8…

9702 A/10…

9703 A/12 S35

9704 A/16…

9700 B…

9785 U/…

9786 U/12

9760 U/8 TKE…

Pitch Single Lateral Pitch Single Lateral

TAGS

T-BLOCK

For further information:
      sales@grafoplast.it
      +39 0131 718477
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TERMINAL BLOCK COMPATIBILITY
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25

SI
2K

AF
52

12
SW

SI
2K

AF
60

12
SW

SI
2K

AF
80

12
SW

SI
2K

AF
50

10
RW

SI
2K

AF
60

10
RW

SI
2K

AF
80

10
RW

SI
2K

AF
60

10
BW

SI
2K

AF
50

10
LW

K

SI
2K

AF
52

10
N

W

SI
2K

AF
50

10
CW

SI
2K

TB
35

09
EW

SI
2K

TB
35

09
LW

SI
2K

TB
35

10
CW

SI
2K

TB
35

10
LW

SI
2K

TB
35

10
LW

K

SI
2K

TB
50

10
LW

K

SI
2K

TB
50

85
DW

SI
2K

TB
52

09
EW

SI
2K

TB
52

10
CW

SI
2K

TB
60

10
DW

SI
2K

TB
60

10
H

W

SI
2K

TB
60

85
DW

SI
2K

TB
65

10
G

W

SI
2K

TB
65

12
BW

SI
2K

TB
80

85
DW

Morsettitalia
EURO 2,5/35

EURO 4/35

EURO 5/35

EURO 6/35

EURO 10/35

EURO …

EURO D…

EURO D4…

EURO E…

EURO F…

EURO S…

EURO STOP…

EURO T…

EURO X…

Klemsan
AVK 2,5

AVK 4

AVK 6

AVK 10

Woertz
30301

30145

30150

3450

3430

Pitch Single Lateral Pitch Single Lateral

TAGS

T-BLOCK

For further information:
      sales@grafoplast.it
      +39 0131 718477
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TAGS
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For further information:
      sales@grafoplast.it
      +39 0131 718477
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Metal
tags

PVC
tags

Tags for
cables

Tags for
T-blocks

Siglatura.it

Tags for
cable ties

Trafolite tags or
Bi-laminated

tags

Your
Marking

Siglatura.it offers a quick and easy service 
for those who need tags already marked to 
identify cables, wires, t-blocks, equipment, push 
buttons and panel plates.

The long experience in the identification system 
in Italy and abroad allows us  to make fast 
deliver for each type of tag and to provide new 
solutions according to customers needs.

Our expertise includes the marking of internal 
and external panel but also safety signs and 
identification in particulary harsh environments 
as Petrolchimic, Marine and Food market.

We can be your identification department!

”

“

Siglatura.it
Your
Marking
onDemand
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Fast delivery 
guaranteed

Product
Quality 100%

Customer Service:
sales@grafoplast.it

Marking Service:
To create customized 
marked tags.

Metal
tags

PVC
tags

Tags for
cables

Tags for
T-blocks

Siglatura.it

Tags for
cable ties

Trafolite tags or
Bi-laminated

tags

Your
Marking
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Creative & Design
Graphic & Artwork
Contents 
Photosetting and Shooting
Photo editing

Printed in Italy by
L’Artistica Savigliano


